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5001 MOGENI CASTOR OMWENA M SM KENYA 01:02:3811 01:02:38KEN1999
5003 TUREK MAX M SM CANADA +3601:03:1522 01:03:14CAN1999
5002 MUCHAI SIMON M SM KENYA +1:1501:03:5433 01:03:53KEN1997
5004 GRAS DAMIAN M SM FRANCIA +3:1701:05:5544 01:05:55FRA1991
5018 NIYOMUKIZA JEAN MARIE

VIANNEY
M SM BURUNDI +4:2901:07:0855 01:07:07BUR1998

5005 GIACOBAZZI ALESSANDRO M SM C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE +4:5201:07:3166 01:07:30ITA1996
5012 FERRATO GIANLUCA M SM ATLETICA SALUZZO +7:1601:09:5677 01:09:54ITA1993
5016 TREVISANI FILIPPO M SM CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO +8:0901:10:4788 01:10:47ITA1999
5046 PETRIN NICOLO' M SM ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA +8:1501:10:5399 01:10:53ITA1993
5274 DA RIN DE MONEGO

LORENZO
M SM ANA ATL.FELTRE +8:3501:11:131010 01:11:13ITA2000

5021 DEL BUONO FEDERICA F SF C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. +8:4801:11:27111 01:11:26ITA1994
5390 SARTORE PIETRO M SM VICENZA MARATHON +8:5501:11:341112 01:11:33ITA1999
5011 GRILLO GIANFILIPPO M SM35 #ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI +9:1101:11:50113 01:11:49ITA1987
5360 GRAZIANI IVAN M SM VICENZA RUNNERS +9:1701:11:561214 01:11:55ITA1998
5023 MAZURENKO MARIYA F SF UCRAINA +9:5901:12:38215 01:12:37UKR1997
5288 FILONI ALAIN M SM35 AMOROTTO ASD +10:0401:12:43216 01:12:42ITA1989
5091 PIUBELLO GIACOMO M SM ATLETICA VIS ABANO +10:3901:13:171317 01:13:17ITA1993
5049 SCORZATO LUCA M SM VICENZA MARATHON +11:4701:14:251418 01:14:25ITA1992
5022 MATEIKO STELLA F SF KENYA +12:0301:14:41319 01:14:41KEN2001
5352 ROSSETTO NIELS M SM ATL.AUDACE NOALE +12:3601:15:131520 01:15:14ITA1999
5140 VENERUCCI DAVIDE M SM OLIMPUS SAN MARINO +12:4101:15:191621 01:15:19SMR1997
5131 PALLOTTA MARCO M PM ATL. AVIS MACERATA +12:5501:15:31122 01:15:33ITA2004
5165 STABILE FERDINANDO M SM35 RUNNER VARESE +13:1501:15:51323 01:15:53ITA1986
5370 ROMANELLO GIOVANNI M SM45 U.S. CARISOLO +13:1901:15:57124 01:15:57ITA1978
5233 NOTARANGELO CHRISTIAN M SM KEEP MOVING +13:2901:15:551725 01:16:07ITA1992
5282 BONAN MARCO M SM U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD +13:5701:16:341826 01:16:35ITA2000
5286 PAVONI DANIELE M SM A.S.D. ELLEMME ATHLETIC +14:1601:16:551927 01:16:54ITA1993
5298 JAUPAJ KLAJDI M SM40 GRUPPO PODISTI +14:1901:16:57128 01:16:57ALB1984
5069 GOIO MATTEO M SM NON SOLO RUNNING +14:5101:17:212029 01:17:29ITA2002
5120 DEJOIE KEVIN M SM AS MONACO +15:1501:17:522130 01:17:53FRA1991
5319 EPIS JACOPO M SM50 CAJGO RUNNERS +15:2701:18:02131 01:18:05ITA1973
5227 LOUTFI HASSAN M SM40 ATL.AGORDINA +15:4201:18:19232 01:18:20ITA1982
5223 FRANCESCON DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +15:5101:18:162233 01:18:29ITA1995
5293 PAVANI MARCO M SM A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA +15:5601:18:232334 01:18:34ITA1995
5053 DESTRO MARCO M SM C.U.S. PADOVA +16:0101:18:362435 01:18:39ITA2001
5183 GIORDANO ENRICO M SM40 XC TEAM ASD +16:0801:18:43336 01:18:46ITA1984
5119 FERRANDI ALBERTO M SM35 RUNCARD +16:2801:18:59437 01:19:06ITA1987
5031 MORESSA DILETTA F SF G.S. ORECCHIELLA +16:2801:19:06438 01:19:06ITA2002
5209 PINTONELLO FRANCESCO M SM MARATONELLA ASD +16:3101:19:082539 01:19:09ITA1998
5166 SINNER JUERGEN M SM35 RUN CARD +16:3501:19:13540 01:19:13ITA1986
5093 CARRER DAVIDE M SM MARATONELLA ASD +16:4101:19:162641 01:19:19ITA1996
5371 FILIPPI GABRIELE M SM40 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA +16:5501:19:30442 01:19:33ITA1985
5179 CARRETTIN SEBASTIANO M SM ATL. GAVIRATE +16:5801:19:312743 01:19:36ITA2000
5289 GALLIMBERTI SIMONE M SM 1TO1 SPORT ASD +17:1001:19:412844 01:19:48ITA1994
5178 DI BELLO AGOSTINO M SM RUNCARD +17:1001:19:432945 01:19:48ITA1991
5202 CARONI FRANCESCO M SM50 RUNCARD +17:1801:19:56246 01:19:56ITA1973
5067 BARZAZZI ALESSIO M SM RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +17:2201:19:593047 01:20:00ITA1993
8079 GALEAZZO ALESSANDRO M SM 1TO1 SPORT ASD +17:2801:18:023148 01:20:06ITA2000
5104 BELLÚ GIACOMO M SM RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +17:4301:20:203249 01:20:21ITA1996
5368 PASSUELLO PIETRO M SM ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +17:4601:20:223350 01:20:24ITA1991
5314 GHEZA GIOVANNI M SM RUN CARD +18:0901:20:463451 01:20:47ITA1991
5081 LITTEA MICHELE M SM RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' +18:1201:20:443552 01:20:50ITA1994
5279 FERRARI NICOLO M SM SG SQUAD ASD +18:2701:21:033653 01:21:05ITA1995
5032 BERTONE CATHERINE F SF50 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI +18:2901:21:07154 01:21:07ITA1972
5284 IULIANO CRISTIAN M SM40 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +18:3201:21:10555 01:21:10ITA1984
5101 FADI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +18:3201:21:073756 01:21:10ITA2000
5097 PANZONE FRANCESCO M SM35 A.S.D.DRAGONERO +18:3501:21:12657 01:21:13ITA1989
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5096 PANZONE MARCELLO M SM A.S.D.DRAGONERO +18:3501:21:133858 01:21:13ITA1992
5143 DE MARCHI GIOVANNI M SM A.A.A.MALO +18:4401:21:173959 01:21:22ITA2001
5190 SALDUTTI ALBERICO M SM AVELLINO RUNNER +18:4601:21:144060 01:21:24ITA1996
5174 GAVEZZOLI CLAUDIO M SM40 ATL. FRANCIACORTA +18:5101:21:19661 01:21:29ITA1982
5163 NICOLODI DAMIANO M SM MYPACE RUNNING TEAM +19:1601:21:524162 01:21:54ITA1992
5868 FIORE NICOLA M SM ASD TERLIZZI SPORTING CLUB +19:1601:21:414263 01:21:54ITA1997
9074 PIFFER PIETRO M SM G.S. FRAVEGGIO +19:1701:21:284364 01:21:55ITA2002
5363 SALDARINI DANIL M PM CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO +19:2201:21:59265 01:22:00ITA2005
5266 NICOLINI LUCA M SM35 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +19:3101:22:08766 01:22:09ITA1989
5332 PIVA FABIO M SM40 VICENZA MARATHON +19:3401:22:12767 01:22:12ITA1981
5187 BONFANTE GIOVANNI

BATTISTA
M SM TRAGUARDO VOLANTE +19:5101:22:264468 01:22:29ITA1999

5259 LEMMO FILIPPO M SM40 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +19:5201:22:30869 01:22:30ITA1982
5215 CARLESSO MASSIMILIANO M SM50 RUNCARD +20:0001:22:23370 01:22:38ITA1973
5060 RIZZOLO STEFANO M SM35 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +20:0201:22:32871 01:22:40ITA1990
5369 TOSATO MICHELE M SM40 RUN CARD +20:0301:22:39972 01:22:41ITA1981
5264 POMARICI RICCARDO M SM40 CAJGO RUNNERS +20:1201:22:471073 01:22:50ITA1985
5331 MONTECCHI JULIEN M SM35 VICENZA MARATHON +20:1401:22:41974 01:22:52ITA1988
5228 IOSIP MIHAIL M SM RUN CARD +20:1801:22:514575 01:22:56ROU1995
5208 CASAGRANDA LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +20:2101:22:534676 01:22:59ITA2002
5147 MANUPPELLA ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +20:2401:22:581077 01:23:02ITA1988
5226 CENGHIALTA EMANUELE M SM35 AFV BELTRAME +20:2401:23:011178 01:23:02ITA1989
5175 BETTELLA GIORDANO M SM 1TO1 SPORT ASD +20:2601:22:564779 01:23:04ITA1991
5114 ZONTA MICHEL M SM35 RUNCARD +20:3701:23:091280 01:23:15ITA1987
5142 MARIN GIORDANO M SM DUEROCCHE A.S.D. +20:3901:23:164881 01:23:17ITA2001
5099 MARTIGNONI ANDREA M SM40 VARESE TRIATHLON S.B.R. +20:4201:23:161182 01:23:20ITA1982
5090 SPAGNOLO LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +20:4501:23:214983 01:23:23ITA2000
5122 RIGO MICHELE M SM RUNCARD +20:4801:23:205084 01:23:26ITA1999
5328 CANTACHIN CAMILLO M SM50 ASD VALDALPONE +20:4901:23:22485 01:23:27ITA1971
5167 FANGEL ENDRE M SM RUNCARD +20:4901:23:105186 01:23:27NOR2002
5249 CUOCI ALBERTO M SM45 RUN CARD +20:5201:23:28287 01:23:30ITA1980
5194 FOCARDI GABRIELE M SM PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +20:5401:23:245288 01:23:32ITA1996
5312 GIAMMETTA SHARON F SF ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E +20:5501:23:22589 01:23:33ITA1996
5290 CANALE LORENZO M SM50 SPORT RACE A.S.D. +21:0301:23:39590 01:23:41ITA1975
5180 MATTIELLO MATTEO M SM RUNCARD EPS +21:1501:23:385391 01:23:53ITA1997
5295 TOSO ALESSANDRO M SM40 A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA +21:1701:23:441292 01:23:55ITA1983
5355 FERRO YOGESH M JM ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +21:2001:23:57193 01:23:58ITA2006
5035 MANE NIMBALY M SM ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +21:2001:23:575494 01:23:58ITA1999
5240 TOMBOLATO STEFANO M SM 1TO1 SPORT ASD +21:2301:23:535595 01:24:01ITA1998
5316 FEICHTER MANFRED M SM50 SUEDTIROLER LV SPARKASSE +21:2601:23:49696 01:24:04ITA1971
5357 GIUST FABIO M SM40 VICENZA MARATHON +21:3001:23:571397 01:24:08ITA1983
5126 CHEMELLO ROBERTO M SM35 RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' +21:5901:24:281398 01:24:37ITA1989
5197 GACHOMBA MICHAEL JOE

MUNYUA
M SM RUNCARD +22:1001:24:405699 01:24:48ITA1991

5306 EZZARZOURI AMINE M SM ASD NICO RUNNERS +22:2101:24:5157100 01:24:59ITA1991
6091 ABBAS QAMAR M SM RUN CARD +22:2301:25:0258101 01:25:01PAK2001
5330 DALLA RIVA DENIS M SM45 VICENZA MARATHON +22:2701:25:043102 01:25:05ITA1978
5146 BORASO MARCO M SM45 SALCUS +22:3301:25:034103 01:25:11ITA1977
5066 MILANI ALESSANDRO M SM40 ASD GR.POD. AVIS TAGLIO DI +22:3801:25:1314104 01:25:16ITA1984
5182 BERLASI CRISTIAN M SM40 ATL.AUDACE NOALE +22:3801:25:1115105 01:25:16ITA1981
5176 VAROTTO EMANUELE M SM ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL +22:3801:25:1159106 01:25:16ITA1993
5188 PADOVA ERIKA F SF RUNCARD +22:4401:25:176107 01:25:22ITA1991
5304 FRANCESCHET GIULIO M SM35 1TO1 SPORT ASD +22:4501:25:1414108 01:25:23ITA1989
5129 MONTANARI ALESSANDRO M SM45 ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA +23:0301:25:375109 01:25:41ITA1978
5212 DESTRO LEONARDO M SM RUNCARD +23:0501:25:3660110 01:25:43ITA1995
5083 COLUCCI ANTONELLO M SM35 ATL BRUGNERA PN +23:0801:25:4315111 01:25:46ITA1990
5189 ALESSANDRI FRANCESCO M SM45 RUNCARD +23:0901:25:416112 01:25:47ITA1978
5155 GALLO GIOVANNI M SM RUNCARD +23:0901:25:3961113 01:25:47ITA1999
5039 LUTTERI ARIANNA F SF35 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +23:1201:25:471114 01:25:50ITA1990
5080 DE LUCA MATTEO M SM35 GRUPPO SPORTIVO +23:2601:26:0216115 01:26:04ITA1986
5078 TKACHENKO LEONID M SM45 RUNCARD +23:2801:26:057116 01:26:06LAT1979
5201 MOSCHINI MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +23:3501:26:0516117 01:26:13ITA1983
8298 CECCONI MATTIA M SM ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +23:3601:25:4262118 01:26:14ITA1998
5095 SINIGAGLIA SEBASTIANO M SM50 ATLETICA VIS ABANO +23:4501:26:187119 01:26:23ITA1974
5152 DALLA COSTA FEDERICO M SM RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' +23:5101:26:2163120 01:26:29ITA1992
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5280 SANTINI LUCA M SM RUN CARD +23:5501:26:2964121 01:26:33ITA1994
5171 ULLIANA ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +23:5701:26:2665122 01:26:35ITA1998
5351 MENCONI ALESSIO M SM RUN CARD +23:5801:26:2866123 01:26:36ITA1991
5358 MASTROTTO NICOLA M SM35 VICENZA MARATHON +24:0201:26:2917124 01:26:40ITA1986
5118 LEONARDI ANDREA M SM40 RUNCARD +24:0501:26:3217125 01:26:43ITA1984
5327 GAZZOLARI DANIELE M SM40 ASD VALDALPONE +24:0701:26:4218126 01:26:45ITA1982
5218 CESCHI FUTURA F SF35 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +24:0901:26:442127 01:26:47ITA1987
5230 CAPUZZI LUCA M SM RUN CARD +24:1401:26:3867128 01:26:52ITA1997
5339 MAROZIN CRISTIAN M SM45 VICENZA MARATHON +24:1601:26:508129 01:26:54ITA1979
5367 ZORZATO PIERPAOLO M SM35 G.P. TURRISTI MONTEGROTTO +24:1901:26:5218130 01:26:57ITA1989
5698 GIOACCHINI ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +24:2201:26:3568131 01:27:00ITA2002
5017 FORNER TOMMASO M SM ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +24:2301:27:0169132 01:27:01ITA1998
5185 CANTATORE ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +24:2301:26:4570133 01:27:01ITA2000
5250 RAGANATI GIUSEPPE M SM35 RUN CARD +24:2601:26:3719134 01:27:04ITA1988
5059 NURRA DANIEL M PM ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +24:2801:26:593135 01:27:06ITA2003
5255 MONTECCHIO NICOLA M SM RUN CARD +24:2801:26:5471136 01:27:06ITA1992
5102 MALAGOLI MARCO M SM40 MARATHON CREMONA +24:2901:27:0219137 01:27:07ITA1984
5239 DIPRIMA FEDERICO M SM HIGH FIVE S.S.D. A R.L. +24:3201:26:5672138 01:27:10ITA1998
5216 LORENZATO SIMONE M SM45 UNICREDIT CIRC. MILANO APS +24:3601:27:049139 01:27:14ITA1976
7587 RICCATO ALBERTO M SM RIDE YOUR DREAMS TREVISO +24:3901:27:1373140 01:27:17ITA1991
5247 CECCATO LUCA M SM RUN CARD +24:3901:27:0274141 01:27:17ITA1992
5231 ASTOLFI RICCARDO M SM45 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL +24:4201:27:1310142 01:27:20ITA1976
6171 FORTIN GIOVANNI M PM RUNCARD +24:4801:26:354143 01:27:26ITA2004
5193 CLEMENTI TOMMASO M SM45 G.P. TURRISTI MONTEGROTTO +24:5301:27:2711144 01:27:31ITA1979
5204 RONCHI ERWIN M SM45 POLISPORTIVA MONTEREALE +24:5401:27:3012145 01:27:32ITA1977
5283 GOMIERO DAVIDE M SM35 1TO1 SPORT ASD +24:5601:27:2720146 01:27:34ITA1989
6172 CATALANO RUGGIERO M SM45 VICENZA MARATHON +24:5701:27:1813147 01:27:35ITA1980
5271 PERNICI MASSIMILIANO M SM45 FILIRUN TEAM ASD +25:0301:27:3714148 01:27:41ITA1979
5294 SPIAZZI MATTEO M SM A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA +25:0301:27:3075149 01:27:41ITA1996
5058 GHION NICOLA M SM35 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +25:1201:27:4221150 01:27:50ITA1989
5238 SCACCIAFERRO VINCENZO M SM45 RUN CARD +25:1601:27:4815151 01:27:54ITA1979
5353 MULEO LUCA M SM45 ACQUADELA ASD +25:2301:28:0116152 01:28:01ITA1979
5134 ZOCCARATO GIOVANNI M SM35 RUNCARD +25:2601:27:5422153 01:28:04ITA1986
5057 PASSARIN DENIS M SM50 SPAK4 PADOVA +25:2901:28:018154 01:28:07ITA1975
5254 DONINI GIOVANNI M SM35 RUN CARD +25:2901:27:5323155 01:28:07ITA1990
5303 CANDELORO MAURIZIO M SM50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +25:3201:28:059156 01:28:10ITA1975
5296 VIGANO' BIAGIO M SM50 POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. +25:3301:28:1010157 01:28:11ITA1974
5252 AGOSTINI ELISA F SF ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +25:3401:28:037158 01:28:12ITA2000
5354 FRIGERIO ANNA F SF ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +25:3401:28:038159 01:28:12ITA1998
5862 DERME ALESSANDRA F SF RUNCARD +25:3701:27:349160 01:28:15ITA1991
5815 PACCAMICCIO FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +25:4201:27:5176161 01:28:20ITA1999
5210 CECCATO TOMMASO M SM RUNCARD +25:4401:28:1877162 01:28:22ITA1994
5169 MICCOLI MICHELE M SM40 A.S.D. ESERCITO-15 +25:4901:28:1720163 01:28:27ITA1982
5159 SILVELLO CARLO MIRKO M SM ASD NICO RUNNERS +25:5001:28:1478164 01:28:28ITA1991
5109 BOLGÈ EDOARDO M SM ASD SWATT CLUB +25:5101:28:1379165 01:28:29ITA1991
5842 IRABOR GIDEON M SM RUNCARD +25:5901:27:4280166 01:28:37NGR1998
5262 ZUIN DAMIANO M SM45 RUN CARD +26:0101:28:3117167 01:28:39ITA1979
5087 BOSSI ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +26:0201:27:4881168 01:28:40ITA2002
5138 BELLIN MICHELE M SM50 AFV BELTRAME +26:0401:28:3711169 01:28:42ITA1975
5870 FAGGION NICOLÒ M SM RUN CARD +26:0501:28:2982170 01:28:43ITA1995
5205 SCARPA DANIELE M SM50 ASD RUN LIFE +26:0601:28:3412171 01:28:44ITA1975
5375 PIERANTONI SIMONE M SM50 OSTERIA DEI PODISTI +26:0701:28:3713172 01:28:45ITA1975
5162 BORSETTA ALBERTO M SM45 MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +26:0801:28:4618173 01:28:46ITA1976
5105 SALERNO SERGIO M SM45 ESC SSD SRL +26:1101:28:3119174 01:28:49ITA1978
5646 FERRI CARLO M SM40 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +26:1101:28:2821175 01:28:49ITA1983
5251 LONGHIN DENIS M SM45 RUN CARD +26:1201:28:3920176 01:28:50ITA1980
5065 CAPPELLOTTO

ALESSANDRO
M SM45 RUNCARD +26:1701:28:3921177 01:28:55ITA1976

5170 GRIGIO FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +26:2001:28:4383178 01:28:58ITA1998
5132 MATTIOLI SAMUELE M PM C.U.S. PADOVA +26:2601:29:025179 01:29:04ITA2004
5181 PREMARINI ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +26:2701:28:5324180 01:29:05ITA1987
5072 TUNDZHA SUZANA

NAUMOVA
F SF35 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +26:3201:28:593181 01:29:10TUR1986

5116 CARNEMOLLA FABIO M SM50 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA +26:3201:29:0114182 01:29:10ITA1974
5117 GENNUSO SALVATORE M SM45 A.S.D. BAROCCO RUNNING +26:3201:29:0322183 01:29:10ITA1977
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9073 PRIMON MICHELE M SM35 RUN CARD +26:3301:27:1125184 01:29:11ITA1987
5834 ZARDINI DANIELE M SM40 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +26:3301:28:4822185 01:29:11ITA1985
5263 PANIZZOLO DAVIDE M SM45 ATLETICA VIS ABANO +26:3601:29:0723186 01:29:14ITA1976
5338 GIUDIZIO ALEX M SM VICENZA MARATHON +26:3801:29:0184187 01:29:16ITA1992
5292 GALDIOLO NICOLA M SM35 A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA +26:3801:29:0526188 01:29:16ITA1987
5241 RONZANI FABIO M SM 1TO1 SPORT ASD +26:3901:29:0985189 01:29:17ITA1993
5576 DE BONA GIANLUCA M SM RUNCARD +26:4101:28:5086190 01:29:19ITA1991
5302 RASI ANDREA M SM35 RUN CARD +26:4501:29:1227191 01:29:23ITA1988
5291 BIMBATO ANDREA M SM40 A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA +26:4601:29:1223192 01:29:24ITA1981
5350 ZORDAN DANIELE

DOMENICO
M SM45 VICENZA MARATHON +26:4801:29:1624193 01:29:26ITA1978

5681 RIZZI ALESSANDRO M SM40 RUNNERS PADOVA +26:4801:28:5524194 01:29:26ITA1983
5206 BIANCARDI SILVIO M SM45 GRUPPO PODISTI +26:5601:29:2725195 01:29:34ITA1978
6096 CASAGRANDE ROBERTO M SM40 RUN CARD +27:0001:29:1625196 01:29:38ITA1983
5125 PACE SERGIO M SM45 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +27:0101:29:3726197 01:29:39ITA1977
5195 NARDON LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +27:0401:29:3587198 01:29:42ITA1999
5949 MAZZOCCO ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUN CARD +27:0701:29:2428199 01:29:45ITA1986
6217 CELEGATO IACOPO M SM35 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +27:1401:29:4129200 01:29:52ITA1988
6218 VOLPATO ALESSANDRO M SM45 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +27:1501:29:4027201 01:29:53ITA1978
5225 BALDIN MATTEO M SM45 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +27:1701:29:4528202 01:29:55ITA1976
5136 GIORGI FRANCESCO M PM C.U.S. PADOVA +27:1701:29:456203 01:29:55ITA2004
5307 BECKER RUBEN M SM35 CAJGO RUNNERS +27:2001:29:4230204 01:29:58GER1990
5088 VALLERIN MATTIA M SM C.U.S. PADOVA +27:2201:29:5288205 01:30:00ITA1991
5213 BELTRAMI STEFANO M SM55 ATLETICA BRESCIA +27:2301:29:491206 01:30:01ITA1968
5055 ZOCCANTE RICCARDO M SM45 POL. O. PUTINATI ASD APS +27:2301:29:5729207 01:30:01ITA1976
5809 FELTRIN NICOLÓ M SM EMME RUNNING TEAM +27:2801:29:3389208 01:30:06ITA1999
5098 MAZZON DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +27:3001:29:5890209 01:30:08ITA1992
5735 CATTELAN NICOLA M SM40 A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM +27:3301:29:5726210 01:30:11ITA1982
5889 RAVAGNIN ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +27:3301:29:2791211 01:30:11ITA1991
5106 IZIDORIO VIDAL LUIZ

VINICIUS
M SM35 RUNCARD +27:3401:30:1031212 01:30:12BRA1986

5237 LIGUORI ERMELINDO M SM40 A.S.D. ESERCITO-15 +27:3601:30:0527213 01:30:14ITA1983
5137 DAL SASSO ALBERTO M SM50 AFV BELTRAME +27:4201:30:1315214 01:30:20ITA1975
5278 TALLARICO LOREDANA F SF50 DK RUNNERS MILANO +27:4501:30:172215 01:30:23ITA1973
5301 GRECO DAVIDE M SM50 ASD DELTA SPORT +27:4701:30:2016216 01:30:25ITA1974
5311 FALTNER KURT M SM55 LAUFVEREIN ASV FREIENFELD +27:5401:30:182217 01:30:32ITA1967
5606 DIANI GIACOMO M SM SALCUS +27:5501:30:0292218 01:30:33ITA1996
5265 BREDA FRANCESCO M SM45 G.P. TURRISTI MONTEGROTTO +27:5501:30:2030219 01:30:33ITA1979
5647 MOHAMMED REDA EL

YAQOUTI
M SM RUNCARD +27:5701:30:1293220 01:30:35MAR2000

5704 LONGO MICHELE M SM35 RUNCARD +28:0101:29:4932221 01:30:39ITA1986
5372 POVERO FABIANA F SF45 ATL.VICENTINA +28:0301:30:381222 01:30:41ITA1979
5100 LANZI ANDREA M SM40 ASD F70 FREESPORT +28:0901:30:3628223 01:30:47ITA1981
5273 DALLAGO LUCA M SM RUNCARD +28:1301:30:4694224 01:30:51ITA2001
5361 PINTON RENATO M SM50 VICENZA RUNNERS +28:1601:30:4417225 01:30:54ITA1974
8974 CUDICIO GIACOMO M SM ASD PREALPI GIULIE +28:1701:30:3595226 01:30:55ITA2001
5199 BOSCAIN MAURO M SM35 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +28:3001:30:5833227 01:31:08ITA1987
7197 MALPARTE ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +28:3001:30:1696228 01:31:08ITA1996
5317 SCALABRIN NICOLÒ M SM FACERUNNERS - ASD +28:3201:31:0797229 01:31:10ITA1992
5275 MOTTALINI FRANCESCA F SF50 ASD CASTELRAIDER +28:3401:31:043230 01:31:12ITA1973
5382 ARMANO GHERARDO M SM45 RUNCARD +28:3701:30:5831231 01:31:15ITA1979
8536 BERTANI DAVIDE M JM RUNCARD +28:3801:30:072232 01:31:16ITA2006
5663 PARISI ANTONIO M SM40 RUNCARD +28:3801:30:2729233 01:31:16ITA1985
5875 BORGO ALESSIO M SM40 RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' +28:4101:30:5330234 01:31:19ITA1985
7923 DEGANI TOMMASO M SM RUNCARD +28:4501:28:0098235 01:31:23ITA1994
5077 SCOGNAMIGLIO FILIPPO M SM50 RUNCARD +28:4901:31:2218236 01:31:27ITA1975
5336 BRUSAROSCO MASSIMO M SM50 VICENZA MARATHON +28:5201:31:1919237 01:31:30ITA1975
5135 BIZZOTTO ANDREA M SM EMME RUNNING TEAM +28:5601:31:3299238 01:31:34ITA1991
5094 TOLIO DINO M SM50 RUNCARD +28:5801:31:2320239 01:31:36ITA1975
5084 MAZZERO DIEGO M SM55 JALMICCO CORSE +28:5901:31:253240 01:31:37ITA1970
7801 DE MARCHI FILIPPO M SM35 RUNCARD +29:0001:30:0334241 01:31:38ITA1989
5061 CORTIANA GILLES M SM40 RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' +29:0101:31:2931242 01:31:39ITA1984
5662 SARI MARCO M SM RUNCARD +29:0201:30:48100243 01:31:40ITA2002
5207 RIVA MASSIMILIANO M PM RUNCARD +29:1101:30:487244 01:31:49ITA2005
5745 COLLINA GIACOMO M PM RUNCARD +29:1101:30:478245 01:31:49ITA2004
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5281 FERRAZZI ANDREA M SM45 GS LA PIAVE 2000 +29:1201:31:4432246 01:31:50ITA1977
9287 ALLEGRINI ALESSANDRO M SM35 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +29:1401:30:4835247 01:31:52ITA1987
5257 BERTORELLE LUCA M SM55 RUN CARD +29:1501:31:374248 01:31:53ITA1968
460 TECCHIO GIANLUIGI M SM50 ASD VALDALPONE +29:1601:31:5421249 01:31:54ITA1973
5365 ABBATE ROBERTA F SF MILANO ATLETICA +29:1901:31:4910250 01:31:57ITA1998
5133 MARCONE JACOPO M PM C.U.S. PADOVA +29:2001:31:459251 01:31:58ITA2003
5665 CARRARO SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +29:2101:31:28101252 01:31:59ITA1995
5642 FIOR LINO M SM40 RUNCARD EPS +29:2201:31:1932253 01:32:00ITA1982
5908 CARANGELLA GIUSEPPE M SM50 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL +29:2401:32:0122254 01:32:02ITA1974
6005 PISCITELLI ANDREINA F SF GS LA PIAVE 2000 +29:2701:31:2011255 01:32:05ITA1998
5149 PILOTTO FRANCESCO M SM50 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA +29:3101:32:0023256 01:32:09ITA1974
5960 DAFFINI ROSA F SF35 RUN CARD +29:3601:31:534257 01:32:14ITA1988
5051 NALON LUCA M SM55 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL +29:3701:32:145258 01:32:15ITA1967
5172 RIBOLA SIMONE M SM50 ATL. FRANCIACORTA +29:4001:32:0824259 01:32:18ITA1972
7695 JENI ANTONGIULIO M SM50 UNITED TRAIL&RUNNING +29:4201:31:5825260 01:32:20ITA1972
6045 TIRA GIORDANO M SM45 ROSA RUNNING TEAM +29:4501:32:0133261 01:32:23ITA1976
5923 CAMPANA FEDERICO M SM45 ASD DELTA SPORT +29:5601:32:0334262 01:32:34ITA1976
5588 CORSINI NICOLA M SM RUNCARD +29:5901:32:16102263 01:32:37ITA1997
5979 BELLORIO FRANCESCO M SM RUN CARD +30:0101:32:03103264 01:32:39ITA2000
5224 SPAGNOLO MARCO M SM40 ATL.VICENTINA +30:0701:32:3833265 01:32:45ITA1984
5276 SCHIAVON ANDREA M SM45 ATL.JESOLO TURISMO +30:1501:32:4235266 01:32:53ITA1977
5346 RUBELLO ANDREA M SM35 VICENZA MARATHON +30:1701:32:4436267 01:32:55ITA1989
5124 TRIGONA BRUNO M SM50 A.S.D. BAROCCO RUNNING +30:1801:32:4726268 01:32:56ITA1973
5639 LANDONI GIANLUCA M SM50 RUNCARD +30:2001:32:3427269 01:32:58ITA1971
5630 FRIGO MATTEO M SM40 RUNCARD +30:3001:32:4834270 01:33:08ITA1983
5687 MARTINELLO LUCA M SM45 RUN PADOVA ASD +30:3201:32:4536271 01:33:10ITA1979
5640 CONTARIN MARCO M SM RUNCARD +30:3301:32:20104272 01:33:11ITA2001
5636 BARAUSSE ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +30:3401:32:3037273 01:33:12ITA1988
5899 ZANCO FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +30:3601:32:47105274 01:33:14ITA1999
5347 SACCOZZA GIANMATTIA M SM35 VICENZA MARATHON +30:3901:33:1638275 01:33:17ITA1987
5751 BATTAN FEDERICO M SM CORPO LIBERO SSD ARL +30:4001:31:40106276 01:33:18ITA1995
5153 NGUYEN ALEX ANH LY M SM RAIN RUNNERS +30:4101:33:04107277 01:33:19ITA1991
5738 GALLIERA MARCO M SM55 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +30:4301:33:006278 01:33:21ITA1967
8562 BICCIATO MARTINO M SM35 RUNCARD +30:4301:32:0939279 01:33:21ITA1990
7172 ALIOTTA ENRICO M SM RUNCARD +30:4701:31:11108280 01:33:25ITA1999
5287 GERVASUTTI MICHELE M SM55 RUN CARD +30:4901:33:217281 01:33:27ITA1970
5085 MARCHINI ALESSANDRO M SM RUNNING SARONNO +30:4901:33:24109282 01:33:27ITA1992
5269 BERTON MATTIA M SM45 VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL. +30:4901:33:2437283 01:33:27ITA1980
5933 TSCHOLL SONJA F SF50 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN +30:5001:33:104284 01:33:28ITA1973
7399 MAFFIA GIOVANNI M SM35 VARESE TRIATHLON S.B.R. +30:5101:33:0640285 01:33:29ITA1986
5154 PONCINA ALESSANDRO M SM50 RAIN RUNNERS +30:5501:33:3328286 01:33:33ITA1973
6088 DIANI ANDREA M SM40 RUN CARD +30:5501:33:1335287 01:33:33ITA1985
5747 MASTROPASQUA ANDREA M SM ROSA RUNNING TEAM +30:5601:33:13110288 01:33:34ITA1992
7974 CECCARONI MICHELE M SM RUNCARD +30:5701:29:55111289 01:33:35ITA1991
5540 BERTOLO MATTEO M SM35 SPORT RACE A.S.D. +31:0201:33:2541290 01:33:40ITA1988
6266 DE TOMMASO GIUSEPPE M SM40 A.S. DOF AMATORI TURI +31:0401:33:2036291 01:33:42ITA1982
5232 SCOGNETTI LUIGI M SM35 A.S. DOF AMATORI TURI +31:0401:33:2042292 01:33:42ITA1986
5855 CENGIA MICHELE M SM45 RUNCARD +31:0701:33:1138293 01:33:45ITA1978
5641 GALLINA DENIS M SM50 RUNCARD +31:1301:33:3129294 01:33:51ITA1973
5177 DE ROSSI ANDREA M SM45 RUNCARD +31:1501:33:3739295 01:33:53ITA1977
6255 VALENTINI ALESSANDRO M SM45 ASD ATLETICA CEREA +31:1601:33:0640296 01:33:54ITA1977
5664 CEROFOLINI FABIO M SM RUNCARD +31:1601:33:23112297 01:33:54ITA1992
5309 FRANCHETTO ALESSIO M SM35 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +31:1801:32:2543298 01:33:56ITA1988
6069 PIGA ENRICO M SM ASD RUN IT +31:1801:32:27113299 01:33:56ITA1992
8604 BUSETTO MARIO M SM50 RUNCARD +31:1901:33:2730300 01:33:57ITA1972
5864 MOSCA OSCAR M SM45 ATL. TRADATE +31:2101:33:3541301 01:33:59ITA1976
6010 SAPUTO FILIPPO M SM35 RUN CARD +31:2301:33:3744302 01:34:01ITA1986
7922 ZANONI ALBERTO M SM ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN +31:2701:32:44114303 01:34:05ITA1998
5554 GATTI MILO M SM35 VIRTUS ESTE +31:3101:33:5245304 01:34:09ITA1988
5703 MOLINAROLO LUCA M SM RUNCARD +31:3101:33:22115305 01:34:09ITA1995
7588 FRANCESCHINI MARCO M SM RIDE YOUR DREAMS TREVISO +31:3401:32:47116306 01:34:12ITA1994
5164 ILDOS JACOPO M SM35 RUNCARD +31:3701:34:0746307 01:34:15ITA1990
5756 BRIZZANTE NEVIANO M SM50 ASD RUN IT +31:4101:33:5931308 01:34:19ITA1973
5145 AMATO FABIO M SM45 RUNCARD +31:4801:34:2042309 01:34:26ITA1980
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7229 BONATO MARCO M SM RUNCARD EPS +31:4801:33:20117310 01:34:26ITA1995
7774 PERINA DANIELE M SM45 RUNCARD +31:5801:33:3443311 01:34:36ITA1977
5258 CHIARELLO STEFANO M SM35 ATL.VICENTINA +32:0101:34:2747312 01:34:39ITA1987
5730 MOZZON STEFANO M SM RUNCARD +32:0501:33:48118313 01:34:43ITA1994
5772 SANTOMAURO ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +32:1001:34:27119314 01:34:48ITA2000
5861 PITTARELLO MARINA F SF55 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL +32:1201:34:371315 01:34:50ITA1968
6269 CALORE STEFANO M SM40 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +32:1401:34:2537316 01:34:52ITA1984
5335 PACCAGNELLA ANDREA M SM VICENZA MARATHON +32:1701:34:45120317 01:34:55ITA1994
5621 PAULETTO MICHELE M SM RUNCARD +32:2301:34:25121318 01:35:01ITA1999
5377 MANGORA FRANCESCO M SM55 PARMARATHON ASD +32:2601:35:048319 01:35:04ITA1969
5926 ZANGHI GIOVANNI M SM50 A.S.D. STILELIBERO +32:3201:34:5032320 01:35:10ITA1975
5315 ARATA GABRIELE M SM50 ASD ZENA RUNNERS +32:3501:34:5733321 01:35:13ITA1972
8996 PELLIZZARI GIACOMO M SM RUN CARD +32:4201:31:17122322 01:35:20ITA1999
5305 FERRARESE ANDREA M SM35 POL. O. PUTINATI ASD APS +32:4301:35:1848323 01:35:21ITA1987
5505 FURLAN CRISTIAN M SM35 RUNCARD +32:4401:34:3049324 01:35:22ITA1988
6038 ZONZIN STEFANO M SM45 RUN CARD +32:4701:34:4844325 01:35:25ITA1980
5980 BOSCOLO MARCHI FILIPPO M SM ASD MARATHON CAVALLI +32:4901:33:55123326 01:35:27ITA1995
6074 GUATTO MANUEL M SM RUN CARD +32:4901:34:34124327 01:35:27ITA1998
9114 AHMAD ABDULLAH M SM RUN CARD +32:5101:33:48125328 01:35:29ITA2001
5236 CHIAROTTO MATTIA M SM RUN CARD +32:5201:35:18126329 01:35:30ITA1993
7486 D'ANZA DOMENICO M SM45 RUNCARD +32:5301:33:1145330 01:35:31ITA1977
6279 ORSINGHER GIANFRANCO M SM55 U.S. PRIMIERO ASD +32:5701:35:229331 01:35:35ITA1969
9066 PESCOSTA GIOVANNI M SM RUN CARD +32:5801:34:15127332 01:35:36ITA1996
5148 BATTISTI GIANNI M SM55 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA +32:5801:35:2810333 01:35:36ITA1967
5857 BENEDETTI LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +33:0101:35:02128334 01:35:39ITA1991
5173 RODENGHI ENRICO M SM40 ATL. FRANCIACORTA +33:0201:35:3038335 01:35:40ITA1981
6092 DISTANTE GIORGIO M SM45 RUN CARD +33:0501:35:1746336 01:35:43ITA1977
5977 PINATO MATTIA M SM 1TO1 SPORT ASD +33:0601:35:23129337 01:35:44ITA1994
5192 CHIARELLO ANDREA M SM45 GR SPORTIVO ALPINI VICENZA +33:1201:35:3747338 01:35:50ITA1976
5985 SARTO ALBERTO M SM35 RUN CARD +33:1701:34:3250339 01:35:55ITA1990
6275 AGUGGIARO NICOLO' M SM RUN CARD +33:1801:35:20130340 01:35:56ITA1994
6219 POZZEBON MARCO M SM40 POL. JOY CLUB FUEL TO RUN +33:1901:35:2439341 01:35:57ITA1983
6215 ZENEROLA IACOPO M SM ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +33:2601:35:52131342 01:36:04ITA2001
6229 BARETTA MATILDE F PF RUN CARD +33:3101:35:061343 01:36:09ITA2003
5246 RIZZETTO ALESSANDRO M SM RUN CARD +33:3201:36:04132344 01:36:10ITA2002
5696 MASSELLA DUCCI TERI

NICCOLO'
M SM40 RUNCARD +33:3401:35:5140345 01:36:12ITA1984

5832 BONAZZI MARCO M SM35 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +33:3501:35:3651346 01:36:13ITA1986
6223 MIGLIOLI FILIPPO M SM50 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +33:3701:35:5534347 01:36:15ITA1971
5366 D'INCÀ TIZIANO M SM45 AMATORI ATL.CHIRIGNAGO +33:3801:36:0548348 01:36:16ITA1978
5929 CASTELLI LUCA M SM45 RUN CARD +33:3901:35:4849349 01:36:17ITA1980
6239 ZERMINIANI ANDREA M SM40 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +33:3901:35:5641350 01:36:17ITA1984
5757 SCHETTINO ROSARIO M SM50 ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +33:4001:35:5635351 01:36:18ITA1971
5343 PELOSO THOMAS M SM45 VICENZA MARATHON +33:4601:36:1250352 01:36:24ITA1980
5270 GANZERLA GINO M SM50 ATL. CASTENASO  CELTIC +33:4701:36:2336353 01:36:25ITA1973
5885 NARDELOTTO GIANNI M SM45 RUNCARD +33:4701:35:5751354 01:36:25ITA1976
5714 FABRIS FEDERICO M SM35 RUNCARD +33:4801:35:4952355 01:36:26ITA1988
5927 ANDOLFATO FRANCO M SM65 ATL.MONTEBELLUNA +33:5601:35:501356 01:36:34ITA1960
5609 CASSANDRO ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +33:5801:35:39133357 01:36:36ITA1996
5893 CAPOFERRI SIMONE M SM45 FRIMAS VITALBA FITNESS +34:0301:36:1352358 01:36:41ITA1976
5074 BORDIN GIANLUCA M SM G.P. TURRISTI MONTEGROTTO +34:0501:36:39134359 01:36:43ITA1995
7953 ZAMPINI ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +34:0801:35:48135360 01:36:46ITA1992
7640 GRACEFFA DAVIDE M SM35 LIFERUNNER SSDARL +34:1101:36:2153361 01:36:49ITA1989
5649 BERNAZZI FEDERICO M SM35 RUNCARD +34:1401:36:2954362 01:36:52ITA1989
5502 CONFORTO ALICE F SF40 RUNNERS PADOVA +34:1401:36:271363 01:36:52ITA1982
5268 DAL ZOTTO AUGUSTO M SM55 LA FULMINEA RUNNING TEAM +34:1601:36:5311364 01:36:54ITA1970
5947 PAGANINI MARCO M SM RUN CARD +34:1701:36:32136365 01:36:55ITA1994
5952 BORTOLATO GIANNI M SM60 ATLETICA LIB. S.A.N.P. +34:1701:36:301366 01:36:55ITA1965
5582 CAPPELLATO JACOPO M SM40 RUNCARD +34:1901:36:3642367 01:36:57ITA1985
7921 BASSO FRANCESCO M SM A.S.D. TEAM TREVISO +34:1901:35:54137368 01:36:57ITA2000
9428 VALSECCHI MARCO M SM50 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +34:2001:36:3437369 01:36:58ITA1971
6254 ANDREONI FABIO M SM55 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +34:2001:36:3512370 01:36:58ITA1970
5888 PARISI PIERVINCENZO M SM40 RUNCARD +34:2001:36:2043371 01:36:58ITA1984
7517 PIZZOLON MICHELE M SM ATL.MONTEBELLUNA +34:2101:33:40138372 01:36:59ITA1996
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6077 NALESSO MATTEO M SM MARATOLANDIA +34:2201:36:35139373 01:37:00ITA1993
6028 TRIPI SIMONE M SM RUN CARD +34:2301:35:52140374 01:37:01ITA1997
5890 CAPPELLARO FILIPPO M SM35 RUNCARD +34:2501:36:2155375 01:37:03ITA1986
5633 PERCIANTE MIRCO M SM ASD BVKTEAM +34:2601:36:51141376 01:37:04ITA1996
5056 BRUNO MAURIZIO M SM45 ASD ATLETICA  PRATO +34:2901:37:0253377 01:37:07ITA1976
6098 GIACOPUZZI MICHELE M SM50 RUN CARD +34:3201:36:2038378 01:37:10ITA1972
9421 VITALI MAURIZIO M SM65 GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI +34:3301:36:142379 01:37:11ITA1960
5873 ZUIN FILIPPO M SM35 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +34:3501:36:3256380 01:37:13ITA1987
6004 ROBERTI MOSÉ M SM50 POL. JOY CLUB FUEL TO RUN +34:3901:36:5939381 01:37:17ITA1975
7867 ODDO ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +34:3901:35:5457382 01:37:17ITA1987
7034 CORÀ MATTIA M SM35 RUN CARD +34:4601:35:4358383 01:37:24ITA1990
5705 CRISTOFANI ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +34:4701:36:54142384 01:37:25ITA1996
5318 SAMMARCO AMEDEO M SM40 LBM SPORT TEAM +34:4701:37:1744385 01:37:25ITA1985
5877 MARTIN DARIO M SM55 RUNCARD +34:4801:37:0513386 01:37:26ITA1966
5650 MATTIETO RICCARDO M SM45 RUNCARD +34:5301:36:3854387 01:37:31ITA1980
6099 TRAMONTE OSCAR M SM45 I SARMATI +34:5301:37:0655388 01:37:31ITA1976
5625 D'ELIA ENRICO M SM RUNCARD +34:5501:36:59143389 01:37:33ITA2001
5256 ZAMPIERI NICOLA M SM50 ASD MARATONA ALZHEIMER +34:5901:37:3440390 01:37:37ITA1974
5922 ALTAFINI MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +35:0001:37:0959391 01:37:38ITA1989
5804 TOLDO ENRICO M SM ASD VOLTAN +35:0201:36:46144392 01:37:40ITA1992
5810 TUCI MARCO M SM RUNCARD +35:0801:37:20145393 01:37:46ITA1993
5509 ZANON FABIO M SM35 RUNCARD +35:0901:36:5760394 01:37:47ITA1986
5880 GOBBI KATIA F SF50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +35:1301:37:155395 01:37:51ITA1974
6046 ANSALONI DANIELA F SF RUN CARD +35:1401:36:5312396 01:37:52ITA1998
5939 D'ANDOLA RAFFAELE M SM RUN CARD +35:1701:37:12146397 01:37:55ITA1997
6235 VANZAN ALEX M SM ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +35:1701:37:33147398 01:37:55ITA1991
5986 FERRARI RICCARDO M SM50 SPORT & WELLNESS S.R.L. +35:1701:37:3541399 01:37:55ITA1972
5782 GIRALDIN ILDEBRANDO M SM50 RAIN RUNNERS +35:2001:37:0542400 01:37:58ITA1974
5925 ABALINTOAIE ALOIS M SM45 RUNCARD +35:2401:36:4156401 01:38:02ROU1977
5716 BOSCOLO ROBERTINO M SM55 RUN CARD +35:2601:37:4714402 01:38:04ITA1969
6013 ROSSI EDOARDO M SM RUN CARD +35:2601:37:00148403 01:38:04ITA1998
5748 BORTOLI MASSIMO M SM40 RUNCARD +35:2701:37:1045404 01:38:05ITA1982
7555 BOCCARDO ENRICO M SM RUNCARD +35:3001:35:46149405 01:38:08ITA1994
5817 PESCE RICCARDO M SM40 RUNCARD +35:3001:37:4546406 01:38:08ITA1982
8638 COLLODEL CHRISTIAN M SM40 SCUOLA DI MARATONA +35:3201:34:5347407 01:38:10ITA1985
5799 MORESCO ROBERTO M SM RUNCARD +35:3201:37:28150408 01:38:10ITA1992
9315 BETTIN NICOLA M SM45 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +35:3201:37:3657409 01:38:10ITA1976
5894 GREINER-PERTH VALENTIN M SM LSV BASEL +35:3301:37:43151410 01:38:11SUI1996
8891 GASPARETTO CRISTIANO M SM55 ASD RUN IT +35:3701:36:4415411 01:38:15ITA1970
6251 MOAURO ALDO M SM50 C.U.S. PADOVA +35:3901:37:0843412 01:38:17ITA1971
5079 BUSIN RICCARDO M SM55 A.S.D. MACURI TEAM +35:4401:38:1016413 01:38:22ITA1970
5127 PAGOT ANDREA M SM35 POL. JOY CLUB FUEL TO RUN +35:4801:38:0561414 01:38:26ITA1988
7545 OLIVETTO RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +35:4901:36:43152415 01:38:27ITA2002
9004 AKHOUNDZADEH DENA F SF RUN CARD +35:5001:36:4613416 01:38:28NED1999
5340 MASSIGNANI MARTINO M SM60 VICENZA MARATHON +35:5301:38:272417 01:38:31ITA1965
8877 DAL MASO VALENTINA F SF A.S.D. RISORGIVE APS +35:5401:34:5014418 01:38:32ITA2000
5388 VENTURELLI NICOLETTA F SF50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +35:5701:38:246419 01:38:35ITA1973
5191 TERZI GABRIELE M SM40 GRUPPO PODISTI +35:5701:38:1848420 01:38:35ITA1983
7803 MARVELLI FILIPPO M SM45 G.P. I CAGNON +35:5701:37:0658421 01:38:35ITA1976
5530 VACCARO LUIGI M SM35 RUNCARD +35:5801:37:5762422 01:38:36ITA1989
5211 GENTILINI SERGIO M SM65 ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA +36:0001:37:233423 01:38:38ITA1960
5150 RAMIN FERDINANDO M SM65 ATLETICO BASTIA +36:0201:38:364424 01:38:40ITA1959
5863 SINIGAGLIA GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD +36:0301:37:48153425 01:38:41ITA1991
7893 BUGIN GIUSEPPE M SM RUNCARD +36:0801:37:18154426 01:38:46ITA1994
6242 FERRANTE ANGELO M SM RUN CARD +36:0801:36:53155427 01:38:46ITA2002
5902 VESENTINI ANDREA M SM40 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +36:1001:38:0849428 01:38:48ITA1982
5860 BOARETTO MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +36:1201:37:36156429 01:38:50ITA1991
5954 AMORE MARCO M SM50 G.P. I CAGNON +36:1201:38:2144430 01:38:50ITA1975
8208 ANTONELLO GIOVANNI M SM RUNCARD +36:1201:35:41157431 01:38:50ITA1993
5721 ROSSI MARCO M SM RUNCARD +36:1401:38:14158432 01:38:52ITA1993
5160 STEVAN LUCA M SM35 ASD NICO RUNNERS +36:1401:38:3863433 01:38:52ITA1990
5569 NESTAROLI ALBERTO M SM40 GRUPPO PODISTI +36:1401:38:2450434 01:38:52ITA1984
5733 BUSINARO FABRIZIO M SM60 RUNNERS PADOVA +36:1601:38:293435 01:38:54ITA1965
6206 PAVAN ALESSANDRO M SM50 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +36:1801:38:3945436 01:38:56ITA1973
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8385 DI BENEDETTO MICHELE M SM RUNCARD +36:2001:35:09159437 01:38:58ITA1996
5728 MINGARDO DANIELE M SM RUNCARD +36:2001:38:26160438 01:38:58ITA1996
5793 PIRAN LORIS M SM60 RAIN RUNNERS +36:2201:38:054439 01:39:00ITA1962
5919 FANELLI SERENA F SF35 RUNCARD +36:2201:37:555440 01:39:00ITA1988
5920 FANELLI MASSIMILIANO M SM40 RUNCARD +36:2301:37:5651441 01:39:01ITA1984
5631 FROMMHERZ FELIX M SM60 RUNCARD +36:2401:38:345442 01:39:02SUI1961
5356 FABRIS MATTIA M SM35 VICENZA MARATHON +36:2801:38:5764443 01:39:06ITA1986
5759 LOSS DANIELE M SM45 RUNCARD +36:2801:38:2459444 01:39:06ITA1976
5601 GAVIN MATTIA M SM40 RUNCARD +36:3001:38:2552445 01:39:08ITA1981
5515 ROMAGNA MAURO M SM55 U.S. PRIMIERO ASD +36:3101:38:4917446 01:39:09ITA1969
8928 GROSSELLE FABIO M SM50 RUN CARD +36:3201:37:4346447 01:39:10ITA1975
5242 CALZAVARA MARTINO M SM RUN CARD +36:3201:38:58161448 01:39:10ITA1995
5946 ZEQIRI DANIEL M SM40 A.A.A.MALO +36:3701:38:4453449 01:39:15ITA1984
5831 COSMA DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +36:4201:39:00162450 01:39:20ITA1997
5063 LOVATO RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +36:4301:39:13163451 01:39:21ITA1992
6025 LOCAS DAVIDE M SM45 GIRO DELLE MURA CITTA +36:4401:39:0260452 01:39:22ITA1976
5200 LICITRA SALVATORE M SM40 A.S.D. BAROCCO RUNNING +36:4501:39:1454453 01:39:23ITA1981
6083 ROSSI ANDREA M SM40 RUN CARD +36:4501:38:5955454 01:39:23ITA1981
6090 CURIONI ROBERTO M SM60 O.S.A. ORG.SPORTIVA +36:4501:39:076455 01:39:23ITA1963
8719 ZOPPELLO MARCO M SM RUN CARD +36:4701:38:27164456 01:39:25ITA1997
5532 MOLARI DENIS M SM40 RUNCARD +36:4701:38:5256457 01:39:25ITA1985
5535 AVIGNI SARA F SF45 MARATHON LEGNAGO +36:4901:38:582458 01:39:27ITA1979
6221 DALLE TEZZE PAOLO M SM45 USMA PADOVA ASD +36:4901:38:2361459 01:39:27ITA1978
5752 SPOLADORE MARCO M SM35 ASD VOLTAN +36:4901:37:2465460 01:39:27ITA1987
6222 VEGLIO' FEDERICO M SM40 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +36:4901:38:2357461 01:39:27ITA1985
6220 SUTERA SARDO MANLIO M SM40 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +36:4901:38:2358462 01:39:27ITA1985
5963 DURANTE DANIELE M SM40 ATL.AUDACE NOALE +36:5701:38:5559463 01:39:35ITA1983
5732 GATTO GIULIA F SF40 RUNCARD +36:5701:38:402464 01:39:35ITA1985
7196 SELLA MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +36:5901:38:33165465 01:39:37ITA2002
5645 SIMIONI DANIEL M SM RUNCARD +37:0101:38:07166466 01:39:39ITA2002
6056 BONASSI DANIELA F SF45 RUNNING TORRE DE' ROVERI +37:0201:39:103467 01:39:40ITA1978
8383 CONSOLATI MARCO M SM50 RUNCARD +37:0301:35:5547468 01:39:41ITA1974
8792 CECCHINATO DAVIDE M SM RUN CARD +37:0501:37:53167469 01:39:43ITA1993
5924 VIEZZI NICCOLO' M SM RUN CARD +37:0601:38:57168470 01:39:44ITA1993
5110 GIRALDO NICOLA M SM40 RUNNERS PADOVA +37:0701:39:3060471 01:39:45ITA1983
7359 SCHIAVINA ALESSANDRO M SM RUN CARD +37:1101:37:34169472 01:39:49ITA1996
6003 GALLINARO FRANCESCO

PAOLO
M SM RUN CARD +37:1101:39:04170473 01:39:49ITA1995

6053 MENEGHELLI ALBERTO M SM40 A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA +37:1501:38:3061474 01:39:53ITA1984
6052 MANZINI RICCARDO M SM40 A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA +37:1501:39:1162475 01:39:53ITA1982
5678 MALFITANO LUCA M SM55 RUNNERS PADOVA +37:1601:39:2918476 01:39:54ITA1968
6085 BIONDI PAOLA ANNA

FERNANDA
F SF50 ASD DELTA SPORT +37:1701:38:157477 01:39:55ITA1975

5731 PEDRON ANDREA M SM50 A.A.A.MALO +37:2001:39:2748478 01:39:58ITA1971
9184 PADOVANI PIETRO M PM RUN CARD +37:2001:38:2110479 01:39:58ITA2004
5808 QUAGLIERI LUCIO M SM60 RUNCARD EPS +37:2301:39:347480 01:40:01ITA1963
5849 ROSSINI STEFANO M SM A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +37:2301:39:02171481 01:40:01ITA1992
5993 IOVANE JOSUE ESAU M SM50 RUN CARD +37:2401:39:3349482 01:40:02ITA1971
9069 SIGISMUNDI CRISTIAN M SM TRENTINO LAGORAI TEAM +37:3001:38:53172483 01:40:08ITA1993
5761 TESTA LORENZO DAMIANO M PM A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +37:3401:39:3111484 01:40:12ITA2004
7988 BONETTO FEDERICO M SM35 RUNCARD +37:3601:36:3766485 01:40:14ITA1987
8652 ROCCA ANDREA M SM RUN CARD +37:3601:38:24173486 01:40:14ITA1998
6022 CAMELIA MATTEO M SM35 ASD TOP RUN +37:3701:39:3467487 01:40:15ITA1990
5572 GRIECO MARTINO M SM35 RUNCARD EPS +37:3701:39:1068488 01:40:15ITA1986
6208 LUNA NICOLA GIUSEPPE M SM50 VICENZA RUNNERS +37:4001:39:1250489 01:40:18ITA1974
5611 VANON LORENZO M PM ATLETICA GORIZIA +37:4101:39:5412490 01:40:19ITA2003
5780 BORGATTI PAOLO M SM55 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +37:4301:39:4219491 01:40:21ITA1969
6068 CARRESE GIACOMO M SM PASSO CAPPONI ASD +37:4901:39:59174492 01:40:27ITA2000
5715 MOZZI LUCA M SM GSBR +37:5001:39:48175493 01:40:28ITA2002
7040 DALLA RIVA GIOVANNI M SM RUNCARD EPS +37:5101:38:47176494 01:40:29ITA1993
6059 OLIVAN ELSA F PF RUN CARD +37:5201:38:502495 01:40:30ITA2003
8102 RICCI TOMMASO M SM RUNCARD +37:5301:38:48177496 01:40:31ITA2002
5686 SEGLIANI ALESSIA F SF RAIN RUNNERS +37:5401:39:5415497 01:40:32ITA1996
5248 FACCI NICOLA M SM RUN CARD +37:5401:40:16178498 01:40:32ITA1994
5626 PEZZINI ROBERTO M SM40 RUNCARD +37:5801:39:5963499 01:40:36ITA1984
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5744 MORELLO MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +38:0201:40:0869500 01:40:40ITA1988
5762 BELLANTONE ROBERTO M SM50 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +38:0401:40:1251501 01:40:42ITA1972
6075 PICCHIONI CRISTIAN M SM45 RUN CARD +38:0401:40:0962502 01:40:42ITA1977
6021 BIASIUTTI ALESSIO M SM45 RUN CARD +38:0501:40:2363503 01:40:43ITA1976
5235 MELIS MATTEO M SM 1TO1 SPORT ASD +38:0601:40:04179504 01:40:44ITA1995
6247 DE VICO MARISTELLA F SF RUN CARD +38:0701:40:0816505 01:40:45ITA1997
5504 MARTINI RICCARDO M SM RUN PADOVA ASD +38:0901:40:21180506 01:40:47ITA1992
5997 PADOAN LINO M SM65 ASD RUN IT +38:1001:40:035507 01:40:48ITA1960
5982 SALATIN PAOLO M SM40 RUN CARD +38:1201:40:2764508 01:40:50ITA1983
9119 NARDOZI GIORGIO M SM A.S.D. CORRITREVISO +38:1301:39:01181509 01:40:51ITA1993
8210 ANTONELLO SIMONE M SM35 RUNCARD +38:1301:37:4270510 01:40:51ITA1988
5555 VEZZARO SAMUELE M SM40 RUNCARD +38:1301:40:1665511 01:40:51ITA1983
9367 MASON FEDERICO M SM RUN CARD +38:1701:39:08182512 01:40:55ITA1994
6017 ZANICHELLI SAMUELE M SM RUN CARD +38:1801:40:20183513 01:40:56ITA2000
7883 SORGATO ELEONORA F PF RUNCARD +38:1901:36:473514 01:40:57ITA2004
6087 VAROTTO ALBERTO M SM55 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +38:2001:40:0120515 01:40:58ITA1970
5991 DRAGO ENRICO

FRANCESCO
M SM35 RUNCARD +38:2101:40:3171516 01:40:59ITA1990

7489 PEROZZO THOMAS M SM RUNCARD +38:2301:39:15184517 01:41:01ITA1995
7882 SORGATO CAMILLA F PF RUNCARD +38:2301:36:534518 01:41:01ITA2004
5562 DALLA VECCHIA VINICIO M SM55 RUNCARD +38:2401:40:4621519 01:41:02ITA1967
5845 TESTA NICOLA M SM45 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL +38:2701:40:2164520 01:41:05ITA1978
6224 DE LUCA ALBERTO M SM50 POL. JOY CLUB FUEL TO RUN +38:2801:40:1752521 01:41:06ITA1974
5560 ZEFFIN RENATO M SM RUNCARD +38:2901:40:01185522 01:41:07ITA1992
5376 BERTOLI ANDREA M SM35 SPORT&FITNESS SRL  SSD +38:3001:36:1372523 01:41:08ITA1988
5722 QUARANTA VINCENZO M SM60 ASD AMATORI PODISMO +38:3101:40:058524 01:41:09ITA1963
5345 RIGONI MARIANNA F SF45 VICENZA MARATHON +38:3101:41:024525 01:41:09ITA1980
5548 GERONAZZO CRISTIAN M SM40 ATL.AUDACE NOALE +38:3201:40:2866526 01:41:10ITA1981
6228 VELLAR DANIELE M SM RUN CARD +38:3201:40:45186527 01:41:10ITA2002
6026 POZZATO ANDREA M SM RUN CARD +38:3401:40:46187528 01:41:12ITA1998
6034 CAVINATO RICCARDO M SM RUN CARD +38:3401:40:06188529 01:41:12ITA1994
6023 NURISSO FEDERICA F SF RUN CARD +38:3501:40:0817530 01:41:13ITA1994
5758 PEDRON SIMONE M SM50 A.A.A.MALO +38:3901:40:4653531 01:41:17ITA1973
5614 MAURO LEONARDO M SM50 JALMICCO CORSE +38:4201:40:2054532 01:41:20ITA1974
8048 TOFFOLETTI FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +38:4701:39:38189533 01:41:25ITA1998
5871 ZANATA MASSIMILIANO M SM RUNCARD +38:4701:40:51190534 01:41:25ITA2001
5549 BENEDETTO DAVID M SM RUNCARD +38:4901:40:52191535 01:41:27ITA1994
5511 MICARELLI FABIOLA F SF40 ATLETICA VIS ABANO +38:5001:41:073536 01:41:28ITA1983
5513 PICCOLO ROBERTO M SM55 UNITED TRAIL&RUNNING +38:5301:41:1722537 01:41:31ITA1969
9324 RINALDO SIMONE M SM RUN CARD +38:5901:37:46192538 01:41:37ITA2000
5627 SCHIAVARELLI FRANCESCO M SM40 RUNCARD +39:0201:40:5067539 01:41:40ITA1982
5773 BERETTA ANDREA M SM35 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA +39:0201:41:0973540 01:41:40ITA1990
7730 LOVECCHIO SIMONE M PM RUNCARD +39:0401:40:3413541 01:41:42ITA2004
5616 TONELLO MASSIMILIANO M SM55 RUNCARD +39:0501:41:1923542 01:41:43ITA1967
5667 SORDE MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +39:0601:40:30193543 01:41:44ITA2002
5771 LORENZIN FABIO M SM55 E' FIT MULTISPORT ASD +39:0701:39:5924544 01:41:45ITA1969
6271 UBERTINI LUCA M SM40 RUN CARD +39:0701:40:1568545 01:41:45ITA1982
5994 MALACARNE SUSAN F SF45 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL +39:0701:41:035546 01:41:45ITA1979
6187 D'ANNUNZIO ANDREA M SM50 VICENZA MARATHON +39:0901:41:0055547 01:41:47ITA1973
7166 GIURISATO ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +39:0901:40:38194548 01:41:47ITA2002
7585 SCANDOLARA FEDERICO M PM RUNCARD +39:1001:39:5514549 01:41:48ITA2003
5620 PASQUIER MAXIME M SM RUNCARD +39:1001:41:07195550 01:41:48FRA1993
8954 CAPORALE DAVID M SM50 RUN CARD +39:1101:40:2556551 01:41:49ITA1973
7232 FIRENZE FRANCESCO M PM RUNCARD +39:1301:40:3515552 01:41:51ITA2003
5811 REBATO MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +39:1401:41:26196553 01:41:52ITA1991
7055 LOLLATO ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUNCARD +39:1601:38:3774554 01:41:54ITA1988
7781 CAMPANA GIULIA F SF RUNCARD +39:1901:40:2718555 01:41:57ITA1995
5643 LUCIA ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +39:2101:41:17197556 01:41:59ITA1995
5564 CASTRUCCI ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUNCARD +39:2101:41:0157557 01:41:59ITA1973
5846 SCATTOLIN ANDREA M SM40 RUNCARD +39:2201:41:4069558 01:42:00ITA1984
5891 GUARDALBEN DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +39:2201:40:58198559 01:42:00ITA1998
9240 ROSSATO CARLO M SM RUN CARD +39:2301:38:37199560 01:42:01ITA1994
6274 ASPES CARLO M SM50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +39:2601:41:2458561 01:42:04ITA1975
5767 ANTONELLO BARBARA F SF45 RUNCARD EPS +39:2601:41:206562 01:42:04ITA1980
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5699 PALUMBO GIOVANNI M SM65 RUNCARD EPS +39:3201:41:246563 01:42:10ITA1960
6203 DAL PIAN MORENO M SM60 VICENZA MARATHON +39:3401:41:299564 01:42:12ITA1964
5841 RANGHIASCI ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUNCARD +39:3601:41:3775565 01:42:14ITA1990
5812 SCHIAVON MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +39:3601:41:4176566 01:42:14ITA1989
7703 GIURIATO DAVIDE M SM45 RUNCARD +39:3801:40:1165567 01:42:16ITA1977
8261 LA GRASSA MICHELE M SM RUNCARD +39:3901:41:04200568 01:42:17ITA2001
6043 CORINALDESI FEDERICA F SF45 LBM SPORT TEAM +39:4201:42:027569 01:42:20ITA1977
5990 RIZZO PAOLO M SM40 SWIM BIKE RUN 3ATHLON ASD +39:4201:41:4570570 01:42:20ITA1985
5587 DANESIN NICOLÒ M SM RUNCARD +39:4501:41:31201571 01:42:23ITA1997
8402 DE NADAI ENRICO M PM RUNCARD +39:4501:39:2016572 01:42:23ITA2003
5693 DETASSIS STEFANO M SM60 G.S. FRAVEGGIO +39:4901:41:5610573 01:42:27ITA1963
8485 IOMMI CHRISTIAN M SM RUNCARD +39:5001:38:58202574 01:42:28ITA1994
6007 PASQUALIN TOMMASO M SM RUN CARD +39:5001:41:41203575 01:42:28ITA1997
6044 ATTANASIO FRANCESCO M SM50 LBM SPORT TEAM +39:5101:42:1159576 01:42:29ITA1973
7208 LONGHIN DARIO M SM50 I SARMATI +39:5201:41:1760577 01:42:30ITA1974
5906 CERUTI ANTONGIULIO M SM A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +39:5201:41:38204578 01:42:30ITA1991
7302 BASSO REBECCA F PF RUNCARD +39:5601:40:195579 01:42:34ITA2005
6205 TOFFOLETTI GIACOMO M SM60 MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +39:5701:41:2111580 01:42:35ITA1963
6178 CARABETTI EDOARDO M SM45 VICENZA MARATHON +39:5801:41:3366581 01:42:36ITA1977
5658 CUM DAVIDE M SM45 GRUPPO MARCIATORI GORIZIA +39:5801:42:0367582 01:42:36ITA1979
5387 PALERMO GIUSEPPE M SM40 ASD MONTEMILETTO TEAM +39:5901:41:0871583 01:42:37ITA1983
6140 HOLMEN NILSSEN MARTE F SF RUNCARD +39:5901:41:4419584 01:42:37NOR2002
8010 BORTOLON FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +40:0001:41:23205585 01:42:38ITA1994
5551 BIANCHI MATTEO M SM35 ATL.VICENTINA +40:0101:41:4077586 01:42:39ITA1988
5680 MONNI GIOACHINO M SM70 RUNNERS PADOVA +40:0301:42:151587 01:42:41ITA1952
6020 VIENO FABIOLA F SF45 RUN CARD +40:0301:42:118588 01:42:41ITA1980
6015 POZZA GLORIA F SF A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +40:0701:41:4020589 01:42:45ITA1994
5882 FREGNA RICCARDO M SM40 RUNCARD +40:0701:41:4672590 01:42:45ITA1981
9002 DAL SANTO GIULIA F SF RUN CARD +40:0801:40:3821591 01:42:46ITA1997
8221 ANTONELLO PIETRO M SM65 RUNCARD +40:0901:39:377592 01:42:47ITA1960
5629 ZAMBONI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +40:1401:42:03206593 01:42:52ITA1995
8097 BELLAN NICOLO M SM RUNCARD +40:1501:40:30207594 01:42:53ITA1998
5825 SALERNO MASSIMILIANO M SM50 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA +40:1501:41:5261595 01:42:53ITA1973
6263 FIORE GENNARO M SM RUN CARD +40:1601:42:27208596 01:42:54ITA1999
5781 ZAMBON ANNA F SF RUNCARD EPS +40:1601:42:3822597 01:42:54ITA1991
6019 MINUTO MASSIMILIANO M SM50 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +40:1701:42:3762598 01:42:55ITA1974
8594 MANCIN GIORGIO M SM55 RUN CARD +40:1701:42:0725599 01:42:55ITA1968
7366 LEONCINI FABIO M SM RUNCARD +40:1801:39:36209600 01:42:56ITA1993
9333 BOZZOLI ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUN CARD +40:1901:41:2968601 01:42:57ITA1977
5836 TODERITA CRISTIAN SILVIU M SM45 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +40:2001:42:1269602 01:42:58ITA1977
5558 SANTINI DAVIDE M SM40 RUNCARD +40:2101:42:0773603 01:42:59ITA1985
5848 ALABÒ ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +40:2101:42:39210604 01:42:59ITA1995
7716 GASPARI ROBERTO M SM55 OSTERIA DEI PODISTI +40:2201:40:2726605 01:43:00ITA1967
8059 MACCIONE STEFANO

NICOLÒ
M PM RUN CARD +40:2301:40:2617606 01:43:01ITA2003

5577 TREVISANELLO ALBERTO M SM45 RUNCARD +40:2601:42:3770607 01:43:04ITA1978
5995 BRANCALION ANDREA M SM40 ASD RUN IT +40:3001:42:0074608 01:43:08ITA1985
5040 DESTRO LEOPOLDO M SM50 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +40:3101:43:0963609 01:43:09ITA1973
5822 TRIO ANTONIO M SM45 RUNCARD +40:3401:42:3571610 01:43:12ITA1976
5987 CENCIONI PAOLO M SM55 A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA +40:3501:42:0127611 01:43:13ITA1970
5635 ROSSI PINO M SM45 A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA +40:3501:42:2972612 01:43:13ITA1976
8374 DE RIGO LORENZO M SM NOVATLETICA CITTA DI SCHIO +40:3501:39:27211613 01:43:13ITA1995
6078 ZANIBONI DAVIDE M SM55 RUN CARD +40:3701:42:3628614 01:43:15ITA1970
8551 PINTO DANIELE M SM RUNCARD +40:3801:40:01212615 01:43:16ITA1999
5897 GRIGGIO STEFANO M SM35 RUNCARD +40:3901:42:5578616 01:43:17ITA1989
5838 DAL CORSO GIORGIO M SM40 LATIN MARATHON LOVERS +40:4001:42:4275617 01:43:18ITA1983
6176 TOSADORI GIORGIO M SM50 VICENZA MARATHON +40:4101:42:5964618 01:43:19ITA1972
6245 CENCI MASSIMILIANO M SM50 RUN CARD +40:4201:42:5265619 01:43:20ITA1973
7983 PIN NICOLÒ M SM RUNCARD +40:4301:41:28213620 01:43:21ITA1991
7885 RUZZA NICCOLÒ M PM RUNCARD +40:4501:41:3618621 01:43:23ITA2004
9365 BASSANESE GIULIO M SM +40:4601:42:32214622 01:43:24ITA1991
9049 WEGHER FEDERICO M SM40 FACERUNNERS - ASD +40:4801:38:5476623 01:43:26ITA1983
8056 PERINI DAVIDE M SM POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +40:5101:42:22215624 01:43:29ITA1995
5613 PIOVAN ALDO M SM50 SPAK4 PADOVA +40:5301:43:1466625 01:43:31ITA1972
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5726 PASQUALIN PIERGIORGIO M SM50 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA +40:5301:43:0867626 01:43:31ITA1975
6238 PEDRI ILARIA F SF35 S.A. VALCHIESE +40:5301:42:196627 01:43:31ITA1986
8032 CAPORIN MASSIMILIANO M SM50 RUNCARD +40:5601:42:1068628 01:43:34ITA1974
5384 FAVERO MARCO M SM45 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL +40:5601:42:5173629 01:43:34ITA1978
7460 MARITAN RICCARDO M PM RUNCARD +40:5601:41:5619630 01:43:34ITA2005
5739 FUOCO DOMENICO M SM35 A. S. D. MILONRUNNERS +40:5701:41:4979631 01:43:35ITA1989
7339 MONTANARO FRANCESCO M SM40 RUNCARD +41:0101:42:2177632 01:43:39ITA1982
5968 FRIGO ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUN CARD +41:0101:42:5580633 01:43:39ITA1987
5341 MIETTO NICOLO' M SM40 VICENZA MARATHON +41:0201:43:2678634 01:43:40ITA1984
6135 RIGON SAVERIO M SM RUNCARD +41:0201:43:08216635 01:43:40ITA1996
5523 BORTOLAMI FRANCESCA F SF RUNCARD +41:0301:43:1923636 01:43:41ITA1991
5076 CHERKAOUI ABDELAZIZ

AGY
M SM35 RUN PADOVA ASD +41:0401:43:2581637 01:43:42ITA1989

5628 GARON ENRICO M SM40 XC TEAM ASD +41:0501:43:0079638 01:43:43ITA1982
5972 FRIGENI MARIANNE F SF40 CANOTTIERI MILANO +41:0601:43:264639 01:43:44ITA1981
7370 FABBIAN STEFANO M SM35 RUNCARD +41:0701:42:0982640 01:43:45ITA1990
5930 TUMMARELLO ERIKA F SF40 PRO-SPORT RUNNING +41:0701:43:135641 01:43:45ITA1984
5657 JACOPOZZI GIAMPAOLO M SM RUNCARD +41:0801:43:23217642 01:43:46ITA1997
6253 BIONDI SAMUEL M SM50 ATL. CASONE NOCETO +41:1001:43:1869643 01:43:48ITA1972
5571 MASIERO GIULIO M SM35 RUNCARD +41:1001:42:5683644 01:43:48ITA1988
5936 MENGATO ELISABETTA F SF50 A.S.D. RUN.DAGI +41:1001:43:358645 01:43:48ITA1975
5958 BORRELLI VALENTINA F SF35 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +41:1101:43:237646 01:43:49ITA1986
6071 LAZZARO LUCA M SM60 ATLETICA LIB. S.A.N.P. +41:1101:42:4012647 01:43:49ITA1965
5858 ZANDEGù MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD EPS +41:1201:42:4784648 01:43:50ITA1987
5975 GIONA MARCO M SM55 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +41:1501:43:3229649 01:43:53ITA1970
7729 TARQUINI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +41:1801:42:11218650 01:43:56ITA2001
8163 TURRI MICHELE M SM40 RUNCARD +41:2001:41:1280651 01:43:58ITA1983
5940 DI VICO ANTONIO M SM60 G.P. MARCIATORI COGLIATE +41:2101:42:5913652 01:43:59ITA1964
6055 SILVI ROMINA F SF35 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +41:2101:43:108653 01:43:59ITA1987
8840 CASCIANI FABIO M SM35 RUN CARD +41:2101:42:1785654 01:43:59ITA1990
9316 VECCHIO MARCO M SM RUN CARD +41:2201:40:08219655 01:44:00ITA1992
5823 CIMINO SALVATORE M SM RUNCARD +41:2301:43:31220656 01:44:01ITA1992
5830 CULOTTA LORENZO M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +41:2401:43:3230657 01:44:02ITA1970
7768 BONALDO GIOVANNI M SM RUNCARD +41:2701:42:45221658 01:44:05ITA1993
9094 BERTHELOT DAMIEN M SM40 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +41:2701:41:3281659 01:44:05FRA1981
5763 BETTIN ALESSIA F SF50 RUNCARD +41:2801:43:439660 01:44:06ITA1975
5503 AZZOLLINI VINCENZO M SM50 A.P.D. ULTRARUNNING +41:3001:43:4170661 01:44:08ITA1972
8826 BALLOTTA LEONARDO M SM35 RUN CARD +41:3201:41:5286662 01:44:10ITA1986
5956 MALAVOLTA LUCA M SM40 ASD PORTO SAN GIORGIO +41:3201:43:5482663 01:44:10ITA1983
8948 ANASTASIO MARCO M SM RUN CARD +41:3301:40:22222664 01:44:11ITA1997
5802 MATERAZZI ENRICO M SM45 RUNCARD +41:3401:43:4974665 01:44:12ITA1976
7024 VETTORE PAOLO M SM40 RUNCARD +41:3601:42:3583666 01:44:14ITA1983
7394 MERLER TOMMASO M SM RUNCARD +41:3701:42:19223667 01:44:15ITA1995
8489 NICITA CARMELO M SM40 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +41:3801:43:3584668 01:44:16ITA1985
5962 RUZZA FILIPPO M SM50 ASD GRUPPO PODISTI PORTO +41:3801:43:5271669 01:44:16ITA1973
6198 GRANZOTTO ALESSIA F SF RUN CARD +41:4001:43:0924670 01:44:18ITA1994
5741 CALABRO' ANTONIO

CARMELO
M SM60 POL. RINASCITA +41:4101:43:4514671 01:44:19ITA1963

9018 TOFFALORI CHIARA F PF TRI RACE ROCK TEAM +41:4201:43:106672 01:44:20ITA2003
6207 FACCIN FEDERICO M SM50 VICENZA RUNNERS +41:4501:43:2172673 01:44:23ITA1974
5766 DAINESE LUCA M SM55 RUNCARD +41:4701:43:3731674 01:44:25ITA1967
5951 PANEBIANCO VINCENZO M SM55 MARCIATORI CASTELLANI +41:4801:44:0432675 01:44:26ITA1967
5921 RIVOLTA ELISABETTA

FRANCA
F SF50 ASD DELTA SPORT +41:4901:43:5610676 01:44:27ITA1974

5883 BERTAZZOLO ADELE F SF RUNCARD EPS +41:5001:43:3525677 01:44:28ITA2000
7504 GRANZOTTO CORRADO M SM RUNCARD +41:5301:39:53224678 01:44:31ITA1997
5092 TORKAR SASA F SF35 SPORTNO DRUSTVO URBA +41:5401:44:269679 01:44:32SLO1986
9061 JUNJIE YING M SM ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +41:5501:43:22225680 01:44:33ITA2001
9350 ZONZIN CHIARA F SF45 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +41:5501:43:229681 01:44:33ITA1976
9349 SURICO NICOLA M SM40 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +41:5501:43:2085682 01:44:33ITA1984
6249 CALLEGARO ALVISE M SM40 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +41:5601:44:0186683 01:44:34ITA1981
7721 VIANELLO RICCARDO M SM40 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +41:5601:40:4287684 01:44:34ITA1981
5512 BENETTI ANDREA M SM50 ASD NICO RUNNERS +41:5901:44:1273685 01:44:37ITA1974
5261 BENEDET FRANCESCO M SM40 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +42:0001:42:5588686 01:44:38ITA1983
5671 MAIR ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +42:0101:44:18226687 01:44:39ITA1992
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6243 SCHITO JONATAN M SM40 RUN CARD +42:0101:43:5689688 01:44:39ITA1982
6064 GIORDANO ANTONIO PIO M SM ASD MANFREDONIA CORRE +42:0201:43:33227689 01:44:40ITA1991
9279 GALLI MASSIMO M NU ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI +42:0201:43:311690 01:44:40ITA1969
5965 BIANCHI ALBERTO M SM RUN CARD +42:0301:43:33228691 01:44:41ITA1995
5964 ARSIE ELEONORA F SF RUN CARD +42:0301:43:3326692 01:44:41ITA1998
5828 LAZZARO PAOLO M SM55 ATL.AUDACE NOALE +42:0401:43:5133693 01:44:42ITA1968
5790 BERNARDELLO LUCA M SM50 RAIN RUNNERS +42:0501:44:2174694 01:44:43ITA1971
9303 CAPPELLETTI LUCAS M SM C.U.S. PADOVA +42:0801:43:06229695 01:44:46ITA2002
5653 SCOLARO MARIANO M SM35 RUNCARD EPS +42:0901:44:0487696 01:44:47ITA1989
7204 CANTON ENRICO M SM I SARMATI +42:1001:43:25230697 01:44:48ITA1998
5867 CHIERICHETTI FRANCESCO M SM35 RUNCARD +42:1201:40:4388698 01:44:50ITA1990
5866 BORGOGNO FEDERICO M SM40 RUNCARD +42:1401:40:4890699 01:44:52ITA1984
7875 LORENZI MANUEL M SM RUNCARD +42:1401:43:22231700 01:44:52ITA1996
5791 PENAZZO FABRIZIO M SM65 RAIN RUNNERS +42:1501:43:588701 01:44:53ITA1957
5884 ZORZI SILVIA F SF RUNCARD EPS +42:1501:44:0127702 01:44:53ITA2001
7373 AVARELLO ANTONINO M SM55 RUN PADOVA ASD +42:1701:43:4134703 01:44:55ITA1969
8152 LEO GIOVANNI M SM RUNCARD +42:1701:41:08232704 01:44:55ITA1994
5753 RIZZATO PAOLO M SM35 RUN CARD +42:1801:44:0989705 01:44:56ITA1989
6183 GIROTTO VALENTINA F SF35 VICENZA MARATHON +42:2201:44:3110706 01:45:00ITA1990
8057 PERINI MATTIA M SM35 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +42:2301:43:5390707 01:45:01ITA1990
6231 RODOLFI MICHELE M SM RUN PADOVA ASD +42:2501:43:52233708 01:45:03ITA1992
6237 TREVISAN TIZIANA F SF45 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +42:2701:44:4410709 01:45:05ITA1980
9309 ADAMO PIETRO M SM45 +42:2801:42:0675710 01:45:06ITA1978
5976 MICHELINO ENRICO M SM40 ASD OLL SCARS +42:2901:44:4391711 01:45:07ITA1985
7688 CESCON FILIPPO M SM ATLETICA MOTTENSE +42:3101:43:24234712 01:45:09ITA2000
7286 PELLIZZON ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +42:3201:43:31235713 01:45:10ITA1998
5672 MORANDO MATTEO M SM45 RUNCARD +42:3301:43:5976714 01:45:11ITA1978
5632 MERELLI SIMONE M SM40 ZEROTRIUNO TRIATHLON +42:3601:44:3592715 01:45:14ITA1983
5736 AMAROLI ALESSANDRO M SM60 MERATE ATLETICA +42:4001:44:2315716 01:45:18ITA1964
6037 DE MOLA SIMONE M SM40 RUN CARD +42:4001:44:3093717 01:45:18ITA1983
5144 RIVA VIKI M SM RUNCARD +42:4001:45:12236718 01:45:18ITA1993
7338 TURRI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +42:4101:43:19237719 01:45:19ITA1998
6180 CORTESE STEFANO M SM40 VICENZA MARATHON +42:4201:44:4694720 01:45:20ITA1984
5538 NARDELOTTO STEFANO M SM40 ASD ATLETICA QUINTO +42:4201:44:5295721 01:45:20ITA1981
5725 FIORDI STEFANO M SM55 UNIONE SPORTIVA NAVE ASD +42:4401:45:0735722 01:45:22ITA1969
9156 FERRARA GIANLUCA M SM RUN CARD +42:4401:42:21238723 01:45:22ITA1991
9072 ANDRIOLLO GIANLUCA M SM45 RUN CARD +42:4601:41:3577724 01:45:24ITA1979
8458 CECCHIN ANDREA M SM C.U.S. PADOVA +42:4701:44:05239725 01:45:25ITA2002
8028 CESCHIUTTI RICCARDO M PM RUNCARD +42:5001:41:1120726 01:45:28ITA2004
6066 CHECCHINATO RAFFAELLO M SM60 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +42:5201:44:4316727 01:45:30ITA1963
8950 BISETTO MATTEO M SM RUN CARD +42:5201:43:58240728 01:45:30ITA2000
8526 CALABRESE CAROLA F SF RUNCARD +42:5301:43:4428729 01:45:31ITA2001
6212 DAVIDE LAURA F SF50 VICENZA RUNNERS +42:5301:44:5311730 01:45:31ITA1971
5944 GHIOTTO DAVIDE M SM RUN CARD +42:5401:44:45241731 01:45:32ITA1998
6057 D'AMBROSIO LUIGI M SM50 RUN CARD +42:5401:45:0475732 01:45:32ITA1973
7356 SBARAINI SARA F SF35 RUNCARD +42:5401:41:5611733 01:45:32ITA1988
7671 BASSAN ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUNCARD +42:5501:41:4191734 01:45:33ITA1990
6197 BETTEGA STEFANO M SM60 RUN CARD +42:5701:44:4417735 01:45:35ITA1961
7890 POTRIMBA EUGENIU M SM35 RUNCARD +42:5901:43:5992736 01:45:37ITA1986
6195 SANTAROSA NICHOLAS M SM RUN CARD +43:0301:45:01242737 01:45:41ITA1993
5807 PAGANO ANDREA M SM40 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +43:0301:45:2196738 01:45:41ITA1985
5708 DAINELLI ANNA F SF A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM +43:0401:44:5229739 01:45:42ITA1991
5768 VALLE CHAVEZ MARCO

OLIMPO
M SM55 RUNCARD +43:0401:41:3936740 01:45:42MEX1968

7029 BENETELLO ANDREA M SM50 RUNCARD +43:0501:44:1676741 01:45:43ITA1971
5796 ANTIDORMI FABIO M SM55 A.S.D. ESERCITO-15 +43:0701:44:5337742 01:45:45ITA1968
5679 SCUTARI ERICA F SF55 RUNNERS PADOVA +43:0801:45:192743 01:45:46ITA1966
8471 FOGAR FILIPPO M PM RUNCARD +43:0901:44:1421744 01:45:47ITA2005
5685 MICHELOTTI SARA F SF TRIIRON +43:1301:42:0130745 01:45:51ITA2000
8534 CARRARO CAMILLA F SF RUNCARD +43:1301:44:0331746 01:45:51ITA2002
9344 DANI MARTA F SF RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE +43:1401:42:4132747 01:45:52ITA1992
7348 FACCIN DENIS M SM35 RUNCARD +43:1401:43:5093748 01:45:52ITA1987
6084 ZEN ALESSANDRO M SM40 RUN CARD +43:1601:45:3197749 01:45:54ITA1981
6042 PIRANA MATTEO M SM50 RUN CARD +43:1601:45:5377750 01:45:54ITA1973
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6080 PIREDDA FEDERICO M SM45 RUN CARD +43:1701:45:1978751 01:45:55ITA1978
8268 PACCAGNELLA DANIELE M SM RUNCARD +43:1701:44:21243752 01:45:55ITA1996
5041 CLIMA RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +43:1801:45:50244753 01:45:56ITA1991
6160 MAZZATINTI FRANCESCO M PM RUN CARD +43:2001:45:1822754 01:45:58ITA2004
7532 CICELLINI RAFFAELE M SM RUNCARD +43:2101:44:07245755 01:45:59ITA1999
5984 AIRO’ ERIKA F SF45 ATL. COLOGNO AL SERIO +43:2201:45:4011756 01:46:00ITA1979
5590 DERVISHI DORIAN M SM40 RUNCARD +43:2401:45:2998757 01:46:02ITA1984
5800 BORTOLAMI ANDREA M SM ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +43:2401:45:14246758 01:46:02ITA1993
6082 FAVRIN FABIO LINEU M SM MARGHERITA DI SAVOIA +43:2501:42:30247759 01:46:03ITA1995
6081 PUGLIESE LICIA ANNA F SF MARGHERITA DI SAVOIA +43:2601:42:3133760 01:46:04ITA1997
6058 ROMEO MARIO M SM40 RUN CARD +43:2701:45:3199761 01:46:05ITA1984
9233 VALDRÉ TERESA F SF RUN CARD +43:2701:42:1634762 01:46:05ITA1994
5700 CRESCENZO DAVIDE M SM35 BOLOGNA SPORT MARATHON +43:2701:42:1594763 01:46:05ITA1989
7840 MASSIGNAN FABIO M SM RUNCARD +43:2801:43:39248764 01:46:06ITA1994
8106 ROSSIN ELENA F SF ASD RUN IT +43:3001:42:5935765 01:46:08ITA1996
5598 SGARBI CRISTINA F SF35 RUNCARD +43:3101:45:0212766 01:46:09ITA1989
8117 CALLIGARIS ANDREA M SM55 ATLETICA LIB. S.A.N.P. +43:3301:43:0638767 01:46:11ITA1967
7343 TURRI ROBERTO M SM RUNCARD +43:3301:44:10249768 01:46:11ITA1992
5943 GHIOTTO SANDRO M SM55 RUN CARD +43:3601:45:2639769 01:46:14ITA1969
6188 FONTANA ALBERTO M SM VICENZA MARATHON +43:3601:45:29250770 01:46:14ITA1994
5792 FASOLATO MATTEO M SM40 RAIN RUNNERS +43:3901:44:45100771 01:46:17ITA1982
7243 RIGO ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +43:4201:43:4195772 01:46:20ITA1988
5941 LAROCCA DAVIDE M SM40 G.P. MARCIATORI COGLIATE +43:4301:45:21101773 01:46:21ITA1981
5556 MORESCO SIMONE M SM EMME RUNNING TEAM +43:4601:45:26251774 01:46:24ITA1993
8692 DANIELI ADELMO M SM55 LIMENA RUN ASD +43:4801:44:3240775 01:46:26ITA1969
7941 STEFANI DENIS M PM +43:4901:45:1323776 01:46:27ITA2003
7644 GRIGOLETTO RICCARDO M SM35 GSBR +43:4901:44:4196777 01:46:27ITA1990
8611 RIZZI REBECCA F SF RUNCARD +43:4901:44:3136778 01:46:27ITA1998
5852 CARUSO ENRICO M SM60 RUNCARD +43:5101:45:5118779 01:46:29ITA1963
5108 PAGANO FRANCESCO M SM35 RUNCARD +43:5301:42:5697780 01:46:31ITA1990
8883 DILEO ANDREA M SM RUN CARD +43:5501:41:20252781 01:46:33ITA1993
5770 SQUARCINA FRANCESCO M SM45 RUN PADOVA ASD +43:5701:45:4579782 01:46:35ITA1980
5674 DA RE ALESSANDRO M SM55 RUNNERS PADOVA +43:5801:45:3041783 01:46:36ITA1966
8153 CHIRIANO SALVATORE M SM40 RUNCARD +43:5801:45:11102784 01:46:36ITA1985
7622 STRINGHI MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +43:5901:43:42103785 01:46:37ITA1983
5737 ASTI GIONATA M SM50 AMATORI ATL.CHIRIGNAGO +44:0001:46:0678786 01:46:38ITA1974
8854 TOFFOLON LUCA M SM45 RUN CARD +44:0201:45:1680787 01:46:40ITA1979
6054 SAGRATINI ANDREA M PM C.U.S. CAMERINO +44:0401:45:5424788 01:46:42ITA2004
5675 FENATO FABRIZIO M SM50 RUNNERS PADOVA +44:0401:44:4179789 01:46:42ITA1974
8033 PAOLO NICOLÒ M SM RUNCARD +44:0401:44:53253790 01:46:42ITA1994
8181 BERTO FEDERICO M SM RAIN RUNNERS +44:0501:43:29254791 01:46:43ITA1992
5928 FORTUNA ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUN CARD +44:0701:46:2580792 01:46:45ITA1972
8000 BACCAN ENRICO M SM35 RUNCARD +44:0801:42:1798793 01:46:46ITA1988
7903 GASPERINI GIACOMO M SM40 RUNCARD +44:0801:43:03104794 01:46:46ITA1983
7581 FORZATO NICOLA M SM35 RUNCARD +44:0901:44:5999795 01:46:47ITA1987
5399 TONON LORENZO M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +44:1001:46:3381796 01:46:48ITA1975
5729 BRUNELLO FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +44:1101:46:16255797 01:46:49ITA1996
6181 DELL'AVERSANA ALBERTO M SM50 VICENZA MARATHON +44:1101:46:0182798 01:46:49ITA1972
7873 DE MOLO CHRISTIAN M SM40 RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' +44:1201:45:07105799 01:46:50ITA1984
9247 CARNEVALE CRISTIANO M T11 ASD SPORT ATLANTE +44:1401:44:581800 01:46:52ITA1973
9248 BASSO VIVIANA F SF50 PLAYLIFE PONZANO +44:1401:44:5812801 01:46:52ITA1972
8561 COLLOTTO FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +44:1701:43:33256802 01:46:55ITA1996
5701 TROMBIN JACOPO M PM RUNCARD +44:1801:46:2025803 01:46:56ITA2004
9357 MUSSAP MICHELE M SM RUN CARD +44:1901:42:48257804 01:46:57ITA2001
5854 MOMOLO ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUNCARD +44:2301:47:01100805 01:47:01ITA1988
5157 FERRARO MATTEO M SM ASD NICO RUNNERS +44:2401:46:48258806 01:47:02ITA1997
5876 FERMON FURIO M SM50 RUNCARD +44:2701:46:0983807 01:47:05ITA1971
9015 ISCHIA DAVIDE M SM RUN CARD +44:2801:42:48259808 01:47:06ITA2002
8331 CRIVELLARO GIOVANNI M SM RUNCARD +44:3001:45:25260809 01:47:08ITA1993
6232 LIMONE ANDREA M SM45 BASE RUNNING +44:3101:45:5581810 01:47:09ITA1978
8077 GRISO ELISA F SF45 WOMAN TRIATHLON ITALIA A. +44:3301:45:4912811 01:47:11ITA1979
5706 SANGION BEATRICE F SF PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +44:3601:46:5737812 01:47:14ITA1991
9209 LIONELLO LUCA M SM35 RUN CARD +44:3801:45:41101813 01:47:16ITA1989
6062 GREGORI ELENA F SF45 RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' +44:3901:46:3913814 01:47:17ITA1976
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9106 MOCELLIN ANDREA M SM45 EMME RUNNING TEAM +44:4101:46:0382815 01:47:19ITA1979
5669 GAUDENZIO ALBERTO M SM35 RUNCARD +44:4201:45:33102816 01:47:20ITA1990
8381 TARTARI CHRISTIAN M SM35 RUNCARD +44:4701:45:06103817 01:47:25ITA1987
8394 FURLAN STEFANO M SM45 ASD SCARPE BIANCHE +44:4801:45:1283818 01:47:26ITA1976
5910 CAPPELLARI LORENZO M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +44:4901:46:3884819 01:47:27ITA1977
8510 TOURAY MUSTAPHA M JM RUNCARD +44:4901:45:233820 01:47:27GAM2007
5533 BONDELLI GAIA F SF ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +44:4901:47:0738821 01:47:27ITA1993
5788 SATTIN GIUSEPPE M SM55 RAIN RUNNERS +44:5101:46:3542822 01:47:29ITA1969
5797 FIORINELLI VINCENZO M SM45 A.S.D. ESERCITO-15 +44:5101:46:3785823 01:47:29ITA1978
8455 SCAGNOLI ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +44:5101:44:40261824 01:47:29ITA1994
5874 STURARO SEBASTIANO M SM PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +44:5101:46:48262825 01:47:29ITA1992
9215 GHIOTTO STEFANO M SM RUN CARD +44:5601:44:19263826 01:47:34ITA1998
5624 SEPPI MATTEO M SM55 RUNCARD +44:5801:46:4743827 01:47:36ITA1966
5529 SPINALI LUCIANO M SM55 RUNCARD +44:5901:47:1444828 01:47:37ITA1966
8185 BUJA ALESSIA F SF45 1TO1 SPORT ASD +45:0201:44:5814829 01:47:40ITA1976
5507 CALZAVARA ALESSIO M SM50 RUNCARD +45:0201:47:2484830 01:47:40ITA1975
8899 DAL CORSO MICHELE M SM40 RUN CARD +45:0201:44:47106831 01:47:40ITA1984
8601 TESTAMENTO ELISA F SF45 RUNCARD +45:0301:46:2915832 01:47:41ITA1978
9068 VALTULINA JACOPO M SM RUN CARD +45:0701:44:46264833 01:47:45ITA2000
5378 GUERRA GIANNI M SM50 ATLETICA PONZANO +45:0701:47:1285834 01:47:45ITA1975
8897 BERTI GIACOMO M SM RUN CARD +45:0801:46:17265835 01:47:46ITA1997
6095 SOTTILE GIUSEPPE M SM55 C.U.S. PADOVA +45:0901:46:1445836 01:47:47ITA1966
7862 MALIMPENSA RICCARDO M SM45 RUNCARD +45:1001:44:5686837 01:47:48ITA1979
7759 BENELLI STEFANO M SM65 CLUB SPORTIVO FIRENZE +45:1401:46:419838 01:47:52ITA1960
8951 MARTIGNON SOFIA F SF RUN CARD +45:1501:43:2839839 01:47:53ITA2001
8841 BARBIERATO FABIO M SM55 RUN CARD +45:1801:46:2946840 01:47:56ITA1968
5935 VALLERO DARIO M SM40 GRUPPO ATLETICA VEDELAGO +45:1801:47:06107841 01:47:56ITA1983
5570 NORDIO DANIELE M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +45:1801:47:2686842 01:47:56ITA1975
8915 BONCOMPAGNI ANDREA M SM50 RUN CARD +45:1901:46:2787843 01:47:57ITA1975
8685 ZAMINATO IRENE F SF ATL. MAROSTICA VIMAR +45:2001:45:0840844 01:47:58ITA1997
5835 ROSSINI DIEGO M SM ATL. SANTHIA' +45:2001:46:58266845 01:47:58ITA1995
8143 FANFANI PAOLO M JM C.U.S. PADOVA +45:2101:46:194846 01:47:59ITA2006
5689 DEMPSEY RHONA F SF40 RUNCARD +45:2401:46:296847 01:48:02IRL1981
6033 BORSOI ABRAMO M SM55 1TO1 SPORT ASD +45:2501:47:1947848 01:48:03ITA1970
9278 QUATTONI ALESSANDRO M SM RUN CARD +45:2701:46:41267849 01:48:05ITA1991
9154 FREUND KITTI F SF35 RUN PADOVA ASD +45:2701:46:5513850 01:48:05ITA1987
5803 REAL MATTHIEU M SM RUNCARD +45:2701:47:00268851 01:48:05ITA1992
8543 GIANI FRANCESCA F SF45 RUNCARD +45:2701:47:2716852 01:48:05ITA1977
6008 FANTINATO MATTEO M SM50 RUN CARD +45:2801:46:5588853 01:48:06ITA1971
8231 ZANNIN FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +45:2901:43:37269854 01:48:07ITA1996
9310 BOTTEON PAOLO M SM RUN CARD +45:2901:43:34270855 01:48:07ITA2002
5912 ANDREOLI ANDREA M SM45 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +45:3001:47:2887856 01:48:08ITA1977
5869 CONTI DANIELE M SM60 RUNCARD +45:3101:46:5919857 01:48:09ITA1965
5970 DI VILIO ALESSIO M SM45 RUN CARD +45:3601:47:4888858 01:48:14ITA1976
5886 FRISON GUIDO M SM35 RUNCARD +45:3701:47:13104859 01:48:15ITA1989
5787 BERTANI DAVIDE M SM35 RAIN RUNNERS +45:3701:47:13105860 01:48:15ITA1986
7836 PADOVESE PIETRO M SM RUNCARD +45:3701:44:25271861 01:48:15ITA1999
7872 TONINELLO FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +45:3901:44:26272862 01:48:17ITA1991
7807 VIANELLO BEATRICE F SF60 RUN&FUN BELLUNO +45:3901:43:371863 01:48:17ITA1964
9375 ZECCHI CRISTIANO M SM50 RUN CARD +45:3901:47:0089864 01:48:17ITA1975
5981 MALLEO GIUSEPPE M SM45 RUN CARD +45:3901:47:1089865 01:48:17ITA1980
5691 RIGO ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUNCARD +45:4001:47:3390866 01:48:18ITA1974
5937 ZANCHETTA MARCO M SM40 RUN CARD +45:4201:47:22108867 01:48:20ITA1984
9362 MARIUZ EMILIO CARLO M SM RUN CARD +45:4301:46:34273868 01:48:21ITA1994
6209 OLIVIERO MIRCO M SM45 VICENZA RUNNERS +45:4401:47:1990869 01:48:22ITA1976
5879 GREGGIO ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUNCARD +45:4501:44:1991870 01:48:23ITA1971
6258 LAZZARIN GIULIO M SM35 RUN CARD +45:4601:44:27106871 01:48:24ITA1988
8363 SERENA RICCARDO M SM 1TO1 SPORT ASD +45:4701:47:41274872 01:48:25ITA1991
6063 MENCONI COSTANZA F SF RUN CARD +45:4701:47:1741873 01:48:25ITA1996
6051 PELLEGRINO ROBERTO M SM50 ATL. LAMBRO MILANO +45:4701:47:2892874 01:48:25ITA1972
8038 HAMBLET ALEXANDER M SM35 RUNCARD +45:5001:44:03107875 01:48:28USA1988
8797 BARICHELLO ENRICO M SM RUN CARD +45:5101:46:41275876 01:48:29ITA1994
8929 VATRA DAVIDE M PM RUN CARD +45:5301:47:0526877 01:48:31ITA2003
5565 TURETTA MARCO M SM60 RUNCARD +45:5501:47:4620878 01:48:33ITA1963
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5659 BINELLI STEFANO M SM55 RUNCARD +45:5801:48:1148879 01:48:36ITA1966
8290 BINCOLETTO GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD +45:5801:44:54276880 01:48:36ITA1994
9424 SPECIA MATTEO M SM GIRO DELLE MURA CITTA +46:0201:44:37277881 01:48:40ITA1998
6148 PAPPA CHRISANTHI F SF RUNCARD +46:0301:48:0242882 01:48:41GRE1992
5801 GOBBIS ALESSIO M SM45 RUNCARD +46:0401:47:3091883 01:48:42ITA1980
7733 PINARELLO DENIS M SM RUNCARD +46:0401:45:07278884 01:48:42ITA2000
7828 LECHTHALER MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +46:0501:45:16108885 01:48:43ITA1987
9242 GRIMANI PARIDE M SM45 RUN CARD +46:0601:45:5792886 01:48:44ITA1978
9408 ZANELLA ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUN CARD +46:0901:43:3793887 01:48:47ITA1975
7934 LAROCCA ROSA F NU VIOLETTACLUB +46:0901:47:512888 01:48:47ITA1964
5612 COLLEONI UMBERTO M SM55 CANTO DI CORSA +46:1001:48:2749889 01:48:48ITA1970
6262 LODI TOMMASO M SM35 RUN CARD +46:1601:47:58109890 01:48:54ITA1990
7631 BERNARDI FEDERICO M SM55 RUNCARD +46:1701:46:2750891 01:48:55ITA1970
6093 FERRARESE GIACOMO M SM35 ASD MARATHON CAVALLI +46:2001:48:22110892 01:48:58ITA1989
5648 PAGAN ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +46:2001:48:22279893 01:48:58ITA1992
9304 VICENTINI PAOLO M SM55 1TO1 SPORT ASD +46:2201:46:5151894 01:49:00ITA1969
7987 TINNIRELLO MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +46:2401:47:39280895 01:49:02ITA1993
7908 SCATAGLINI SIMONE M SM RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +46:2501:46:54281896 01:49:03ITA1991
8416 LO PRESTI SALVATORE M SM RUNCARD +46:2501:45:31282897 01:49:03ITA1996
8791 NEGRI CARLO M SM RUN CARD +46:2501:45:32283898 01:49:03ITA1997
8329 NEGRINI PAOLO M SM RUN CARD +46:2601:47:25284899 01:49:04ITA2001
5892 MEDEA FRANCESCO M SM35 RUNCARD +46:2701:48:21111900 01:49:05ITA1987
8084 DAINELLI GIULIO ALVISE M SM RUNCARD +46:2701:46:36285901 01:49:05ITA2002
6204 SPINATO DAVIDE M SM45 RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' +46:2901:48:3193902 01:49:07ITA1977
6065 BALDO ANDREA M SM45 RUN CARD +46:3001:48:3394903 01:49:08ITA1979
6060 FASOLATO LISA F SF45 +46:3001:48:3317904 01:49:08ITA1979
6072 MUNARETTO MARTINO M SM RUN CARD +46:3101:47:21286905 01:49:09ITA1996
8050 GULLI GIOVANNA F SF RUNCARD +46:3201:46:3543906 01:49:10ITA2001
5953 PADOVANI FEDERICO M PM ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +46:3201:48:0227907 01:49:10ITA2003
6118 ANTONELLO MASSIMILIANO M SM35 RUNCARD +46:3201:46:02112908 01:49:10ITA1986
6268 FERRUCCI GIOVANNI M SM45 +46:3401:48:1695909 01:49:12ITA1980
8234 MORBIOLI ALESSIO M SM50 RUNCARD +46:3401:47:1694910 01:49:12ITA1971
7155 TOSATO MARIO M SM55 ASD SPORTACADEMY +46:3501:45:5452911 01:49:13ITA1967
5603 VENTURATO REMO M SM65 ATL.MONTEBELLUNA +46:3501:48:2710912 01:49:13ITA1957
6067 INVERNIZZI MATTIA M SM RUN CARD +46:3601:45:54287913 01:49:14ITA2002
9134 MENEGHELLO ALBERTO M SM RUN CARD +46:3601:45:55288914 01:49:14ITA2002
7099 FAGIOLI NICOLÒ M SM35 RUNCARD EPS +46:3601:47:57113915 01:49:14ITA1988
6047 MANDELLI FERDINANDO M SM55 ASD GAP LAZZATE +46:3801:48:0653916 01:49:16ITA1966
8436 GIAMETTA MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +46:3801:48:06289917 01:49:16ITA2001
8607 BONINI ANDREA M SM PARMARATHON ASD +46:4101:46:18290918 01:49:19ITA1993
8384 FIORINDO VERONICA F SF RUNCARD +46:4101:45:3744919 01:49:19ITA1995
7490 MANIERO MIRCO M SM35 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +46:4201:47:17114920 01:49:20ITA1990
7298 ROSSIN MATTIA M SM40 RUNCARD +46:4301:47:57109921 01:49:21ITA1985
8879 DONÀ ELENA F SF ASD LIB. GS ATL. PIOMBINO +46:4301:46:5145922 01:49:21ITA1997
7244 MAGGIO ANTONINO M SM55 A.S. DIL.  TALIN CLUB NICOSIA +46:4401:48:1654923 01:49:22ITA1968
7241 BINCI FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +46:4501:45:57291924 01:49:23ITA1996
7554 BORTOLATO MAURO M SM RUNCARD +46:4501:47:17292925 01:49:23ITA1994
7459 FRIGO RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +46:4501:45:03293926 01:49:23ITA1991
5602 RANZATO STEFANO M SM45 SPAK4 PADOVA +46:4601:46:3896927 01:49:24ITA1979
5604 PARPAJOLA DANIELE M SM40 RUNCARD +46:4701:48:42110928 01:49:25ITA1984
7389 VERRATO PAOLO M SM40 EMME RUNNING TEAM +46:4801:45:06111929 01:49:26ITA1983
5769 ZAMBONIN MANUEL M SM RUNCARD +46:5001:48:41294930 01:49:28ITA1991
5508 TREDESE ALBERTO M SM35 RUNCARD +46:5101:48:42115931 01:49:29ITA1990
9011 ZATTA EMANUELE M SM C.A.S.A. ATLETICA +46:5101:45:24295932 01:49:29ITA2001
6031 DEI RACHELE F SF45 A.S.D.  ATLETICA NEPI +46:5201:49:0518933 01:49:30ITA1978
5510 CASOTTO ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUNCARD +46:5301:49:0195934 01:49:31ITA1973
8377 SOLDATI LIVIA MARIA F SF 1TO1 SPORT ASD +46:5501:47:4046935 01:49:33ITA1996
9127 ZAMBON ELEONORA F SF RUN CARD +46:5501:47:4047936 01:49:33ITA1998
8178 MANIERO DIEGO M SM35 RAIN RUNNERS +46:5601:47:12116937 01:49:34ITA1990
5806 FRANCHIN FEDERICO M SM45 RUNCARD +46:5801:49:0397938 01:49:36ITA1979
7336 CAPPELLARI MARCO M SM RUN CARD +46:5801:46:00296939 01:49:36ITA1992
9358 WILCZYŃSKI PIOTR M SM35 RUN CARD +46:5901:44:54117940 01:49:37POL1989
7013 SERAFIN FILIPPO M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +47:0101:46:5096941 01:49:39ITA1974
5618 WAXMAN ROEI M SM RUNCARD +47:0201:48:35297942 01:49:40ISR1999
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5967 CELADIN VINICIO M SM55 ASD SPORTACADEMY +47:0401:48:4555943 01:49:42ITA1968
5718 MAROTTI MARIO M SM45 POLISPORTIVA AURORA 76 +47:0501:49:2898944 01:49:43ITA1976
5774 BORTOLUSSI GIANPIETRO M SM50 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA +47:0701:48:3397945 01:49:45ITA1971
8671 DE PELLEGRIN MATTEO M SM RUN CARD +47:1001:47:07298946 01:49:48ITA1997
9059 PAVIN MATTEO M SM50 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +47:1101:48:3698947 01:49:49ITA1973
9060 CARROZZO FABIO M SM35 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +47:1101:48:37118948 01:49:49ITA1986
8558 BIZZOTTO LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +47:1101:46:56119949 01:49:49ITA1987
5961 PACCAGNELLA FRANCESCO M SM45 A.S.D. PODISTI LEGNARESI +47:1401:47:3099950 01:49:52ITA1978
8730 DIDONè RICCARDO M SM35 RUNCARD +47:1401:47:30120951 01:49:52ITA1990
5506 BOSCOLO CHIODORO

MARCO
M SM55 RUNCARD +47:1801:49:3856952 01:49:56ITA1969

9102 RIZZI LUCA M SM RUN CARD +47:2001:46:37299953 01:49:58ITA2000
9348 BAIER NICCOLO' M SM40 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +47:2101:48:48112954 01:49:59ITA1985
5896 ERNST PETER M SM50 LSV BASEL +47:2201:48:5999955 01:50:00SUI1971
7971 NALDI STEFANO M SM35 RUNCARD +47:2301:45:31121956 01:50:01ITA1987
7494 DI PINTO MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD EPS +47:2301:48:36122957 01:50:01ITA1986
5539 POZZER GIOVANNI LUIGI M SM60 A.A.A.MALO +47:2301:48:5721958 01:50:01ITA1961
8417 GASPARI FEDERICA F SF A.S.D. RISORGIVE APS +47:2601:46:2248959 01:50:04ITA1995
5581 ROSSETTO FLAVIO M SM55 ASD LIB. GS ATL. PIOMBINO +47:2601:49:1957960 01:50:04ITA1968
7421 GENTILE GIUSEPPE M SM55 RUNCARD +47:2701:49:1858961 01:50:05ITA1969
5942 PAGANI MASCIA F SF40 G.P. MARCIATORI COGLIATE +47:3001:49:097962 01:50:08ITA1982
7648 MURARO VITTORIO MARIA M SM RUNCARD +47:3301:48:33300963 01:50:11ITA1994
6179 CELSAN ANDREA M SM60 VICENZA MARATHON +47:4001:49:4822964 01:50:18ITA1962
9378 COLETTA PIETRO M SM55 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +47:4701:49:3159965 01:50:25ITA1969
5795 PITTARLI MICHELE M SM50 ASD NICO RUNNERS +47:4801:48:36100966 01:50:26ITA1974
8239 GIORGI ALESSANDRO M SM50 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO- +47:4801:46:28101967 01:50:26ITA1972
5805 MOROSIN MICHELE M SM RUNCARD +47:4901:49:17301968 01:50:27ITA2001
7593 SARCINELLA FAUSTO M SM35 RUNCARD +47:5201:48:08123969 01:50:30ITA1989
7976 CALLEGARO NICOLA M SM35 RUNCARD +47:5301:45:45124970 01:50:31ITA1987
5694 MION FABIO M SM35 RUNCARD +47:5301:49:26125971 01:50:31ITA1986
5827 CODRI MARCO M SM50 RUNCARD +47:5401:49:35102972 01:50:32ITA1973
9386 GALANTE LUCA M SM45 UNITED TRAIL&RUNNING +47:5501:48:07100973 01:50:33ITA1978
6097 BIANCO RICCARDO M SM35 RUN CARD +47:5601:49:50126974 01:50:34ITA1989
8456 LUCIANI LORENZO M SM ASD ATLETICA TAINO +47:5701:49:01302975 01:50:35ITA1993
8171 MARINO RAFFAELLA F SF35 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +47:5901:49:1414976 01:50:37ITA1990
7315 SARTORE IGOR M SM45 RUNCARD +47:5901:48:10101977 01:50:37ITA1977
8375 BENDOTTI EMILIO M SM RUNCARD +48:0101:47:25303978 01:50:39ITA1994
5881 CIGNOLA GIACOMO M SM40 RUNCARD +48:0101:50:12113979 01:50:39ITA1983
8101 VEGLIANITI ALDO M SM45 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +48:0101:47:59102980 01:50:39ITA1978
7104 ZUIN MAURO M SM60 RUNCARD +48:0201:49:2723981 01:50:40ITA1964
6211 BEDIN LISA F SF50 VICENZA RUNNERS +48:0301:49:3513982 01:50:41ITA1972
5843 GAROFALO ANTONIO M SM RUNCARD +48:0401:47:01304983 01:50:42ITA1995
6149 SCIACERO FEDERICO M SM RUN CARD +48:0401:46:45305984 01:50:42ITA1997
7018 CRIVELLARO FABIO M SM40 RUNCARD +48:0501:49:10114985 01:50:43ITA1985
9026 TOMASI EMANUELE M SM50 ATLETICA ROTALIANA +48:0501:49:00103986 01:50:43ITA1975
8645 SAFFIOTI GIORGIA F SF RUN CARD +48:0501:46:4549987 01:50:43ITA1997
6214 ARTICO ESTEFANO DANILO M SM ASD RUNNERS CLUB +48:0701:50:10306988 01:50:45VEN1991
8045 COLASIO EDOARDO M SM C.U.S. PADOVA +48:1001:47:34307989 01:50:48ITA1997
7458 VIGNOLI LORENZO M SM35 RUNCARD +48:1101:45:59127990 01:50:49ITA1989
5519 TOMMASINI MICHELE M SM RUNCARD +48:1101:50:14308991 01:50:49ITA1996
6230 TESSARI ALBERTO M SM RUN CARD +48:1101:50:09309992 01:50:49ITA1997
6039 UNICORI CLAUDIO M SM65 ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA +48:1201:50:3311993 01:50:50ITA1956
8213 BARI ALESSANDRO M SM40 G.S. LEONICENA +48:1301:49:06115994 01:50:51ITA1984
7044 GELAIN NICOLÒ M SM RUNCARD +48:1301:46:28310995 01:50:51ITA1998
6213 BERTELLE ANNALISA F SF35 ATLETICA VIS ABANO +48:1501:50:1715996 01:50:53ITA1989
8584 MAESTRONI GLORIA F SF RUNCARD +48:1601:47:4550997 01:50:54ITA2000
5541 PINTON LUCIANO M SM55 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +48:1601:50:4560998 01:50:54ITA1967
6174 STEFANI ANDREA M SM40 VICENZA MARATHON +48:1701:50:21116999 01:50:55ITA1981
5789 GREGOLIN FILIPPO M SM35 RAIN RUNNERS +48:1801:49:511281000 01:50:56ITA1990
5785 CHINAGLIA RICCARDO M SM RAIN RUNNERS +48:1801:49:543111001 01:50:56ITA1995
9195 ZAMPIERI GIACOMO M SM RUN CARD +48:1901:46:013121002 01:50:57ITA1998
5677 PIACENTINI PIERANGELO M SM55 RUNNERS PADOVA +48:2001:50:08611003 01:50:58ITA1966
8540 BELLIN MICHELE M SM RUNCARD +48:2101:49:103131004 01:50:59ITA1999
7940 LAURENT CÉLINE F SF COURIR À NANCY SAINT-MAX +48:2101:49:22511005 01:50:59FRA1991
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7093 LANA GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD +48:2401:48:393141006 01:51:02ITA1992
5992 FIOR CARAFFA FILIPPO M SM55 G.P. TURRISTI MONTEGROTTO +48:2501:50:18621007 01:51:03ITA1970
9206 GENNARI FRANCESCA F SF45 +48:2601:48:00191008 01:51:04ITA1980
8195 MATTAVELLI PAOLO M SM55 RUNCARD +48:2801:48:00631009 01:51:06ITA1968
8535 BACELLE MORENO M SM50 RUNCARD +48:2801:48:461041010 01:51:06ITA1974
5859 FAVARO MASSIMO M SM45 ASD SPORTACADEMY +48:3001:50:111031011 01:51:08ITA1978
8812 BONGIOANNI FILIPPO M SM RUN CARD +48:3501:47:263151012 01:51:13ITA1996
7469 MARINI LUCA M PM TRENTINO EVENTI S.S.D.R.L. +48:3501:49:15281013 01:51:13ITA2003
5784 CRIVELLARO MASSIMO F SF50 RAIN RUNNERS +48:3501:50:20141014 01:51:13ITA1975
5816 BONARDI MAURA F SF50 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 +48:3501:48:25151015 01:51:13ITA1973
6134 TONELLO SIMONE M SM35 RUNCARD +48:3501:49:451291016 01:51:13ITA1989
5853 SENINI ALBERTO M SM55 RUNCARD +48:3601:50:06641017 01:51:14ITA1967
5531 PIATTO GIANLUCA M SM35 A.S.D. RUN.DAGI +48:3601:50:221301018 01:51:14ITA1988
8882 D'ALISA MANOLO M SM50 RUN CARD +48:4001:47:181051019 01:51:18ITA1972
9222 ZANOLI CHIARA F SF RUN CARD +48:4201:50:23521020 01:51:20ITA2000
8128 PAJARO IGOR M SM45 RUNCARD +48:4401:48:511041021 01:51:22ITA1978
8215 MENGATO DANIELE M SM35 RUNCARD +48:4501:49:541311022 01:51:23ITA1988
7837 VENDRAMIN DAVIDE M SM35 RUNCARD +48:4601:46:511321023 01:51:24ITA1990
7568 GUARINO DOMENICO M SM35 RUNCARD +48:4601:49:551331024 01:51:24ITA1989
5764 CAVALLARI ALESSIO M SM40 RUNCARD +48:4701:50:041171025 01:51:25ITA1981
8978 SCATTOLIN VITTORIA F SF40 RUN CARD +48:4701:49:2181026 01:51:25ITA1984
7265 FREZZA DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +48:5001:47:573161027 01:51:28ITA1995
7470 MARINI MARIO M SM TRENTINO EVENTI S.S.D.R.L. +48:5001:49:303171028 01:51:28ITA1994
8988 BERTINAT EMANUELE M SM65 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +48:5101:49:40121029 01:51:29ITA1958
8464 CERON ALESSANDRO M SM40 RUNCARD EPS +48:5101:48:001181030 01:51:29ITA1982
5656 NICOLETTO EMANUELE M SM60 1TO1 SPORT ASD +48:5201:51:09241031 01:51:30ITA1964
7111 PIEROBON PAOLA F SF50 ASD LIB. GS ATL. PIOMBINO +48:5401:50:01161032 01:51:32ITA1975
8737 LEVORATO ROBERTO M SM55 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +48:5401:49:41651033 01:51:32ITA1967
5900 POMARI VITTORIA F SF A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +48:5601:50:55531034 01:51:34ITA1997
8120 NAVARRO VALERO

MARCELO ALI
M SM RUNCARD +48:5901:48:263181035 01:51:37VEN2002

8071 GRIGOLO STEFANO M SM RUNCARD +49:0001:49:213191036 01:51:38ITA1997
5553 REBEGEA FELIX MIRCEA M SM50 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +49:0001:51:181061037 01:51:38ITA1974
5907 PERAINO VINCENZO M SM45 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +49:0101:51:001051038 01:51:39ITA1976
7552 LONARDI FRANCESCO M PM RUNCARD +49:0301:46:45291039 01:51:41ITA2003
8653 ZORGNO FRANCESCO M SM50 C.U.S. UDINE +49:0401:49:001071040 01:51:42ITA1974
7237 LABELLA FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +49:0501:48:423201041 01:51:43ITA1994
7758 GIORIA FILIPPO M PM RUNCARD +49:0601:47:50301042 01:51:44ITA2005
7809 ZEZZA RAFFAELE M SM55 RUNCARD +49:0701:49:32661043 01:51:45ITA1968
5285 BONOMO FILIPPO M SM RUN CARD +49:0801:51:203211044 01:51:46ITA1993
6257 VALLUZZI FILIPPO M SM45 A.S.D. GRAVINA FESTINA +49:0901:51:071061045 01:51:47ITA1977
5610 HÖRBINGER LISA F SF NATURFREUNDE WALS +49:0901:50:54541046 01:51:47AUT1991
8035 RIZZARDINI NICCOLÒ M SM RUNCARD +49:1001:50:273221047 01:51:48ITA2002
5938 BISCEGLIA MICHELE M SM55 G.P. MARCIATORI COGLIATE +49:1101:49:25671048 01:51:49ITA1968
8751 FALZONE DANIELA F SF40 RUN CARD +49:1101:48:2991049 01:51:49ITA1982
9175 MASIN CLAUDIA F SF50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +49:1201:49:45171050 01:51:50ITA1973
6270 TACCINI ALESSANDRO M SM60 RUN CARD +49:1301:51:02251051 01:51:51ITA1964
8053 SCARPA ALESSANDRO M SM55 AMATORI ATL.CHIRIGNAGO +49:1501:49:49681052 01:51:53ITA1969
8087 MALAGOLI VALERIA F SF RUNCARD +49:1601:48:42551053 01:51:54ITA1992
7199 AMOROSETTI GABRIEL M SM RUNCARD +49:1601:47:393231054 01:51:54FRA1999
5518 BRANDALESE FABIO M SM RUNCARD +49:1801:51:153241055 01:51:56ITA1998
5755 CAMPELLO MARIANNA F SF40 GRUPPO ATLETICA VEDELAGO +49:2001:50:50101056 01:51:58ITA1985
9186 SOLLEVANTI ROBERTO M SM55 RUN CARD +49:2101:51:05691057 01:51:59ITA1969
6252 TURAZZA LORENZO M SM55 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +49:2101:51:05701058 01:51:59ITA1967
7715 BENEDETTI ALBERTO M SM35 RUNCARD +49:2101:47:301341059 01:51:59ITA1988
8980 PAMPAGNIN EMANUELE M SM50 RUN CARD +49:2201:49:201081060 01:52:00ITA1975
9259 MAISTRELLO DAVIDE M SM RUN CARD +49:2301:49:413251061 01:52:01ITA1993
5839 LEBRAN MICHELE M SM50 ATLETICA LIB. S.A.N.P. +49:2301:50:481091062 01:52:01ITA1973
6048 ALBANESE ANDREA M SM35 RUN CARD +49:2301:49:281351063 01:52:01ITA1990
8804 BATTAGLIA NICOLÒ M SM35 RUN CARD +49:2401:49:281361064 01:52:02ITA1987
8065 MATTIOLI MARCO M SM RUNCARD +49:2401:47:443261065 01:52:02ITA1996
5381 ERCOLINO MICHELE M SM35 RUN CARD +49:2701:48:081371066 01:52:05ITA1986
5778 SESTAIONI STEFANO M SM55 ATLETICA CALENZANO +49:2901:50:31711067 01:52:07ITA1969
5607 CONVILLI CLAUDIO M SM55 ASD VENEZIA TRIATHLON +49:2901:51:21721068 01:52:07ITA1969
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9418 DE DONA' STEFANIA F SF40 G.S. QUANTIN ALPENPLUS +49:3001:50:42111069 01:52:08ITA1982
5783 MANIERO DANIELE M SM45 RAIN RUNNERS +49:3101:51:061071070 01:52:09ITA1978
7583 GIACOMIN ANDREA M SM RIDE YOUR DREAMS TREVISO +49:3301:50:423271071 01:52:11ITA1995
5661 DE PIERI DAVIDE M SM45 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +49:3401:51:161081072 01:52:12ITA1976
7692 RODELLA EDOARDO M SM RUNCARD +49:3501:49:153281073 01:52:13ITA2000
9179 RAVERA DAVIDE M SM50 CAJGO RUNNERS +49:3501:48:351101074 01:52:13ITA1972
7546 MELCHIONDA CIRO M SM45 PERCORRERE IL SILE +49:3501:50:541091075 01:52:13ITA1976
5220 LAERA TONY M SM A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +49:3601:51:103291076 01:52:14ITA1994
8779 PAOLETTO GEREMIA M SM RUN CARD +49:3701:50:593301077 01:52:15ITA2002
6132 CEOLA ROBERTO M SM45 RUNCARD +49:3801:51:481101078 01:52:16ITA1976
9231 AGOSTINI SERGIO M NU +49:3801:51:3131079 01:52:16ITA1959
8467 RAVAROTTO FEDERICO M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +49:4101:50:571111080 01:52:19ITA1973
7511 ROCCO MAURIZIO M SM35 RUNCARD +49:4101:49:551381081 01:52:19ITA1988
7176 BAUS MERLIN M SM RUNCARD +49:4301:49:573311082 01:52:21GER1993
5537 MAZZUCATO GIANLUCA M SM RUNCARD +49:4401:51:253321083 01:52:22ITA1996
7384 TONAZZO ALBERTO M SM35 RUNCARD +49:4401:51:061391084 01:52:22ITA1988
8187 LUPATIN ROBERTO M SM55 A.S.D. ESERCITO-15 +49:4501:50:53731085 01:52:23ITA1966
6182 FUSIELLO ELIA M SM40 VICENZA MARATHON +49:5201:51:331191086 01:52:30ITA1981
6234 QUIJANO RODRIGUEZ

DAMARYS
F SF55 RUN CARD +49:5201:51:5031087 01:52:30CUB1970

6094 LOVATO FEDERICO M SM45 RUN CARD +49:5301:51:331111088 01:52:31ITA1977
8269 FURLAN EDOARDO M SM RUNCARD +49:5501:48:233331089 01:52:33ITA2002
7251 BOVO NICOLÒ M SM VIRTUS ESTE +49:5901:49:423341090 01:52:37ITA2002
5623 CANAL GREGORIO M SM35 RUNCARD +50:0001:49:531401091 01:52:38ITA1990
9323 POTRICH MARCO M SM65 RUN CARD +50:0001:50:37131092 01:52:38ITA1960
6100 RIZZARDI SARA F SF50 RUN CARD +50:0101:52:11181093 01:52:39ITA1975
9164 BORDIN ROMINA F SF45 RUN CARD +50:0101:50:48201094 01:52:39ITA1977
8237 COAN GIULIA F SF RUNCARD +50:0201:51:34561095 01:52:40ITA2000
7604 MARTINOVICH ANDREA M SM50 RUNCARD +50:0201:49:241121096 01:52:40ITA1974
5856 RAGAZZO ANGELO M SM50 ATL.AUDACE NOALE +50:0301:51:501131097 01:52:41ITA1971
5516 TOFAN RAZVAN M SM40 RUNCARD +50:0401:51:461201098 01:52:42ROU1981
7252 FIORENTINI CLAUDIA F SF40 RUNCARD EPS +50:0401:49:48121099 01:52:42ITA1984
7755 SCARSO LAURA F SF45 RUNNERS PADOVA +50:0601:52:44211100 01:52:44ITA1979
9289 POLES ORIETTA F SF55 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +50:0601:48:4041101 01:52:44ITA1967
8508 SCARAVILLI TOMASO M SM55 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +50:0901:48:37741102 01:52:47ITA1968
6166 BALLARIN EUGENIO M SM RUNCARD +50:1101:49:513351103 01:52:49ITA1994
8728 GHION MASSIMILIANO M SM50 RUN CARD +50:1201:48:071141104 01:52:50ITA1974
7732 PIETROBON DAVIDE M SM50 RUNCARD +50:1301:50:581151105 01:52:51ITA1972
8225 MANIERO STEFANO M SM40 RUNCARD +50:1301:50:531211106 01:52:51ITA1983
8023 MARCATO FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +50:1701:51:113361107 01:52:55ITA1991
8680 MORETTI MARCELLO M SM50 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +50:1901:50:521161108 01:52:57ITA1971
7914 COLUSSI SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +50:2101:48:573371109 01:52:59ITA1995
9003 ZANCOLÒ FRANCESCO M SM RUN CARD +50:2101:48:573381110 01:52:59ITA1995
7327 PERTILE IVANO M SM60 ASD BARIZZA SPORT +50:2201:51:43261111 01:53:00ITA1964
8509 DE LORENZI ELENA F SF35 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL +50:2201:51:26161112 01:53:00ITA1988
6035 TOMAS FABRIZIO M SM50 RUN CARD +50:2401:52:121171113 01:53:02ITA1972
6123 TAREV DIMITAR M SM RUNCARD +50:2501:52:073391114 01:53:03BUL1994
8406 FURNO ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +50:2501:49:203401115 01:53:03ITA1998
8857 VERNIZZI MATTEO M SM40 RUN CARD +50:2601:50:151221116 01:53:04ITA1981
7650 GASPARINI RICCARDO M SM45 RUNCARD +50:2601:49:591121117 01:53:04ITA1980
7138 VETTORELLO TOMAS

ANGELO
M SM35 LIMENA RUN ASD +50:2801:51:121411118 01:53:06ITA1986

7638 GRANZIERO RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +50:2801:48:023411119 01:53:06ITA1993
6036 RAMPAZZO TOMMASO M SM RUN CARD +50:2901:50:373421120 01:53:07ITA1995
9118 PIUBELLI ANDREA M SM45 UNITED TRAIL&RUNNING +50:3001:51:181131121 01:53:08ITA1978
7656 BONINO ANDREA M SM50 READY TO RUN S.R.L. +50:3201:51:351181122 01:53:10ITA1974
8047 CAMPANELLI LEONARDO M SM RUNCARD +50:3301:50:563431123 01:53:11ITA1998
7325 BORGHINI FABRIZIO M SM RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +50:3401:51:033441124 01:53:12ITA1991
5573 RIPA FRANCESCO M SM40 RUNCARD +50:3801:52:271231125 01:53:16ITA1984
8839 FACCIPIERI VITTORIA F PF RUN CARD +50:4101:50:2071126 01:53:19ITA2003
8647 RIGON ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUN CARD +50:4201:51:551191127 01:53:20ITA1971
9174 TURETTA MANUEL M SM RUN CARD +50:4301:50:533451128 01:53:21ITA1992
8795 SPAGNOLO ENRICO M SM45 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +50:4301:50:161141129 01:53:21ITA1979
5743 BASTIANON CARLO M SM RUNCARD +50:4301:52:103461130 01:53:21ITA2001
6029 ROSSETTO FABRIZIO M SM50 RUN RAN RUN ASD +50:4301:52:191201131 01:53:21ITA1975
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5777 SALMASO EDOARDO M SM RUNCARD +50:4501:51:223471132 01:53:23ITA1991
8069 DORATI MARCO M SM50 CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. +50:4701:49:091211133 01:53:25ITA1973
6107 TONNA GODWIN M SM70 WA +50:5001:53:0821134 01:53:28MLT1955
9095 TODESCAN TOMASO M SM50 RUN CARD +50:5101:50:161221135 01:53:29ITA1971
6173 POZZAN LUCA M SM45 VICENZA MARATHON +50:5301:52:571151136 01:53:31ITA1977
6193 BERTI VALENTINA F SF VICENZA MARATHON +50:5301:52:04571137 01:53:31ITA1992
9027 MANNARA MARCO M SM45 ASD MANNARA RUNNING +50:5301:49:231161138 01:53:31ITA1977
8519 SALMASO DAMIANO M SM45 RUNCARD +50:5401:48:431171139 01:53:32ITA1980
8702 SANTICIOLI LUCA M SM50 RUN CARD +50:5501:49:421231140 01:53:33ITA1973
5660 GRIGOLETTO MICHELE M SM65 RUNCARD EPS +50:5501:52:48141141 01:53:33ITA1960
5717 AZZALIN PATRIZIA F SF55 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +50:5501:53:0851142 01:53:33ITA1968
8890 GHIRARDINI ROBERTA F SF50 ASD RUN IT +50:5601:52:14191143 01:53:34ITA1974
9302 FALSONE STEFANO M SM RUNCARD +50:5601:49:393481144 01:53:34ITA1992
8254 CALLEGARI ALBERTO M SM40 RUNCARD +50:5801:50:231241145 01:53:36ITA1984
7457 CAMPACI FILIPPO M SM50 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +50:5801:52:181241146 01:53:36ITA1972
8441 LISSONI CRISTINA F SF45 RUNNERS DESIO +50:5901:50:13221147 01:53:37ITA1980
8008 BERTON STEFANO M SM55 A.D.C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' +50:5901:49:55751148 01:53:37ITA1970
8026 CAPOZZI MAURIZIO M SM35 RUNCARD +51:0001:50:581421149 01:53:38ITA1990
7535 PAVAN GIANLUCA M SM RUNCARD +51:0101:50:543491150 01:53:39ITA1994
7218 TOMMASIN DENIS M SM50 I SARMATI +51:0201:51:231251151 01:53:40ITA1973
5996 PREVIATO MAELA F SF40 ASD RUN IT +51:0301:52:20131152 01:53:41ITA1984
5999 BELLINELLO FABIO M SM55 ASD RUN IT +51:0301:52:20761153 01:53:41ITA1970
7762 GASPAROLI MARGHERITA F SF RUNNERS PADOVA +51:0401:50:36581154 01:53:42ITA2002
5113 GASPAROLI PIETRO M SM55 RUNNERS PADOVA +51:0401:50:35771155 01:53:42ITA1969
7857 GABUCCI MARCO M SM RUNCARD +51:0401:52:283501156 01:53:42ITA2000
8067 GIOFFRE' NATALE M SM70 POL. RINASCITA +51:0601:52:1331157 01:53:44ITA1955
9096 GEMELLI STEFANO M SM45 RUN CARD +51:0601:49:041181158 01:53:44ITA1979
8679 ROMBOLI MARCO M SM RUN CARD +51:0901:51:353511159 01:53:47ITA1996
7523 PIUBELLO UMBERTO M SM40 RUNCARD +51:1101:52:221251160 01:53:49ITA1983
9136 DELVECCHIO JACOPO M JM +51:1201:51:3951161 01:53:50ITA2006
8630 MARANGONI MARCO M PM ASD MARATHON CAVALLI +51:1201:51:38311162 01:53:50ITA2004
6016 PENZO ACHILLE M SM55 ASD MARATHON CAVALLI +51:1301:51:39781163 01:53:51ITA1966
8165 DALLE CARBONARE LARA F SF35 LA FULMINEA RUNNING TEAM +51:1501:52:08171164 01:53:53ITA1986
8110 RINALDO JEREMY MICHEL M PM RUNCARD +51:1501:52:38321165 01:53:53ITA2004
6250 SPERANZA MARCO

GIUSEPPE
M SM55 RUN PADOVA ASD +51:1601:53:05791166 01:53:54ITA1966

8156 CINETTO ANDREA M SM50 RUNCARD +51:1701:52:081261167 01:53:55ITA1974
6175 TARANTINO MIRIAM F SF35 VICENZA MARATHON +51:1901:52:54181168 01:53:57ITA1990
7465 RANZATO GIAMPIETRO M SM55 RUNCARD +51:1901:52:05801169 01:53:57ITA1969
8462 CIOPPA CRISTINA F SF50 POL. DIL. BAIRESE +51:2001:51:12201170 01:53:58ITA1974
8413 PRETO ELIA M SM35 GRUPPO PODISTI +51:2001:51:001431171 01:53:58ITA1989
7687 BOSCHELLO ADRIANO M SM65 RUNCARD +51:2201:51:24151172 01:54:00ITA1959
8649 BARBI ROBERTO M SM45 RUN CARD +51:2401:51:571191173 01:54:02ITA1979
8465 CIOPPA CINZIA ANGELA F SF55 POL. DIL. BAIRESE +51:2401:51:1661174 01:54:02ITA1970
9112 MASIERO ANDREA M PM LIMENA RUN ASD +51:2701:51:34331175 01:54:05ITA2004
8610 LOCATELLI DARIO M SM50 CANTO DI CORSA +51:2701:52:531271176 01:54:05ITA1975
7878 SIGOLOTTO DAVIDE M SM40 RUNCARD +51:2801:52:191261177 01:54:06ITA1985
8174 RIGONI MARIA CHIARA F SF RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' +51:2801:51:33591178 01:54:06ITA2000
8169 GRASSI ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUNCARD +51:2901:50:181201179 01:54:07ITA1976
7235 DEGAN ASIA F SF RUNCARD +51:3101:50:23601180 01:54:09ITA1998
7141 MUZZIN MATTEO M SM55 RUNCARD +51:3101:50:21811181 01:54:09ITA1968
6150 PATRICIA SOUSA F SF50 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN +51:3201:53:07211182 01:54:10FRA1972
5574 GHIORGHIES ROMICA M SM45 RUN CARD +51:3201:53:151211183 01:54:10ITA1976
8573 DE ROSSI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +51:3301:50:423521184 01:54:11ITA1994
8624 FRENEZ ANNA F SF ATLETICA TRENTO +51:3401:51:57611185 01:54:12ITA2001
8936 ALLEGRETTI ANTONIO M SM RUN CARD +51:3501:49:563531186 01:54:13ITA1992
9084 CASONATO CRISTIANO M SM40 RUN CARD +51:3501:51:591271187 01:54:13ITA1982
8987 TARANTINO DAVIDE M SM RUN CARD +51:3601:50:033541188 01:54:14ITA1997
7158 MULAS DANIELE M SM40 RUNCARD +51:3701:52:491281189 01:54:15ITA1984
8597 FRANCESCATO GIANPIETRO M SM55 RUNCARD +51:3701:51:43821190 01:54:15ITA1966
8921 ZANETTO ALBERTO M SM35 RUN CARD +51:3801:50:451441191 01:54:16ITA1988
5697 ZANATTA ALESSIO M SM RUNCARD +51:3901:53:453551192 01:54:17ITA1998
7401 PIRAGNOLO GIULIO M SM40 RUNCARD +51:4001:51:071291193 01:54:18ITA1984
8991 TUMIATI DAVIDE M SM35 RUN CARD +51:4101:50:171451194 01:54:19ITA1989
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7957 FRANCESCUTTI ELIA M SM RUNCARD +51:4201:50:193561195 01:54:20ITA1997
8088 CELLINI DANIELA F SF45 ATL. INSIEME VERONA +51:4301:51:18231196 01:54:21ITA1978
5824 MARCHI LUIGI M SM55 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +51:4301:51:09831197 01:54:21ITA1969
9097 SASSOLINI SERENA F SF55 CLUB AUSONIA ASD +51:4401:51:5471198 01:54:22ITA1966
7986 NIMIS DA RIF RICCARDO M SM RUN CARD +51:4401:51:153571199 01:54:22ITA2000
9213 PELOSO GIULIO M SM RUN CARD +51:4501:52:313581200 01:54:23ITA1993
9347 TREVISAN FIORENZO M SM70 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +51:4601:52:3041201 01:54:24ITA1955
8856 ZERBETTO ROBERTA F SF50 RUN CARD +51:4601:51:21221202 01:54:24ITA1973
9098 VASON MILO M SM45 RUN CARD +51:4701:49:451221203 01:54:25ITA1977
6177 BATTOCCHIO

MASSIMILIANO
M SM55 VICENZA MARATHON +51:4801:54:05841204 01:54:26ITA1970

5568 GOLIN DIEGO M SM45 RUNCARD +51:4801:53:501231205 01:54:26ITA1978
8938 MION AURORA F SF RUN CARD +51:4801:50:38621206 01:54:26ITA1999
8861 SCHIAVON FLAVIO M SM45 RUN CARD +51:4901:54:221241207 01:54:27ITA1979
9191 AUTORINO GIANNI M SM45 CAJGO RUNNERS +51:5001:50:501251208 01:54:28ITA1976
8469 ALTAVILLA FRANCESCO M SM35 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +51:5201:51:441461209 01:54:30ITA1989
5559 TURCATO DANIELE M SM40 RUNCARD +51:5301:53:421301210 01:54:31ITA1983
5945 MIGLIORANZA ILENIA F SF50 A.A.A.MALO +51:5401:54:11231211 01:54:32ITA1972
7876 AGGIO TOMMASO M SM40 RUNCARD +51:5401:53:141311212 01:54:32ITA1985
9332 MIOTTO RICCARDO M SM RUN CARD +51:5401:53:103591213 01:54:32ITA1999
8745 FORTIN STEFANO M SM RUN CARD +51:5501:50:143601214 01:54:33ITA1995
8845 VIERO SARA F SF RUN CARD +51:5701:52:51631215 01:54:35ITA1998
9345 VALENTINO PARIDE M SM35 RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE +51:5801:51:261471216 01:54:36ITA1989
5749 MARCONE ALBERTO GIULIO M SM60 JALMICCO CORSE +51:5801:53:38271217 01:54:36ITA1962
5682 PACCAGNELLA ANDREA M SM45 RUNNERS PADOVA +52:0001:53:381261218 01:54:38ITA1976
8463 MUCELLI ALESSIO M SM35 RUNCARD EPS +52:0001:51:101481219 01:54:38ITA1986
8650 TOSATTO MAURO M SM60 RUN CARD +52:0101:50:04281220 01:54:39ITA1964
9092 SULI ANGELA F SF RUN CARD +52:0401:51:58641221 01:54:42ITA2002
7105 BACCINI GIACOMO M SM35 RUNCARD +52:0401:49:361491222 01:54:42ITA1989
8315 CESTARI DANIELE M SM35 RUNCARD +52:0501:51:571501223 01:54:43ITA1989
8920 BUSON MASSIMILIANO M SM55 GRUPPO PODISTI +52:0501:52:30851224 01:54:43ITA1968
5740 LUISETTO SERGIO M SM60 MARCIATORI CASTELLANI +52:0601:53:55291225 01:54:44ITA1963
8352 FASAN SARA F SF45 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +52:0701:53:25241226 01:54:45ITA1979
9062 BIANZALE ELENA F SF45 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +52:0801:53:30251227 01:54:46ITA1977
9335 MILAN ALESSANDRA F SF40 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +52:0801:53:30141228 01:54:46ITA1984
8528 CARPANESE NICOLA M PM RUN CARD +52:0901:53:40341229 01:54:47ITA2003
8293 BORTOLATO ALESSIO M SM RUNCARD +52:1001:51:343611230 01:54:48ITA1994
7048 PALOMBA FEDERICA F SF RUNCARD +52:1401:52:02651231 01:54:52ITA1993
8515 BENETTI ELENA F SF35 G.P. VILLASANTESE +52:1401:49:49191232 01:54:52ITA1986
8514 MOTTA DEBORAH F SF50 G.P. VILLASANTESE +52:1501:49:49241233 01:54:53ITA1972
8228 VISCOLANI FABRIZIO M SM50 ATL.VICENTINA +52:1501:52:011281234 01:54:53ITA1971
7566 PINTON ENRICO M SM RUNCARD +52:1601:52:043621235 01:54:54ITA1992
7841 MARCATO ENDORA F PF ATL-ETICA IMPRESA SOCIALE +52:1701:51:0581236 01:54:55ITA2003
8118 PASATO LUCA M SM40 RUNCARD +52:1701:51:211321237 01:54:55ITA1984
8091 CAVASIN NICOLA M SM40 RUNCARD +52:1801:51:211331238 01:54:56ITA1984
7929 NALESSO ALESSANDRO M SM40 RUNCARD +52:1801:50:091341239 01:54:56ITA1981
8575 FAVARO ELISA F SF45 RUNCARD +52:1801:53:27261240 01:54:56ITA1978
8853 MASIN SEBASTIANO M SM RUN CARD +52:1901:52:473631241 01:54:57ITA1996
9379 ZAMBELLI NICOLA M SM45 XC TEAM ASD +52:2001:53:431271242 01:54:58ITA1976
7062 INGROSSO GIANFRANCO M SM45 RUNCARD +52:2101:53:041281243 01:54:59ITA1976
8617 MOTTARAN SILVIA F SF50 RUNCARD EPS +52:2201:53:42251244 01:55:00ITA1975
6030 VECELLI GIACOMO M SM LA FULMINEA RUNNING TEAM +52:2201:52:533641245 01:55:00ITA1997
8330 MANTOAN ANTONIO M NU G.S. LEONICENA +52:2301:54:0441246 01:55:01ITA1963
8641 BIA MARCO M SM50 RUN CARD +52:2601:53:321291247 01:55:04ITA1975
6265 MARZARI DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +52:2601:54:063651248 01:55:04ITA1993
8493 BIASETTON SILVIA F SF55 RUNCARD +52:2701:50:1981249 01:55:05ITA1970
5878 BRESCIANI MICHELE M SM55 RUNCARD +52:3001:50:20861250 01:55:08ITA1966
8201 PERETTI DAFNE F SF35 RUNCARD +52:3101:53:31201251 01:55:09ITA1988
7600 LODI SIMONA F SF45 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +52:3101:53:50271252 01:55:09ITA1978
8947 MONTIGNANI FRANCESCO M SM55 VRM TEAM ASD +52:3201:53:04871253 01:55:10ITA1969
7215 GORDIANI MATTIA M SM35 RUNCARD +52:3201:53:401511254 01:55:10ITA1986
8194 VEZZOLI ROMINA F SF50 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 +52:3201:52:19261255 01:55:10ITA1971
8850 VILLANI VIOLA F SF40 RUN CARD +52:3301:52:09151256 01:55:11ITA1984
8585 ROSESTOLATO PAOLO M SM45 RUNCARD +52:3301:52:081291257 01:55:11ITA1979
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9168 MIAZZI CRISTIANO M SM55 RUN CARD +52:3301:52:24881258 01:55:11ITA1970
9101 CRESTANI NICOLÒ M PM RUN CARD +52:3401:51:53351259 01:55:12ITA2004
8214 ISMAN ANNA F SF RUNCARD +52:3701:52:39661260 01:55:15ITA1998
8472 GALLONE GINEVRA F SF RUNCARD +52:3801:53:54671261 01:55:16ITA1995
7660 NOSTRAN FRANCESCO M SM50 RUNCARD +52:3801:52:201301262 01:55:16ITA1972
6011 TORELLI VENUSTA F SF45 G.P. I CAGNON +52:3901:54:31281263 01:55:17ITA1976
7659 NOSTRAN FILIPPO M JM RUNCARD +52:3901:52:1961264 01:55:17ITA2007
6014 CANTORI CLAUDIO M SM55 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +52:3901:54:30891265 01:55:17ITA1970
5814 LUZZI SAVERIO M SM45 SPORT CLUB BRESCIA +52:4001:51:061301266 01:55:18ITA1976
8001 LUSIANI RAFFAELE M SM45 ASD SPORTACADEMY +52:4001:52:141311267 01:55:18ITA1976
9067 SUSANA ELENA F SF RUN CARD +52:4001:53:58681268 01:55:18ITA1998
6138 LEITINGER HANS GEORG M SM35 RUNCARD +52:4101:50:541521269 01:55:19AUT1987
8018 RIZZETTO VALENTINA F SF UNIONE SPORTIVA ALDO +52:4101:51:15691270 01:55:19ITA1999
9029 CAMPADELLO ENRICO M SM45 RUN CARD +52:4101:50:571321271 01:55:19ITA1979
8027 TOGNON MARCO M SM RUNCARD +52:4201:52:273661272 01:55:20ITA1992
8623 BUSANA OMAR M SM40 RUNCARD +52:4201:53:071351273 01:55:20ITA1981
7969 ZAMPIERI FEDERICO M SM ASD SWATT CLUB +52:4301:52:243671274 01:55:21ITA1993
8552 MORELLI NICOLE F SF ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +52:4301:51:06701275 01:55:21ITA2002
5833 MARINI ANNAMARIA F SF50 RUNCARD EPS +52:4301:52:29271276 01:55:21ITA1973
8782 CINETTO GAETANO M SM45 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +52:4301:51:261331277 01:55:21ITA1979
5720 SOPINI GIORGIO M SM60 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB. +52:4401:54:50301278 01:55:22ITA1964
8154 MARRAFFA GIOVANNI M SM45 RUN PADOVA ASD +52:4601:54:111341279 01:55:24ITA1976
6225 BORDINO FRANCESCO M SM60 +52:4601:51:01311280 01:55:24ITA1965
8817 TREMOLADA DAVIDE M PM RUN CARD +52:4801:51:20361281 01:55:26ITA2003
8814 CESANA ANDREA M PM RUN CARD +52:4901:51:21371282 01:55:27ITA2003
7997 TURRI LORENZO M PM RUNCARD +52:5101:53:52381283 01:55:29ITA2005
8740 DE TOMMASO

MARIANTONIETTA
F SF35 A.S. DOF AMATORI TURI +52:5101:54:12211284 01:55:29ITA1987

5578 CARDELLO MARCO F SF RUNCARD +52:5201:51:24711285 01:55:30ITA1995
9225 MARCHELUZZO MASSIMO M SM60 RUN CARD +52:5301:52:10321286 01:55:31ITA1965
7933 CROCKER SEAN RUSSELL M SM RUNCARD +52:5501:53:073681287 01:55:33ITA1998
7334 BUCCIERI ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUNCARD +52:5601:52:581351288 01:55:34ITA1976
8197 BOSCHELLO MARCO M SM45 RUNCARD +52:5701:54:161361289 01:55:35ITA1978
6012 CONTARIN MICHELE M SM45 RUN CARD +52:5701:54:371371290 01:55:35ITA1978
7418 ZUCCANTE MICHELE M SM35 SPORT RACE A.S.D. +52:5801:53:441531291 01:55:36ITA1988
8486 BOLDRIN CARLO M SM50 RUNCARD +52:5901:53:311311292 01:55:37ITA1972
7038 BOTTACIN NICOLA M SM RUNCARD +52:5901:50:413691293 01:55:37ITA1991
8556 MORETTI FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +53:0101:51:223701294 01:55:39ITA1999
8717 MUNTEANU OCTAVIAN M SM RUN CARD +53:0201:52:263711295 01:55:40ITA1995
8453 STECCA CARLO M SM RUNCARD +53:0201:53:513721296 01:55:40ITA1998
7307 CARLIN FABIO M SM60 RUNCARD +53:0301:53:28331297 01:55:41ITA1964
7206 FURLAN EGIDIO M SM65 I SARMATI +53:0301:52:10161298 01:55:41ITA1960
8011 BERNARDI ILARIA F SF45 RUN PADOVA ASD +53:0501:53:56291299 01:55:43ITA1978
7509 VOLPINI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +53:0601:52:593731300 01:55:44ITA1994
7207 FUSCO NICOLA M SM60 I SARMATI +53:0601:52:51341301 01:55:44ITA1964
9085 FRASCOLLA STEFANO M SM50 CANTO DI CORSA +53:0701:54:361321302 01:55:45ITA1974
7268 MANGIOVINI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +53:0801:51:173741303 01:55:46ITA1993
7615 ZILIO MARTINA F SF35 RUNCARD +53:0801:53:43221304 01:55:46ITA1988
8044 LUISE ANDREA M SM55 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +53:0901:54:22901305 01:55:47ITA1970
7773 PARRELLA FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +53:1001:51:013751306 01:55:48ITA1999
5821 GALEAZZO CHIARA F SF50 RUNCARD EPS +53:1001:55:32281307 01:55:48ITA1974
9021 ZECCHIN ELISA F SF35 USMA PADOVA ASD +53:1101:53:22231308 01:55:49ITA1989
7894 MANGIONE GIUSEPPE M SM40 ATL. LAMBRO MILANO +53:1201:52:351361309 01:55:50ITA1981
5750 BONETTO NICOLA M SM55 1TO1 SPORT ASD +53:1301:51:05911310 01:55:51ITA1966
6073 FAVERO NICOLA M SM60 1TO1 SPORT ASD +53:1301:51:05351311 01:55:51ITA1963
7435 GAITA DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +53:1501:54:253761312 01:55:53ITA1995
7502 ZUBERBUHLER SIMONE M SM35 RUNCARD +53:1501:53:471541313 01:55:53ITA1987
8849 BOSCOLO MENEGUOLO

LUCA
M SM ASD MARATHON CAVALLI +53:2101:53:463771314 01:55:59ITA1999

8251 INNOCENTI GLORIA F PF RUNCARD +53:2101:53:2491315 01:55:59ITA2004
8733 PAVANELLO ENRICO M SM60 RUN CARD +53:2401:55:33361316 01:56:02ITA1963
8941 RAGANATI ROBERTO M SM RUN CARD +53:3001:52:243781317 01:56:08ITA1992
6076 SACCHETTO CRISTINA F SF55 ASD VENEZIA TRIATHLON +53:3001:52:4391318 01:56:08ITA1968
8763 PIPITONE FRANCESCA F SF40 BOMBERUN ASSOCIAZIONE +53:3101:52:41161319 01:56:09ITA1982
5525 BONIOTTO EMILIANO M SM45 RUNCARD +53:3301:55:511381320 01:56:11ITA1980
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5550 CAMPACI MATTEO
RICCARDO

M SM50 RUNCARD +53:3401:55:141331321 01:56:12ITA1975

8199 GIRO MARCO M SM RUNCARD +53:3501:52:593791322 01:56:13ITA2001
7152 BLEVE COSIMO M SM45 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +53:3501:51:331391323 01:56:13ITA1979
7487 GOBBATO MARCO M SM RUNCARD +53:3601:51:263801324 01:56:14ITA1997
8943 OSELIERO ALBERTO M PM RUNNERS PADOVA +53:3701:53:00391325 01:56:15ITA2003
9089 ROTUNDO SILVIA F SF50 1TO1 SPORT ASD +53:3801:51:33291326 01:56:16ITA1974
8259 PAN VANESSA F SF50 A.S.D. ESERCITO-15 +53:3801:54:33301327 01:56:16ITA1974
9305 BOVO PIETRO M SM RUN CARD +53:4001:51:083811328 01:56:18ITA1993
8744 DE SIMONE ALESSIA F SF 1TO1 SPORT ASD +53:4001:54:39721329 01:56:18ITA1995
7328 CALLEGARI ALVISE M SM50 RUNCARD +53:4101:53:501341330 01:56:19ITA1973
8387 LANFRANCHI FILIPPO M SM35 RUNCARD +53:4201:53:131551331 01:56:20ITA1990
6006 CECCHINATO FLAVIO M SM50 RUN CARD +53:4301:53:421351332 01:56:21ITA1974
9430 D'ERCOLE NICOLA M SM40 RUNCARD +53:4401:53:181371333 01:56:22ITA1981
9293 MANGIALARDO GIULIA F SF RUN CARD +53:4501:52:37731334 01:56:23ITA1997
8186 PESCAROLO MAURO M SM60 A.S.D. ESERCITO-15 +53:4501:54:59371335 01:56:23ITA1965
9009 LA BELLA MASSIMILIANO M SM50 RUN CARD +53:4501:54:211361336 01:56:23ITA1973
9099 LIISTRO PASQUALE M SM60 CLUB AUSONIA ASD +53:4501:53:55381337 01:56:23ITA1964
9171 ADANI LORENZO M SM RUN CARD +53:4601:53:373821338 01:56:24ITA1997
8927 CHILESE STEFANO M SM35 RUN CARD +53:4701:52:151561339 01:56:25ITA1989
8992 BORTOLOTTO VIVIANA F SF40 RUN CARD +53:4701:53:49171340 01:56:25ITA1984
8914 ALDRIGHETTI GIANLUCA M SM35 RUN CARD +53:5001:52:071571341 01:56:28ITA1990
9032 BARBIERATO ANDREA M SM50 RUN CARD +53:5001:51:071371342 01:56:28ITA1974
9030 PLACIDA VINCENZO M SM50 I SARMATI +53:5001:51:071381343 01:56:28ITA1975
9031 BENAMATI JOHN M SM50 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA +53:5001:51:071391344 01:56:28ITA1972
9162 FRATINI FEDERICA F SF50 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +53:5101:54:48311345 01:56:29ITA1974
6147 SCOMAZZON ALESSANDRA F SF RUNCARD +53:5301:51:45741346 01:56:31ITA1994
7277 PERIN TOMMASO M SM +53:5501:53:513831347 01:56:33ITA2000
7182 TRIVELLATO ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +53:5601:55:171581348 01:56:34ITA1987
9273 BOZZATO ALBERTO M SM40 RUN CARD +53:5701:54:261381349 01:56:35ITA1984
7031 DAINESE ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +53:5801:54:163841350 01:56:36ITA1994
8345 MIOLO MADDALENA F PF RUNCARD +53:5801:52:24101351 01:56:36ITA2003
6050 POZZA ILENIA F SF45 GRUPPO ATLETICO BASSANO +54:0001:55:53301352 01:56:38ITA1978
8747 PARABOSCHI STEFANO M SM55 A.S.D. BIPEDI +54:0101:55:22921353 01:56:39ITA1968
9299 PADALINO STEFANO M SM RUN CARD +54:0201:52:333851354 01:56:40ITA1995
8496 LUSSIGNOLI MARIALAURA F SF35 RUNCARD +54:0201:55:24241355 01:56:40ITA1989
8264 ZAMPIERON NICOLA M SM50 RUNCARD +54:0201:54:071401356 01:56:40ITA1972
8494 GIGLIO NANCY F PF RUNCARD +54:0301:54:14111357 01:56:41ITA2003
9130 BRAZZALE ALESSANDRO M SM RUN CARD +54:0301:54:153861358 01:56:41ITA1992
7895 PITTARELLO ILARIA F PF RUNCARD +54:0301:54:15121359 01:56:41ITA2003
6246 BORIO GIANLUCA M SM35 RUN CARD +54:0301:56:091591360 01:56:41ITA1988
8425 STEVANATO MICHELA F SF50 SPOTORNI RUN +54:0501:53:46321361 01:56:43ITA1971
8722 BAZZANI ALESSANDRO M SM55 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +54:0501:55:25931362 01:56:43ITA1969
7898 MAZZUCATO MASSIMO M SM55 VENICEMARATHON SSD A R.L. +54:0501:55:11941363 01:56:43ITA1969
8809 PASTA ALESSANDRA F SF35 RUN CARD +54:0701:55:09251364 01:56:45ITA1988
6153 KASIBOVIC KENAN M SM RUN CARD +54:0701:55:353871365 01:56:45ITA1992
5374 RIZZITELLI MARCO M SM RUN CARD +54:0901:55:373881366 01:56:47ITA1991
5917 GENTILE FRANCESCO M SM40 UNICREDIT CIRC. MILANO APS +54:1001:56:261391367 01:56:48ITA1981
7484 GIONA DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +54:1101:52:013891368 01:56:49ITA1995
8260 GUARDINO FRANCESCO M SM35 A.S.D. ESERCITO-15 +54:1101:54:161601369 01:56:49ITA1990
6272 SPACCAPELO LUCA M SM40 RUN CARD +54:1101:55:341401370 01:56:49ITA1982
7990 OLIVIERI FRANCO M SM75 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +54:1301:55:5811371 01:56:51ITA1949
7630 VENTURA SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +54:1301:55:133901372 01:56:51ITA2002
5914 GAVIN ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUNCARD +54:1301:56:011411373 01:56:51ITA1975
7323 ROSSETTI SABRINA F SF60 ASD LIB. GS ATL. PIOMBINO +54:1301:55:5221374 01:56:51ITA1965
9158 AGGUJARO NICOLÒ M SM35 RUN CARD +54:1301:52:141611375 01:56:51ITA1986
8219 FERRARO ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +54:1401:52:583911376 01:56:52ITA1993
9012 ZORZAN MICHELA F SF50 RUN CARD +54:1701:54:52331377 01:56:55ITA1972
9147 MOLINARI LEONARDO M SM RUN CARD +54:1801:53:103921378 01:56:56ITA1991
8803 COLETTO RAINER M SM50 ASD FREE RUNNERS TRIESTE +54:1801:52:121421379 01:56:56ITA1972
9243 MARCHIORO GIORGIO M SM50 RUN CARD +54:1901:53:221431380 01:56:57ITA1975
7039 CARPANESE LISA F SF RUNCARD EPS +54:1901:55:15751381 01:56:57ITA1991
9188 ERCOLES ELENA F SF50 RIDE YOUR DREAMS TREVISO +54:2001:55:30341382 01:56:58ITA1973
8548 PERISSOTTO ISABELLA F SF40 RUNCARD +54:2001:52:26181383 01:56:58ITA1985
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8530 POLICO NICOLA M SM40 RUN RAN RUN ASD +54:2001:52:351411384 01:56:58ITA1982
7663 GASPARINI MATTIA M SM45 RUNCARD +54:2001:53:521401385 01:56:58ITA1980
7520 CONTARDO ANNA F SF RUNCARD +54:2101:54:43761386 01:56:59ITA2002
9093 CROSILLA ENRICO M SM NIU' TEAM +54:2201:55:133931387 01:57:00ITA1995
7918 MARCHETTI ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +54:2201:53:383941388 01:57:00ITA1994
9013 MANIÀ ELENA F SF60 G.P. TURRISTI MONTEGROTTO +54:2301:55:1831389 01:57:01ITA1965
7203 BERTOCCO FABIO M SM65 I SARMATI +54:2301:54:08171390 01:57:01ITA1957
5634 SIMONETTO ANDREA M SM60 RUNCARD +54:2401:56:29391391 01:57:02ITA1963
7696 PERAZZOLO ALBERTO M SM45 RUNCARD +54:2501:54:211411392 01:57:03ITA1978
5898 CAMPANA NICOLÒ M SM RUNCARD +54:2501:56:373951393 01:57:03ITA1999
7467 MARMANDIU FLORIN

DANIEL
M SM40 RUNCARD +54:2601:55:501421394 01:57:04ROU1983

7550 DEI ROSSI FABIO M SM50 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL +54:2601:54:381441395 01:57:04ITA1973
8667 RADICE LISSONI GIORGIO M SM55 G.P. MARCIATORI COGLIATE +54:2701:54:41951396 01:57:05ITA1967
5779 BUSON DIEGO M SM55 ATLETICO BASTIA +54:2801:56:26961397 01:57:06ITA1966
5579 BORDIN ROBERTO M SM35 RUNCARD +54:2901:55:141621398 01:57:07ITA1988
7041 CAU LORENZO M PM RUNCARD +54:2901:55:43401399 01:57:07ITA2005
7386 SIMIONATO VALENTINA F SF40 RUNCARD +54:2901:55:15191400 01:57:07ITA1983
7070 ZANCONATO DANIELE M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +54:3001:55:171451401 01:57:08ITA1971
7975 CARRARO ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUNCARD +54:3001:54:181461402 01:57:08ITA1972
7296 DE POLI BEATRICE F SF RUNCARD +54:3001:52:41771403 01:57:08ITA1998
6049 DI PALMO ANTONY M SM45 RUN CARD +54:3401:56:361421404 01:57:12ITA1978
8378 BRESCACCIN LUCA M SM RUNCARD +54:3401:53:423961405 01:57:12ITA1992
6162 TREVISAN GIUSEPPE M SM RUN CARD +54:3401:55:573971406 01:57:12ITA2000
5760 RANDAZZO ETTORE M SM55 G.S.D. MOMBOCAR +54:3501:56:45971407 01:57:13ITA1966
7920 CANOSSA DANNY M SM45 RUNCARD +54:3501:53:511431408 01:57:13ITA1979
6194 PENAZZO MAURO M SM50 RUN CARD +54:3601:56:211471409 01:57:14ITA1971
5130 MASOLO THOMAS M PM RUNCARD +54:3801:57:02411410 01:57:16ITA2004
7717 MISSAGLIA DARIO M SM35 RUNCARD +54:3801:54:531631411 01:57:16ITA1989
8985 BADARAC GABRIEL M SM40 +54:3901:53:181431412 01:57:17ITA1985
8639 PERUCH ELENA F SF SCUOLA DI MARATONA +54:4001:54:03781413 01:57:18ITA1993
7992 SANTIMARIA PRISCA F SF RUNCARD +54:4101:55:14791414 01:57:19ITA1996
8858 BORRI LEONARDO M JM RUN CARD +54:4201:54:1271415 01:57:20ITA2006
7144 FRANCHIN MATTEO M SM45 RUNCARD +54:4301:55:491441416 01:57:21ITA1977
7931 RUSSO LUCIA F SF35 A.POL. D. MARATHON CLUB +54:4401:56:10261417 01:57:22ITA1988
5829 TROLIO ANTONIO M SM60 RUNCARD EPS +54:4401:56:52401418 01:57:22ITA1961
8481 ZAMPIERI LAURA F SF45 RUNCARD +54:4501:54:36311419 01:57:23ITA1977
7178 RAVANELLI VERONICA F SF RUNCARD +54:4601:55:08801420 01:57:24ITA2001
7491 MARTINO RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +54:4801:53:313981421 01:57:26ITA2001
8714 DAL GRANDE ALESSIA F SF RUN CARD +54:4801:55:03811422 01:57:26ITA1996
8603 ANTONAZZI FABRIZIO M SM35 RUNCARD +54:4901:54:111641423 01:57:27ITA1988
7128 VETTORE CORRADO M SM55 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +54:4901:55:59981424 01:57:27ITA1966
9343 BOSIO ENRICO M SM35 GRUPPO SAN PIO X +54:5301:54:521651425 01:57:31ITA1986
7783 MARCHESI ALESSIO M SM RUNCARD +54:5501:53:193991426 01:57:33ITA1992
8715 MELAN TOMMASO M SM RUN CARD +54:5501:55:204001427 01:57:33ITA1994
8750 LIDEO LUCA M SM45 RUN CARD +54:5601:54:061451428 01:57:34ITA1979
7782 MIRABELLI FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +54:5701:53:214011429 01:57:35ITA1993
8706 VERONESE SERGIO M SM RUN CARD +54:5801:55:094021430 01:57:36ITA1992
8815 DONADEL MICHAEL M SM35 RUN CARD +54:5901:54:001661431 01:57:37ITA1990
8113 CRIMI FRANCESCO M SM35 RUN CARD +54:5901:53:291671432 01:57:37ITA1989
7665 MADDALOSSO LUCA M SM RUNCARD +55:0201:53:264031433 01:57:40ITA1995
7211 NIERO MORENO M SM65 I SARMATI +55:0301:55:53181434 01:57:41ITA1957
8870 MALTESE GIORGIO M SM45 RUN CARD +55:0401:56:111461435 01:57:42ITA1977
8422 RUFFINI ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +55:0501:52:324041436 01:57:43ITA1993
7308 ZANELLA VANESSA F SF ASD LIB. GS ATL. PIOMBINO +55:0601:54:57821437 01:57:44ITA1993
7787 DACREMA LUIGI M SM45 RUNCARD +55:0601:56:291471438 01:57:44ITA1980
8211 DE BORTOLI MICHELE M SM50 RUNCARD +55:0701:54:401481439 01:57:45ITA1972
7317 MENON MONICA F SF55 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +55:1001:54:50101440 01:57:48ITA1969
7135 INFANTINO MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +55:1101:55:054051441 01:57:49ITA1997
9125 NERI ROBERTO M SM50 A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM +55:1201:53:331491442 01:57:50ITA1974
5595 GOBBATO MATTEO M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +55:1301:57:031481443 01:57:51ITA1978
7279 BERTIPAGLIA VITTORIA F SF RUNCARD +55:1401:54:48831444 01:57:52ITA1994
7350 RIATTO MASSIMO M SM60 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +55:1501:54:07411445 01:57:53ITA1962
9236 MARCANTE GIULIO M SM35 ASD CSM RUNNERS +55:1601:54:231681446 01:57:54ITA1988
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9144 AMODEI GIOVANNI M SM RUN CARD +55:1701:53:134061447 01:57:55ITA2001
5654 CARLÀ COSIMO DAMIANO M SM40 RUNCARD +55:1901:57:081441448 01:57:57ITA1982
7519 RIZZATO MASSIMILIANO M SM RUNCARD +55:1901:53:594071449 01:57:57ITA1996
7844 BIASIO ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +55:2101:52:454081450 01:57:59ITA1993
7376 MANICARDI PIETRO M PM RUNCARD +55:2201:56:37421451 01:58:00ITA2005
7420 BUSINARO ANDREA M SM50 RUNCARD +55:2201:56:021501452 01:58:00ITA1972
7827 DAL MOLIN NICOLÒ M SM35 RUNCARD +55:2301:53:231691453 01:58:01ITA1987
8098 TOLIN MARZIA F SF55 RUNCARD +55:2401:55:35111454 01:58:02ITA1967
8140 VIGORITO SABRINA F SF45 RUNCARD +55:2401:56:04321455 01:58:02ITA1976
8398 RIZZO PIERGIORGIO M SM45 TIME FOR RUN +55:2401:54:251491456 01:58:02ITA1978
9370 MERLINI JACOPO M SM RUN CARD +55:2401:55:384091457 01:58:02ITA1995
8602 VIANELLO GIANMARCO M SM RUNCARD +55:2501:55:394101458 01:58:03ITA1995
7524 GHIRARDO MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +55:2801:55:021451459 01:58:06ITA1982
8226 PIETROBATTISTA LAURA F SF A.S.D. UNIONE ATLETICA +55:2901:56:22841460 01:58:07ITA2001
9251 CONGIUSTA GIUSEPPE M SM50 GSBR +55:2901:57:001511461 01:58:07ITA1973
9176 ZANARDO FLAVIO M SM60 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +55:3001:56:00421462 01:58:08ITA1963
8090 BRUSCHINI SIMONE M SM50 RUNCARD +55:3101:54:471521463 01:58:09ITA1975
8176 GASPARETTO PAOLO M SM35 RUNCARD EPS +55:3201:56:401701464 01:58:10ITA1988
8242 FELICETTI FABIANA F SF50 MARATONELLA ASD +55:3401:53:07351465 01:58:12ITA1974
5966 BARALDO ALESSANDRA F SF35 RUN CARD +55:3401:57:43271466 01:58:12ITA1987
8523 REPOLA LAURA F SF50 MARATONELLA ASD +55:3501:53:08361467 01:58:13ITA1974
8327 TROVÓ MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +55:3601:56:084111468 01:58:14ITA1996
9255 BARON ANDREA M SM35 RUN CARD +55:3901:56:131711469 01:58:17ITA1986
5998 TASSO SILVIA F SF45 ASD RUN IT +55:4201:56:47331470 01:58:20ITA1979
7069 ROSSI MARIANO M SM45 RUNCARD +55:4201:54:371501471 01:58:20ITA1978
8848 SCALA MANUEL M SM G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +55:4301:55:174121472 01:58:21ITA1991
9100 CRACA GIUSEPPE M SM40 RUN CARD +55:4401:57:071461473 01:58:22ITA1981
8415 PELLONE SIMONA F SF RUNCARD +55:4501:56:48851474 01:58:23ITA1991
8583 ZANELLA ALBERTO M SM55 BOOMERANG RUNNERS +55:4601:56:45991475 01:58:24ITA1968
8620 SEGATO MAURIZIO M SM60 RUNCARD +55:4901:57:03431476 01:58:27ITA1965
5969 CHIARELLI EMMANUELE M SM RUN CARD +55:4901:55:114131477 01:58:27ITA1999
7839 CHIARELLI RENZO M SM35 RUNCARD +55:5001:55:121721478 01:58:28ITA1990
7209 MOLENA SABRINA F SF45 I SARMATI +55:5101:55:36341479 01:58:29ITA1980
7965 PIAZZA ALESSANDRO

FRANCESCO
M SM RUNCARD +55:5101:56:174141480 01:58:29ITA1997

9359 PELLEGRINI RICCARDO M SM50 RUNCARD +55:5101:55:261531481 01:58:29ITA1972
9033 BONATO FILIPPO M SM35 RUN CARD +55:5201:54:521731482 01:58:30ITA1990
8390 MOREOLO CARLO M SM40 1TO1 SPORT ASD +55:5501:53:341471483 01:58:33ITA1983
5684 BETTIO ANSELMO M SM RUNCARD +55:5501:58:094151484 01:58:33ITA1995
7925 SCIALPI NICOLO' M SM RUN CARD +55:5601:56:294161485 01:58:34ITA1991
5710 NOVELLO MARIA CECILIA F SF50 I SARMATI +55:5601:57:53371486 01:58:34ITA1975
8278 GISONNI ARMANDO M SM55 ALPAGO TORNADO RUN +55:5801:53:271001487 01:58:36ITA1967
7815 MOSCONI NICHOLAS M SM ATLETICO BASTIA +55:5901:54:054171488 01:58:37ITA1992
8149 TOSATTO FULVIO M SM55 RUNCARD +55:5901:54:021011489 01:58:37ITA1969
7146 VAROTTO MARTA F SF45 ASD LIB. GS ATL. PIOMBINO +56:0101:57:07351490 01:58:39ITA1979
9088 BETTO EVA F SF35 RUN CARD +56:0201:56:40281491 01:58:40ITA1989
5798 MAURO GIUSEPPE LUCIANO M SM35 A.S.D. ESERCITO-15 +56:0301:57:491741492 01:58:41ITA1986
5398 VISENTIN CRISTIAN M SM50 RUN CARD +56:0301:57:341541493 01:58:41ITA1974
9192 DESTRO MATTEO M SM NOI GENERALI ASD APS +56:0401:56:214181494 01:58:42ITA1992
7516 TRONCON LUCA M SM ATL.MONTEBELLUNA +56:0501:55:244191495 01:58:43ITA1995
8893 GASPARETTO

MASSIMILIANO
M SM50 ASD RUN IT +56:0501:53:341551496 01:58:43ITA1973

8906 FRIGATO EDOARDO M SM40 RUN CARD +56:0501:57:011481497 01:58:43ITA1985
8769 TOSATO MARIO M SM55 RUN CARD +56:0501:57:221021498 01:58:43ITA1967
9155 CERETTA ARIANNA F SF RUN CARD +56:0701:56:05861499 01:58:45ITA1998
8984 BIANCHIN MATTEO M SM RUN CARD +56:0801:55:134201500 01:58:46ITA1997
9023 BATTAGLIA EDOARDO M SM RUN CARD +56:0801:56:124211501 01:58:46ITA1994
8249 RIVA GIADA F SF RUNCARD +56:0901:54:04871502 01:58:47ITA1997
8283 CESCON FABIO M SM RUNCARD +56:0901:54:044221503 01:58:47ITA1997
5786 VIEL VANESSA F SF35 RAIN RUNNERS +56:1001:57:46291504 01:58:48ITA1990
7415 ZIN DANIEL M SM RUNCARD +56:1401:56:244231505 01:58:52ITA1995
8407 ROSSI ROBERTA F SF40 A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNING +56:1501:57:27201506 01:58:53ITA1981
7278 NICOLETTO RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +56:1601:55:424241507 01:58:54ITA1997
9167 PARPAJOLA VALENTINA F SF55 ASD VENEZIA TRIATHLON +56:1601:55:29121508 01:58:54ITA1966
8031 FUSARO LUIGI M SM RUNCARD +56:1601:55:434251509 01:58:54ITA1995
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8935 ZANETTI MARCO M SM RUN CARD +56:1701:55:434261510 01:58:55ITA1995
8233 BORDIGONI CARLITRIA F SF45 RUNCARD +56:1901:55:12361511 01:58:57ITA1979
8516 COLANTUONO ANGELA F SF50 G.P. VILLASANTESE +56:2001:53:54381512 01:58:58ITA1975
9105 FORLIN ILENIA F SF50 AMICI DI LUTRANO +56:2201:56:56391513 01:59:00ITA1974
7045 ALBANESE ALESSIO M SM35 RUNCARD +56:2301:57:341751514 01:59:01ITA1989
9173 VISENTIN MANUEL M SM +56:2301:54:274271515 01:59:01ITA2001
8267 POURADIER DUTEIL BASILE M SM RUNCARD +56:2301:55:004281516 01:59:01FRA1996
8168 CONTI ANDREA M SM40 RUNCARD +56:2601:57:311491517 01:59:04ITA1983
7344 LOVASCIO ANTONIO M SM35 RUNCARD +56:2701:57:311761518 01:59:05ITA1988
6041 BONATESTA IGOR M SM45 VICENZA RUNNERS +56:2701:59:011511519 01:59:05ITA1977
7633 SALATA GIOELE M SM RUNCARD +56:2801:56:044291520 01:59:06ITA2001
8133 FARDIN DANIELE M SM50 RUNCARD +56:2801:55:591561521 01:59:06ITA1975
8362 DE BIASI GASTONE M SM60 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +56:2901:54:33441522 01:59:07ITA1962
5542 IOPPOLO DOMENICO M SM60 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +56:3001:54:33451523 01:59:08ITA1964
7559 CAMPAN IOAN M SM50 RUNCARD +56:3001:56:451571524 01:59:08ITA1974
8931 PAPI FEDERICA F SF A.S.D EDUCARE CON IL +56:3101:55:31881525 01:59:09ITA1998
7184 BACCO FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +56:3301:56:134301526 01:59:11ITA1992
7078 GALLIMBERTI FRANCESCO M SM40 RUNCARD +56:3301:56:181501527 01:59:11ITA1984
7080 CAVICCHIOLI GIOVANNI M SM40 RUNCARD +56:3301:56:181511528 01:59:11ITA1982
7453 ZULIAN STEFANIA F SF40 RUNCARD +56:3401:56:17211529 01:59:12ITA1985
9281 BARBIERI MADDALENA F PF POLISPORTIVA AURORA 76 +56:3501:57:07131530 01:59:13ITA2003
7786 GIACOMETTI DEBORA F SF50 RUNCARD +56:3501:56:06401531 01:59:13ITA1974
9165 CAROZZA MATTEO M SM35 +56:3601:55:431771532 01:59:14ITA1988
9224 BRESCIANI CHIARA F JF ATLETICA VIS ABANO +56:3601:54:2811533 01:59:14ITA2006
8885 CAMERA MARCO M SM45 RUN CARD +56:3701:54:341521534 01:59:15ITA1980
5683 PANTÒ GIACOMO M SM ATLETICA MOTTENSE +56:3801:59:004311535 01:59:16ITA1992
9036 PIGLIAPOCO MAURO M SM40 ASD. ATLETICA CINGOLI +56:3801:56:481521536 01:59:16ITA1984
6144 OMETTO ANNALISA F SF60 ASD RUN LIFE +56:3901:58:2941537 01:59:17ITA1962
7527 FOGO ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +56:4001:57:351781538 01:59:18ITA1990
8159 BOTTON ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUNCARD +56:4001:55:431581539 01:59:18ITA1975
7240 VALENTE MATTEO M SM40 RUNCARD +56:4101:56:131531540 01:59:19ITA1985
8822 PANIZZOLO GIAMPIETRO M SM55 RUN CARD +56:4101:54:591031541 01:59:19ITA1968
8073 SARTORI FILIPPO M SM35 RUNCARD +56:4101:56:381791542 01:59:19ITA1986
7904 PARANCOLA MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +56:4201:55:391801543 01:59:20ITA1989
7560 RUZZON LINDA F SF45 A.S.D. RUN.DAGI +56:4401:56:59371544 01:59:22ITA1978
7754 FILIPPI LEONARDO M SM50 RUNNERS PADOVA +56:4401:57:311591545 01:59:22ITA1973
7632 BIANCHINI GIORGIO M SM RUNCARD +56:4401:56:544321546 01:59:22ITA1991
8636 TROVÒ MATTEO M SM45 RUN CARD +56:4501:55:051531547 01:59:23ITA1979
7634 SIMONETTO ADRIANO M SM RUNCARD +56:4601:55:104331548 01:59:24ITA1995
8068 LUNARDON RICCARDO M SM35 EMME RUNNING TEAM +56:4701:55:261811549 01:59:25ITA1988
7556 SALMASO NICOLA M SM35 RUNCARD +56:4801:57:041821550 01:59:26ITA1987
7928 TOFFOLETTI GABRIELE M SM RUNCARD +56:4901:55:444341551 01:59:27ITA1996
8595 SCHIEVANO ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUNCARD +56:4901:56:531541552 01:59:27ITA1977
8216 PAMIO MAURO M SM55 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +56:4901:57:291041553 01:59:27ITA1967
8410 MIOLO CHIARA F SF40 RUNCARD +56:4901:55:52221554 01:59:27ITA1985
5904 VISENTIN ADELE F SF A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +56:5001:58:47891555 01:59:28ITA1996
9149 PANAGIN FRANCA F SF55 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +56:5101:57:34131556 01:59:29ITA1966
8341 DRAGONE SALVATORE M SM40 A. S. D. MILONRUNNERS +56:5101:54:271541557 01:59:29ITA1983
8994 OCCHINI VALENTINA F SF45 FILIRUN TEAM ASD +56:5301:57:49381558 01:59:31ITA1980
7136 MAGGIOLO MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +56:5301:56:361831559 01:59:31ITA1989
9328 BISSOL STEFANO M SM40 RUN CARD +56:5301:57:161551560 01:59:31ITA1984
8662 TAMAROZZI MICHELE M SM RUN CARD +56:5301:56:424351561 01:59:31ITA1996
7362 TIRAPELLE STEFANO M SM60 RUNCARD +56:5401:57:31461562 01:59:32ITA1963
8319 ZAGO SARA F SF RUNCARD +56:5601:56:52901563 01:59:34ITA1993
7419 RUFFIN VALENTINA F SF55 RUNCARD +56:5601:57:37141564 01:59:34ITA1969
8982 DOVIGO MARCO M SM50 RUN CARD +56:5701:56:211601565 01:59:35ITA1974
8203 GREGNANIN BARBARA F SF50 ASD RUNNERS PESCARA +56:5701:58:16411566 01:59:35ITA1971
6256 PETRUCCI VINCENZO M SM55 A.S.D. FILIPPIDE +56:5701:58:191051567 01:59:35ITA1967
5724 AZZARELLO MARIO M SM35 RUNCARD +56:5801:59:161841568 01:59:36ITA1989
8240 ALBERTINI ROBERTA F SF50 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO- +56:5801:55:38421569 01:59:36ITA1975
9115 MILANI MATTIA M SM35 +57:0001:54:531851570 01:59:38ITA1988
7541 BOSCOLO MARIA ANGELA F SF60 ASD MARATHON CAVALLI +57:0101:57:3051571 01:59:39ITA1964
6210 MICHELINI IVONE M SM60 ATL.VICENTINA +57:0101:58:40471572 01:59:39ITA1963
7183 TOMMASI NICCOLO M SM RUNCARD +57:0201:56:434361573 01:59:40ITA2002
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9024 AUBELAID M'BARK M SM RUN CARD +57:0501:54:244371574 01:59:43ITA1994
7233 VALENTE ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +57:0701:58:254381575 01:59:45ITA1997
7319 BRUSAFERRO ELISABETTA F SF55 ATLETICA VIS ABANO +57:0701:57:35151576 01:59:45ITA1970
6227 FINCATO DAMIANO M SM60 RUN CARD +57:0801:56:05481577 01:59:46ITA1964
9377 PACCAGNELLA GIANMARIA M SM50 GPDS ALBIGNASEGO +57:0801:56:011611578 01:59:46ITA1973
6190 STRAZZARI ALESSIO M SM45 VICENZA MARATHON +57:1101:59:171551579 01:59:49ITA1976
7375 CARUSO MARIA

FRANCESCA
F SF35 C.U.S. PADOVA +57:1101:56:24301580 01:59:49ITA1989

8889 CAVAZZANA PAOLO M SM55 ASD RUN IT +57:1201:57:371061581 01:59:50ITA1967
9110 CALABRO MARIANNA F SF45 RUN CARD +57:1201:55:31391582 01:59:50ITA1979
7250 ROSA FEDERICO M SM50 RUNCARD +57:1301:56:541621583 01:59:51ITA1974
5599 MORON CLAUDIO M SM60 I SARMATI +57:1501:58:39491584 01:59:53ITA1962
5151 PRANDO GIANMARCO M SM ATLETICO BASTIA +57:1601:59:504391585 01:59:54ITA1997
7361 GALENDA MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +57:1601:56:371861586 01:59:54ITA1990
7952 MAGONI LEONARDO M PM RUNCARD +57:1601:57:55431587 01:59:54ITA2004
7452 PATTARO MARCO M SM45 ASD LIB. GS ATL. PIOMBINO +57:1901:56:361561588 01:59:57ITA1979
9382 MINOTTO FABIANA F SF40 RUN CARD +57:2001:58:00231589 01:59:58ITA1983
8903 FIOCCO FRANCESCA F SF40 RUN CARD +57:2001:57:59241590 01:59:58ITA1982
9388 BRAZZO ALESSIO M SM45 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +57:2001:58:001571591 01:59:58ITA1976
6161 MIRIZZI EUGENIA F SF45 RUN CARD +57:2101:58:42401592 01:59:59ITA1980
8245 BERTO FEDERICA F SF50 RUNCARD +57:2101:56:44431593 01:59:59ITA1974
7830 PERAZZOLO NICOLA M SM40 SPAK4 PADOVA +57:2301:57:131561594 02:00:01ITA1984
7033 TARABOTTI MARCO M SM35 RUNNERS PADOVA +57:2301:56:251871595 02:00:01ITA1988
9182 CESARI GIULIO M SM ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +57:3101:56:214401596 02:00:09ITA1995
9257 MALAGOLI FRANCESCO M SM +57:3301:56:434411597 02:00:11ITA1994
7948 LONGHIN STEFANO M SM45 RUNCARD +57:3501:56:231581598 02:00:13ITA1978
8665 CASAGRANDE  MASSIMO M JM RUNCARD +57:3501:57:4981599 02:00:13ITA2006
5948 OSTHEIMER RENATE F SF60 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN +57:3501:59:0961600 02:00:13ITA1964
9256 BOSISIO GIOVANNI M SM +57:3601:56:464421601 02:00:14ITA1994
5676 CORA’ ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUNNERS PADOVA +57:3601:59:151591602 02:00:14ITA1977
9227 MOTOLA SARA F SF RUN CARD +57:3801:57:34911603 02:00:16ITA1995
7693 LIBRALON DAVIDE M SM40 RUNCARD +57:3901:55:131571604 02:00:17ITA1981
8952 ANTONEL DAVIDE M SM RUN CARD +57:4201:57:044431605 02:00:20ITA2002
9425 MAGGIOLO DANIELE M SM RUNCARD +57:4201:56:184441606 02:00:20ITA1991
7234 ROSSI MARCELLO M SM65 RUNCARD +57:4401:58:22191607 02:00:22ITA1957
7321 MARCOLONGO SALVATORE M SM55 ATL.AUDACE NOALE +57:4401:58:511071608 02:00:22ITA1966
9249 CRIVELLIN CLAUDIA F SF RUN CARD +57:4501:56:11921609 02:00:23ITA1997
7131 DAVANZO MASSIMO M SM50 RUNCARD +57:4801:58:191631610 02:00:26ITA1972
9354 BIGLIA MARCO M SM35 RUN CARD +57:4801:55:201881611 02:00:26ITA1989
8878 PERIN VERONICA F SF ASD LIB. GS ATL. PIOMBINO +57:5001:57:58931612 02:00:28ITA1997
8170 MARCHEGIANI GIOVANNI M SM40 RUNCARD +57:5001:56:271581613 02:00:28ITA1983
7851 SECHELARU IONUT M SM40 RUNCARD +57:5201:56:021591614 02:00:30ROU1982
7549 BOSCHELLO GIANLUIGI M SM55 RUNCARD +57:5201:59:021081615 02:00:30ITA1970
8687 VOLPATO ANTONELLO M SM60 RUN CARD +57:5401:57:57501616 02:00:32ITA1963
8449 COSTA ALESSANDRA F SF40 RUNCARD +57:5401:58:00251617 02:00:32ITA1982
7575 BIZZOTTO DAVIDE M SM50 RUNCARD +57:5501:58:011641618 02:00:33ITA1975
5552 PAGIN NICOLA M SM55 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +57:5502:00:091091619 02:00:33ITA1967
8533 MACCAN MICHELE M SM45 RUNCARD +57:5601:58:451601620 02:00:34ITA1976
7195 LUISE SAMUELE M SM45 RUNCARD +57:5601:59:281611621 02:00:34ITA1978
7140 GUIZZO ALEX M SM45 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB. +57:5701:56:321621622 02:00:35ITA1979
8367 QUARTU MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +57:5801:59:024451623 02:00:36ITA1992
7372 TASSETTO DANIELE M SM40 SPOTORNI RUN +57:5901:58:341601624 02:00:37ITA1984
8670 BOCHESE GIULIA F SF40 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +57:5901:58:33261625 02:00:37ITA1983
8990 DALAN ALICE F PF RUN CARD +57:5901:57:19141626 02:00:37ITA2005
9398 MUZZATTI GIANLUCA M SM RUN CARD +58:0001:56:524461627 02:00:38ITA2002
7699 FIORIN RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +58:0101:57:594471628 02:00:39ITA1996
9292 ECCA MATTIA M SM RUN CARD +58:0101:56:514481629 02:00:39ITA2001
9337 BIASUCCI ELGA F SF55 JALMICCO CORSE +58:0201:59:01161630 02:00:40ITA1970
7543 MUSSO GIULIA F PF RUNCARD +58:0201:59:01151631 02:00:40ITA2003
6170 MUSSO RUDI M SM60 RUNCARD +58:0201:59:02511632 02:00:40ITA1965
6142 QUARTO ELIO M SM45 RUNCARD +58:0301:57:531631633 02:00:41ITA1978
9190 SAREGO MADDALENA F SF45 RUN CARD +58:0401:57:11411634 02:00:42ITA1979
7246 LUCON THOMAS M SM RUNCARD +58:0401:56:414491635 02:00:42ITA1991
9082 GALIMBERTI MARCO M SM RUN CARD +58:0601:57:104501636 02:00:44ITA1992
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8741 TURATO GESSICA F SF40 POL. JOY CLUB FUEL TO RUN +58:0901:58:53271637 02:00:47ITA1984
8058 MACCIONE ARIANNA

ISABELLA
F PF ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +58:0901:58:13161638 02:00:47ITA2005

8376 SAGGION ELISABETTA F SF55 POLISPORTIVA AURORA 76 +58:1001:56:43171639 02:00:48ITA1966
7789 TONIN GIOVANNI M SM35 RUNCARD +58:1101:57:311891640 02:00:49ITA1987
8778 FERRETTO STEFANO M SM50 A.S.D. ESERCITO-15 +58:1101:57:291651641 02:00:49ITA1971
9111 CZERNY ELENA F PF RUN CARD +58:1301:56:34171642 02:00:51AUT2004
7493 SEBASTIANUTTI JACOPO M SM RUNCARD +58:1301:58:444511643 02:00:51ITA2002
7407 BARIN FRANCESCO M SM G.P. TURRISTI MONTEGROTTO +58:1501:58:524521644 02:00:53ITA1998
7351 CALLEGARO ANDREA M SM45 RUNCARD +58:1901:58:041641645 02:00:57ITA1978
8732 PORRO ELEONORA F SF40 RUN CARD +58:1901:57:21281646 02:00:57ITA1982
7808 TORRES AGNESE F SF55 RUN&FUN BELLUNO +58:1901:56:16181647 02:00:57ITA1970
8993 CORRADIN ALESSANDRO M SM RUN CARD +58:2101:56:544531648 02:00:59ITA2002
7999 BISELLO ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +58:2101:58:224541649 02:00:59ITA1995
8224 CORADAZZI GIULIA F PF C.U.S. PADOVA +58:2201:59:16181650 02:01:00ITA2003
5872 VENTURATO LARA F SF45 RUNCARD +58:2201:58:13421651 02:01:00ITA1976
7881 COLLICELLI PIETRO M SM RUNCARD +58:2701:56:234551652 02:01:05ITA1996
7889 BRAGAGNOLO STEFANO M SM RUNCARD +58:2701:56:244561653 02:01:05ITA2000
7642 DONATO FRANCESCO M SM40 RUNCARD +58:2801:59:031611654 02:01:06ITA1981
7597 BOZZOLA ALVISE M SM RUNCARD +58:3001:59:184571655 02:01:08ITA2001
7880 SARI ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +58:3101:57:364581656 02:01:09ITA2001
5794 FRIGO ALBERTO M SM50 ASD NICO RUNNERS +58:3401:59:231661657 02:01:12ITA1973
7050 BARONI CRISTINA F SF40 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +58:3501:58:09291658 02:01:13ITA1983
8663 BURALLI NICOLA M SM50 I GHIBELLINI GP +58:3501:59:231671659 02:01:13ITA1975
8888 DALL'ARA SERENA F SF55 ASD RUN IT +58:3501:59:53191660 02:01:13ITA1969
8654 CORRADIN FRANCESCA F SF RUN CARD +58:3801:57:11941661 02:01:16ITA1999
8825 PAPACIZZA MARCO M SM40 RUN CARD +58:3901:56:121621662 02:01:17ITA1984
7529 BOISCHIO DAVIDE M SM40 RUNCARD +58:3901:56:121631663 02:01:17ITA1981
5267 LAZZARETTO FILIPPO M SM50 G.P. TURRISTI MONTEGROTTO +58:4002:01:041681664 02:01:18ITA1972
7935 COMPAGNO ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUNCARD +58:4201:57:481691665 02:01:20ITA1973
7225 SARTORATO NICOLA M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +58:4301:59:321651666 02:01:21ITA1980
6240 CAMPANA MAURIZIO M SM60 POLISPORTIVA AURORA 76 +58:4401:59:16521667 02:01:22ITA1965
9282 BARBIERI DOMENICO M SM60 POLISPORTIVA AURORA 76 +58:4401:59:15531668 02:01:22ITA1965
8600 PIRRONE ALBERTO M SM55 USMA PADOVA ASD +58:4501:58:521101669 02:01:23ITA1967
7385 TREVISAN ANDREA M SM40 RUNCARD +58:4701:59:331641670 02:01:25ITA1981
8188 CASTEGNARO MICHELE M SM55 A.S.D. ESERCITO-15 +58:4901:59:351111671 02:01:27ITA1966
8518 TUBEROSI ANDREA M SM40 G.P. VILLASANTESE +58:5201:56:261651672 02:01:30ITA1985
8517 PIROTTA ROBERTO M SM55 G.P. VILLASANTESE +58:5201:56:261121673 02:01:30ITA1969
5957 CHILIN MICHAEL M SM40 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +58:5302:00:181661674 02:01:31ITA1985
7326 NARDONE DANIELE M SM35 RUNCARD +58:5301:59:251901675 02:01:31ITA1989
9376 GOTTARDO MARTINA F SF RUN CARD +58:5401:59:27951676 02:01:32ITA1993
9346 SCOPEL LUIGI M SM65 RAIN RUNNERS +58:5501:58:42201677 02:01:33ITA1956
7590 DI SEGNI YAIR M SM45 RUNCARD +58:5601:57:251661678 02:01:34ITA1979
7814 NUCIBELLA MARCO M SM45 RUNCARD +58:5701:57:021671679 02:01:35ITA1976
7859 GARLASCHI STEFANO M SM RUNCARD +58:5801:59:504591680 02:01:36ITA1994
7497 VALLERI DANIELE M SM65 RUN CARD +58:5901:57:55211681 02:01:37ITA1958
8735 MIRANDOLA FRANCESCO M SM ASD VALDALPONE +58:5901:56:274601682 02:01:37ITA2001
8093 BATTISTELLA ELENA F SF45 RUN PADOVA ASD +58:5902:00:22431683 02:01:37ITA1978
6106 ZAMMIT PHILIP M SM60 WA +59:0002:01:17541684 02:01:38MLT1965
9181 SCALETTA TIZIANA F SF45 RUN CARD +59:0101:59:25441685 02:01:39ITA1979
8574 SEBASTIANI MICHELE M SM45 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +59:0101:59:501681686 02:01:39ITA1978
8205 FENAROLI MARTA F SF40 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 +59:0301:58:53301687 02:01:41ITA1981
8896 MARELLI ILARIA F SF A.S.D. U.P. MISSAGLIA +59:0401:58:16961688 02:01:42ITA2002
8318 MARELLI FEDERICA F SF A.S.D. U.P. MISSAGLIA +59:0501:58:17971689 02:01:43ITA2001
7765 DA SILVA JUNIOR JOSE’

ZITO
M SM45 RUNNERS PADOVA +59:0802:00:371691690 02:01:46ITA1978

5527 NOARO EMILIO M SM60 C.U.S. PADOVA +59:1002:00:40551691 02:01:48ITA1964
5983 VOLTA SEBASTIANO M PM RUN CARD +59:1102:00:08441692 02:01:49ITA2003
7145 TIBALDO LUCIA F SF RUNCARD +59:1201:58:06981693 02:01:50ITA1991
7985 VECCHIATO FLAVIA F SF40 RUNCARD EPS +59:1401:57:15311694 02:01:52ITA1985
7567 PISTORE MARCO M SM SPAK4 PADOVA +59:1401:59:294611695 02:01:52ITA1992
5989 MICHELAGNOLI MATTEO M SM45 RUN CARD +59:1801:58:541701696 02:01:56ITA1976
8311 DESIDERI ALESSANDRA F JF C.U.S. PADOVA +59:1801:59:0121697 02:01:56ITA2006
8520 SPINELLO ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUNCARD +59:1901:58:181911698 02:01:57ITA1990
7090 MANTOVANI VERONICA F SF40 A.S.D. RUN.DAGI +59:1901:57:58321699 02:01:57ITA1983
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7387 ARIAS FONTALBA JAVIERA
FERNANDA

F SF RUNCARD +59:1901:57:49991700 02:01:57ITA1991

7446 MARAN SOFIA F SF RUNCARD +59:2001:56:381001701 02:01:58ITA1998
9146 VALENTE FABRIZIO M SM50 RUN CARD +59:2002:00:281701702 02:01:58ITA1972
9005 FICHERA MARCO M SM RUN CARD +59:2101:59:044621703 02:01:59ITA2000
7238 MOSCATO THOMAS M SM RUNCARD +59:2201:57:464631704 02:02:00ITA2002
7605 SARTORI MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +59:2401:59:151921705 02:02:02ITA1989
9368 RUSSO SALVATORE

ANTONIO
M SM RUN CARD +59:2601:58:154641706 02:02:04ITA1997

9151 RAMPIN ZENO M SM60 RUN CARD +59:2601:59:15561707 02:02:04ITA1961
7256 MAROSTICA ALESSIO M SM VIRTUS ESTE +59:2701:59:094651708 02:02:05ITA1997
7011 TRUHELKOVA KLARA F SF45 RUNCARD EPS +59:3001:59:54451709 02:02:08ITA1978
9321 FORESTAN BEATRICE F SF RUN CARD +59:3301:59:021011710 02:02:11ITA1999
9327 DE CHECCHI MATTIA M SM35 RUN CARD +59:3401:58:081931711 02:02:12ITA1987
7569 ALLEVI FABIO M SM RUNCARD +59:3501:58:054661712 02:02:13ITA1993
8409 LEBOSI MARCELLO M SM RUNCARD +59:3501:57:454671713 02:02:13ITA1996
9137 MASON CARLA F SF50 1TO1 SPORT ASD +59:3501:58:18441714 02:02:13ITA1972
7805 PIRAS ILENIA F PF C.U.S. PADOVA +59:3502:00:30191715 02:02:13ITA2003
8676 ZANELLA ALBERTO M SM40 RUN CARD +59:3601:58:531671716 02:02:14ITA1984
8736 MOZZON ALBERTO M SM40 RUN CARD +59:3701:59:561681717 02:02:15ITA1985
8678 BUZZACCARO LISA F SF40 A.A.A.MALO +59:3902:00:46331718 02:02:17ITA1983
7454 MANIERO MARCO M SM RUNCARD +59:4101:59:374681719 02:02:19ITA2000
7274 DISERO' GIACOMO M SM RUN CARD +59:4101:59:364691720 02:02:19ITA1992
7164 STECCA RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +59:4201:59:284701721 02:02:20ITA1995
7002 ROCCO LARA F SF40 RUNCARD +59:4201:58:10341722 02:02:20ITA1985
8939 TORRISI GIUSEPPE M SM40 RUN CARD +59:4201:57:201691723 02:02:20ITA1982
7352 SCHIMD MAURIZIO M SM60 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +59:4401:58:36571724 02:02:22ITA1963
8871 PERUZZO VIVIANA F SF55 RUN CARD +59:4502:00:13201725 02:02:23ITA1970
8431 RINALDI STELLA F SF RUNCARD +59:4601:58:091021726 02:02:24ITA2002
7482 GRIGOLETTO F. FABIO M SM RUN CARD +59:4801:59:004711727 02:02:26ITA1991
8593 FIACCAVENTO DANIELA F SF50 ATLETICA PONZANO +59:4901:58:42451728 02:02:27ITA1974
8537 PERETTO SABRINA F SF60 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +59:5001:58:2971729 02:02:28ITA1965
7528 MARTINELLI MARCELLO M SM45 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD +59:5102:00:321711730 02:02:29ITA1978
7395 CORA SEBASTIANO M SM40 RUNCARD +59:5201:58:561701731 02:02:30ITA1981
8258 MENATO ALESSANDRO M SM45 ASD SPORTACADEMY +59:5401:59:291721732 02:02:32ITA1980
9394 MALTAURO STEFANO M SM35 RUN CARD +59:5601:59:581941733 02:02:34ITA1988
7942 BONI MORGANA F SF45 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +59:5701:58:11461734 02:02:35ITA1980
8615 BELLAN DANIEL M SM35 RUNCARD +59:5701:59:251951735 02:02:35ITA1987
8357 BERGAMO CECILIA F SF55 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +59:5902:01:10211736 02:02:37ITA1969
7324 LONGHIN MAURO M SM45 I SARMATI +59:5901:57:441731737 02:02:37ITA1978
8158 MEACCI ENRICO M SM45 RUNCARD +59:5902:00:211741738 02:02:37ITA1977
9241 MILESI ROBERTO M SM45 RUN CARD +1:00:0001:59:511751739 02:02:38ITA1977
7526 PERAZZOLO ENRICO M SM60 SOC. ATL. VOLTERRA +1:00:0301:58:42581740 02:02:41ITA1965
8819 CAROBENE GIANLUCA M SM50 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +1:00:0401:59:031711741 02:02:42ITA1972
7355 BIBBO’ ROMINA F SF35 RUN CARD +1:00:0501:59:08311742 02:02:43ITA1986
9081 CALLEGARO DANIEL M SM35 RUN CARD +1:00:0601:59:341961743 02:02:44ITA1988
9180 PICICCO CRISTIANO M SM50 CAJGO RUNNERS +1:00:0601:59:061721744 02:02:44ITA1972
7283 FORTIN MAURIZIO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:00:0701:58:551761745 02:02:45ITA1978
9288 FABRICI CHIARA F SF G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +1:00:0801:58:401031746 02:02:46ITA1996
6201 REFOSCO ALESSIO M SM50 VICENZA MARATHON +1:00:0902:02:061731747 02:02:47ITA1974
8078 FRANCO MATTEO M PM RUNCARD +1:00:0901:58:53451748 02:02:47ITA2003
7374 FRASSON IRENE F SF RUNCARD +1:00:1002:00:351041749 02:02:48ITA2000
8731 RAMPAZZO LUCA M SM35 RUN CARD +1:00:1101:59:561971750 02:02:49ITA1989
7939 MUNEGATO MICHAEL M SM RUNCARD +1:00:1102:00:384721751 02:02:49ITA1996
8138 FACCHIN JACOPO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:00:1202:02:501981752 02:02:50ITA1988
6185 BRAGAGNOLO ANNA F SF VICENZA MARATHON +1:00:1302:01:391051753 02:02:51ITA1991
7311 LA CAMERA ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD EPS +1:00:1501:59:171991754 02:02:53ITA1988
8697 D'ELIA ANTONELLA F SF50 ASD SPORTACADEMY +1:00:1501:59:50461755 02:02:53ITA1971
7371 PIAZZA DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +1:00:1601:57:364731756 02:02:54ITA1997
7247 SCHIAVON MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:00:1701:59:052001757 02:02:55ITA1989
7709 D'ALBERTO BEATRICE F SF RUNCARD +1:00:1801:58:341061758 02:02:56ITA1992
7647 RIGHETTO ELISA F SF RUNCARD +1:00:2101:58:361071759 02:02:59ITA1996
8175 MINOZZI SARA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:00:2102:00:20471760 02:02:59ITA1977
8909 POLETTO GIANCARLO M SM55 LIMENA RUN ASD +1:00:2202:00:011131761 02:03:00ITA1968
8880 GUZZO CARLOTTA F SF ASD LIB. GS ATL. PIOMBINO +1:00:2202:00:301081762 02:03:00ITA1997
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9364 BORDIGNON MICHELE M SM40 GRUPPO ATLETICA VEDELAGO +1:00:2301:59:481711763 02:03:01ITA1985
7496 GABBURO ARIANNA F SF RUNCARD +1:00:2402:01:221091764 02:03:02ITA1998
7043 MILANI NICOLA M SM RUNCARD +1:00:2501:58:234741765 02:03:03ITA1997
7126 SALMASO SILVIO M SM55 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +1:00:2702:01:371141766 02:03:05ITA1967
9336 BOLOGNESI PAOLO M JM ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:00:2901:59:4291767 02:03:07ITA2007
8711 MELE DESIREE RITA F SF35 RUN CARD +1:00:2901:58:19321768 02:03:07ITA1990
7926 SALVATO GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD +1:00:3001:59:294751769 02:03:08ITA1995
7001 VERONESE FRANCESCO M SM45 100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD +1:00:3201:59:041771770 02:03:10ITA1978
7428 CAVINA GABRIELE M SM40 RUNCARD +1:00:3501:59:271721771 02:03:13ITA1982
8591 PETRELLA LUCA M SM RUNCARD +1:00:3501:58:344761772 02:03:13ITA1994
5690 ROVEGLIA ALESSANDRO M SM60 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB. +1:00:4202:02:49591773 02:03:20ITA1961
9214 SCHIESARO GIACOMO M SM RUN CARD +1:00:4301:58:084771774 02:03:21ITA1993
7868 BERTIROSSI BIANCA F SF RUNCARD +1:00:4501:59:341101775 02:03:23ITA1999
9010 MORAT NICOLA M SM RUN CARD +1:00:4501:59:354781776 02:03:23ITA1996
6143 BOSCOLO NALE VALERIA F SF RUNCARD +1:00:4502:02:541111777 02:03:23ITA1995
7303 ZAGO DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +1:00:4602:00:204791778 02:03:24ITA1993
8414 GHIRO LEONARDO M SM RUNCARD +1:00:4801:59:004801779 02:03:26ITA1997
7802 MARTINO MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +1:00:4801:59:314811780 02:03:26ITA1997
7423 BASSO FLAVIO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:00:4901:59:521781781 02:03:27ITA1980
8155 ALPE ANNA PATRIZIA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:00:5002:01:39471782 02:03:28ITA1971
8522 SALVÒ FRANCESCO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:00:5202:00:291791783 02:03:30ITA1980
7651 PALUMBO GIOVANNI M SM +1:00:5401:58:394821784 02:03:32ITA1997
8438 IRANNEZHAD NIMA M SM RUNCARD +1:00:5502:01:134831785 02:03:33ITA1997
7133 CARON FEDERICO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:00:5602:00:451151786 02:03:34ITA1966
9020 ADORNO ALEXANDER M SM35 RUN CARD +1:00:5901:59:022011787 02:03:37ITA1990
9216 TURRINI MARCO M SM50 ATLETICA VIS ABANO +1:01:0002:02:161741788 02:03:38ITA1971
6001 FIOROTTO SONIA F SF65 G.P. TURRISTI MONTEGROTTO +1:01:0102:01:5611789 02:03:39ITA1958
9077 GASPARI DIEGO M SM45 RUN CARD +1:01:0102:03:351801790 02:03:39ITA1980
7318 TUMIATI MORENO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:01:0202:00:55601791 02:03:40ITA1962
5030 FRIGERIO ANNA F SF ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:01:0202:03:401121792 02:03:40ITA1998
5637 BARUSCO GRAZIANO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:01:0202:02:30611793 02:03:40ITA1961
8335 ZERBINI THOMAS M SM40 RUNCARD +1:01:0301:59:491731794 02:03:41ITA1984
7573 BARUSCO GIADA F SF RUNCARD +1:01:0402:02:321131795 02:03:42ITA1996
7347 SARTORI MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:01:0502:01:421741796 02:03:43ITA1983
7149 RUIU FRANCESCO M SM35 ATL.VICENTINA +1:01:0602:00:112021797 02:03:44ITA1987
9389 DANIELE IRENE F SF45 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:01:0802:01:16481798 02:03:46ITA1977
7028 SCARPARO FEDERICO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:01:0802:00:531751799 02:03:46ITA1983
9405 PERUZZO SARA F SF +1:01:0801:58:341141800 02:03:46ITA2000
7431 ALLEGRINI ALBERTO M SM55 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +1:01:1002:02:011161801 02:03:48ITA1966
8801 ZOCCA MATTEO M SM RUN CARD +1:01:1002:00:024841802 02:03:48ITA1993
7879 SIMEONI ALBERTO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:01:1201:59:042031803 02:03:50ITA1989
9253 CASSOLA FLORENCIA F SF ATL.VICENTINA +1:01:1202:02:261151804 02:03:50ITA1992
8542 CECCHINATO ALESSIA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:01:1501:59:55331805 02:03:53ITA1987
8255 PAVAN ELISABETTA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:01:1502:00:38481806 02:03:53ITA1974
8445 TORGE ANTONIO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:01:1602:00:472041807 02:03:54ITA1986
7779 CHIAPPARO PASQUALE M SM RUNCARD +1:01:1801:59:314851808 02:03:56ITA1997
9126 VASSALLO VINCENZO M SM RUN CARD +1:01:1802:02:114861809 02:03:56ITA1995
8179 GOBBI FRANCESCA F SF RAIN RUNNERS +1:01:1902:01:001161810 02:03:57ITA1994
7718 MUNARI MATTEO M PM RUNCARD +1:01:2002:01:46461811 02:03:58ITA2003
8297 CENTENARO SOFIA F SF RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +1:01:2002:01:231171812 02:03:58ITA2000
8108 GIANELLA ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +1:01:2001:59:502051813 02:03:58ITA1989
7690 DE MARINO ALFREDO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:01:2001:58:282061814 02:03:58ITA1990
9260 SATTIN LUCA M SM RUN CARD +1:01:2101:59:004871815 02:03:59ITA1999
8709 FORTE MARILENA F SF35 ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA +1:01:2302:02:05341816 02:04:01ITA1989
8937 RASI NICOLA M SM45 RUN CARD +1:01:2402:00:461811817 02:04:02ITA1976
9217 ZIGIOTTO DANIELE M SM35 RUN CARD +1:01:2602:00:452071818 02:04:04ITA1989
8613 MENSHCHIKOVA

ANASTASIIA
F SF RUNCARD +1:01:2601:58:571181819 02:04:04RUS1995

8532 TURATTI THOMAS M SM RUNCARD +1:01:2601:59:224881820 02:04:04ITA1995
7227 SCANTAMBURLO BARBARA F SF50 RUNCARD EPS +1:01:2802:00:04491821 02:04:06ITA1975
7306 TOMMASI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +1:01:3002:01:044891822 02:04:08ITA1993
7514 MURARO MARIA F SF55 G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA +1:01:3002:00:19221823 02:04:08ITA1970
8538 CAVAGNA SILVIA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:01:3102:01:56351824 02:04:09ITA1989
7230 GRIGGIO ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +1:01:3101:59:314901825 02:04:09ITA1996

www.endu.net
Cronometraggio a cura di: EvoData 28/04/2025 07:19

46Pagina 29 di



Generale
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat nazanno

8696 SCANFERLA PIERFILIPPO M SM +1:01:3102:00:094911826 02:04:09ITA1992
9166 TOFFANIN ALESSANDRO M SM45 ASD RUN IT +1:01:3302:02:001821827 02:04:11ITA1976
9193 BETTIN JACOPO M SM35 RUN CARD +1:01:3402:00:092081828 02:04:12ITA1986
9294 NADIR ESSAID M SM55 RUN CARD +1:01:3402:01:441171829 02:04:12ITA1967
8677 ALFANO FRANCO M SM RUN CARD +1:01:3502:01:584921830 02:04:13ITA1995
8273 MANENTI FEDERICO M SM35 ATL. FRANCIACORTA +1:01:3502:00:002091831 02:04:13ITA1989
8173 BELLINI FEDERICO M SM35 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +1:01:3602:01:592101832 02:04:14ITA1986
8700 NEGRO ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUN CARD +1:01:3902:02:271831833 02:04:17ITA1978
6159 SAMBO GIOVANNI M SM40 RUN CARD +1:01:3902:03:451761834 02:04:17ITA1983
9417 BORGHI LORENZO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:01:4002:01:551751835 02:04:18ITA1975
5905 TOSADORI CARLOTTA F SF40 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +1:01:4502:01:22351836 02:04:23ITA1984
7854 ANNESE CORRADO M SM60 A.S.D. RUN.DAGI +1:01:4602:03:00621837 02:04:24ITA1965
9211 SAVIOTTI ANDREA M SM RUN CARD +1:01:4702:02:464931838 02:04:25ITA2001
9351 DORIA MARA F SF50 ASD MARATHON CAVALLI +1:01:5002:02:18501839 02:04:28ITA1972
5913 ELSHEEMY HUSSAM M SM RUNCARD +1:01:5102:03:544941840 02:04:29EGY1995
9220 MARCHELUZZO GIUSEPPE M SM60 RUN CARD +1:01:5102:02:09631841 02:04:29ITA1964
9352 GREGORINI RICCA MICHELE M SM55 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +1:01:5102:00:081181842 02:04:29ITA1968
7422 DE BIASI GIUSEPPE M SM45 GS RUN FOR MIKE ASD +1:01:5202:02:491841843 02:04:30ITA1979
7544 PEZZINI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +1:01:5201:59:154951844 02:04:30ITA1994
7162 NURRA GIANFRANCO M SM65 RUNCARD +1:01:5302:00:59221845 02:04:31ITA1959
8703 CONTIN TIZIANO M SM35 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:01:5401:59:422111846 02:04:32ITA1989
7137 GARDIN MATTIA M PM RUNCARD +1:01:5602:01:38471847 02:04:34ITA2005
7037 ROSIN ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:01:5601:59:221851848 02:04:34ITA1980
7813 TOMEZZOLI SIMONA F SF55 A.S.D. ARESE GTV +1:02:0102:03:03231849 02:04:39ITA1970
8507 PACCAGNELLA ELENA F PF RUNCARD +1:02:0102:00:52201850 02:04:39ITA2004
9157 LENA JOZEF M SM RUN CARD +1:02:0302:02:384961851 02:04:41ALB1998
9226 FELTRIN ERIKA F SF45 RUN PADOVA ASD +1:02:0402:03:17491852 02:04:42ITA1978
7462 BORTOLOTTO ANDREA M SM40 RUNCARD +1:02:0502:02:571771853 02:04:43ITA1985
7112 RAMPADO ALBERTO M SM55 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +1:02:0702:00:101191854 02:04:45ITA1968
8135 FABBRETTI STEFANO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:02:0702:00:581761855 02:04:45ITA1971
8986 MASIN MARCO M SM45 RUN CARD +1:02:0902:01:481861856 02:04:47ITA1977
8926 LAZZARINI MAURO M SM50 RUN CARD +1:02:0902:03:271771857 02:04:47ITA1974
6024 CESTARO MARCO M SM50 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +1:02:0902:01:491781858 02:04:47ITA1975
7416 GREGO DANIELE M SM40 RUNCARD +1:02:0902:00:141781859 02:04:47ITA1982
9108 VIVIAN BEATRICE F SF EMME RUNNING TEAM +1:02:1002:00:481191860 02:04:48ITA1992
8833 SALMASO MASSIMO M SM60 UNITED TRAIL&RUNNING +1:02:1102:02:48641861 02:04:49ITA1965
8272 BREDA GUIDO M SM40 ATL. FRANCIACORTA +1:02:1302:00:391791862 02:04:51ITA1982
7764 VOLTAN STEFANO M SM55 RUNNERS PADOVA +1:02:1602:02:361201863 02:04:54ITA1970
8983 FURLAN MATTEO M SM50 RUN CARD +1:02:1602:01:411791864 02:04:54ITA1974
7706 GENESIN STEFANO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:02:1702:01:381801865 02:04:55ITA1984
8554 SARTORI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +1:02:1702:01:094971866 02:04:55ITA1992
7602 SGARBOSSA FRANCESCO M SM35 ATLETICA GALLIERA VENETA +1:02:1802:00:472121867 02:04:56ITA1987
7970 MARIN GIULIA F SF35 RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' +1:02:1902:00:50361868 02:04:57ITA1988
7095 BENATO FRANCESCO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:02:2002:02:072131869 02:04:58ITA1988
9232 CECCATO GIORGIA F PF RUN CARD +1:02:2102:02:01211870 02:04:59ITA2004
8217 DAMBROSIO SANDRA F SF55 POL. QUADRILATERO +1:02:2202:03:01241871 02:05:00ITA1967
8582 MARANGON SARA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:02:2402:03:37361872 02:05:02ITA1983
5593 FUMI DARIO M SM60 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA +1:02:2602:04:14651873 02:05:04ITA1964
8368 MICHIELLI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +1:02:2802:01:204981874 02:05:06ITA1998
7264 ZEFFIN GLORIA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:02:3302:03:03371875 02:05:11ITA1987
7236 ZECCHINI GIOVANNI M SM35 RUNCARD +1:02:3302:02:212141876 02:05:11ITA1986
7710 SCOTTINI MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +1:02:3402:00:184991877 02:05:12ITA1997
9044 RUANI CELESTE F SF RUN CARD +1:02:3502:01:021201878 02:05:13ITA1998
9331 FACCIO ANDREA M SM55 RUN CARD +1:02:3502:03:031211879 02:05:13ITA1966
8029 TRONCARELLI ANDREA M PM RUNCARD +1:02:3602:00:46481880 02:05:14ITA2004
8669 CANTELE ELISABETTA F SF RUN CARD +1:02:3702:02:341211881 02:05:15ITA1997
8130 COPPETO STEFANO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:02:3702:00:331811882 02:05:15ITA1983
6105 SALMASO BEATRICE F SF RUNCARD +1:02:3902:03:101221883 02:05:17ITA1992
8664 MILANELLO SIMONE M SM45 RUN CARD +1:02:4702:02:481871884 02:05:25ITA1976
9275 CUDONI JAY M SM RUN CARD +1:02:4702:00:525001885 02:05:25ITA2000
8860 MUSCETTOLA MARCO M SM50 ATLETICA ADELFIA +1:02:4802:02:091801886 02:05:26ITA1975
7916 LONGHIN EMANUELE M SM40 RUNCARD +1:02:4902:02:451821887 02:05:27ITA1982
9022 ZINESI LINDA F SF 1TO1 SPORT ASD +1:02:4902:00:441231888 02:05:27ITA1995
8559 FUCILE DARIO M SM45 AMATORI ATL.CHIRIGNAGO +1:02:5002:03:241881889 02:05:28ITA1979
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5156 CATALANI LUCA M SM ASD NICO RUNNERS +1:02:5002:04:235011890 02:05:28ITA1993
7724 MATTIELLO NICOLA M SM35 RUNCARD +1:02:5002:03:102151891 02:05:28ITA1989
8257 CREMER MARCO M PM ATL. PRESEZZO +1:02:5102:02:59491892 02:05:29ITA2005
7669 BOSTAN DARIUS M SM RUNCARD +1:02:5102:03:175021893 02:05:29ITA2002
8263 PIVETTA ANDREA M SM50 AMATORI ATL.CHIRIGNAGO +1:02:5202:03:371811894 02:05:30ITA1972
7132 PERIN FEDERICO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:02:5302:03:481891895 02:05:31ITA1980
8756 SORANZO ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUN CARD +1:02:5302:03:231901896 02:05:31ITA1976
9308 LAZZARIN ANDREA M SM50 +1:02:5402:01:491821897 02:05:32ITA1972
8295 GASPARETTO ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +1:02:5502:00:262161898 02:05:33ITA1989
8055 COPPOLECCHIA CARMINE M SM50 RUNCARD +1:02:5502:01:041831899 02:05:33ITA1971
7674 OVRINATI GIULIA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:02:5502:01:21371900 02:05:33ITA1983
8491 TEIEN ÅSHILD F SF RUNCARD +1:02:5602:01:531241901 02:05:34NOR2002
7295 BRUNELLO GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD +1:02:5702:01:085031902 02:05:35ITA1998
9025 BERGAMASCO MASSIMO M SM65 BOOMERANG RUNNERS +1:02:5802:01:20231903 02:05:36ITA1959
8774 PITTARELLA NICOLA M SM35 RUN CARD +1:02:5802:01:582171904 02:05:36ITA1987
8294 RUGGERO GIACOMO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:02:5802:00:35661905 02:05:36ITA1964
8007 SANGUIN RICCARDO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:03:0002:02:251831906 02:05:38ITA1982
8238 VITTADELLO ELEONORA F SF RUNCARD +1:03:0002:00:361251907 02:05:38ITA2001
8501 BORTOLAMI PIETRO M SM RUNCARD +1:03:0102:02:075041908 02:05:39ITA1998
8500 BORTOLAMI UGO M SM55 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:03:0102:02:071221909 02:05:39ITA1967
7404 GUARINO MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:03:0502:01:351841910 02:05:43ITA1984
8292 ZANNI STEFANO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:03:0502:04:071231911 02:05:43ITA1968
8142 CAPUZZO LAURA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:03:0602:01:44381912 02:05:44ITA1982
8096 VANZO LORIS M SM RUNCARD +1:03:0602:00:525051913 02:05:44ITA1999
8505 RUPIL SONIA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:03:0602:01:38251914 02:05:44ITA1968
7892 NASCI DAVIDE M SM35 RUNCARD +1:03:0702:00:592181915 02:05:45ITA1989
7662 CONTE EMMA F PF RUNCARD +1:03:0802:02:23221916 02:05:46ITA2003
7861 BASSO ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:03:0802:03:101911917 02:05:46ITA1980
5386 SARETTA ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +1:03:0902:02:065061918 02:05:47ITA1993
8296 GASPARETTO MARCO M SM RUNCARD +1:03:1102:00:435071919 02:05:49ITA1991
8529 GIORGETTI CRISTINA F SF RUNCARD +1:03:1202:02:401261920 02:05:50ITA1994
9360 PIEROBON GIANCARLO M SM40 RUN CARD +1:03:1202:02:181851921 02:05:50ITA1983
7847 CHECCHIN MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +1:03:1402:04:065081922 02:05:52ITA1996
7518 ROTA NEGRONI GIORGIO M SM55 RUNNERS BERGAMO +1:03:1702:04:041241923 02:05:55ITA1967
8287 ZAMBELLO LUDOVICA F SF RUNCARD +1:03:1802:02:571271924 02:05:56ITA1997
9320 TUROLLA MASSIMO M SM45 ASD RUN IT +1:03:1802:02:591921925 02:05:56ITA1977
7621 FATTORI GIORGIA F SF G.S. LEONICENA +1:03:2002:01:571281926 02:05:58ITA1993
7620 BOLCATO ENEA M SM RUNCARD +1:03:2002:01:575091927 02:05:58ITA1992
8788 GASPAROTTO MICHELE M SM50 RUN CARD +1:03:2102:01:551841928 02:05:59ITA1972
8940 PEPPICELLI EMANUELA F SF60 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +1:03:2202:04:0581929 02:06:00ITA1962
7134 PICELLO MASSIMILIANO M SM60 RUN PADOVA ASD +1:03:2402:01:49671930 02:06:02ITA1965
8358 SARTORI SANDRA F SF50 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +1:03:2402:04:36511931 02:06:02ITA1974
8150 GALISE FABRIZIO M SM RUNCARD +1:03:2502:01:125101932 02:06:03ITA2001
7578 MOLON ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +1:03:2702:03:285111933 02:06:05ITA1993
8473 ARTUSO GIANMARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:03:2802:03:152191934 02:06:06ITA1990
8725 BREVIARIO LUCA M SM35 RUN CARD +1:03:3002:04:282201935 02:06:08ITA1990
7981 LOTTO CHIARA F SF RUNCARD +1:03:3202:01:481291936 02:06:10ITA1994
8577 ORTIZ DE ORRUÑO CUESTA

UNAI
M SM RUNCARD +1:03:3502:01:425121937 02:06:13ESP1994

8412 FABRIS CHIARA F SF RUNCARD +1:03:3702:01:461301938 02:06:15ITA1993
7740 BOCCARDO MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +1:03:3702:03:375131939 02:06:15ITA1995
7798 MORO NICOLA M SM45 RUNCARD +1:03:3802:03:481931940 02:06:16ITA1978
8796 DE PALO GABRIELE M SM45 RUN CARD +1:03:3802:02:401941941 02:06:16ITA1978
8105 FAGGIONI GIOVANNI M SM40 RUNCARD +1:03:3902:04:271861942 02:06:17ITA1981
9221 COLOMBO GABRIELE M SM +1:03:4202:03:055141943 02:06:20ITA1997
8873 ANDREOTTI MARCO M SM60 RIDE YOUR DREAMS TREVISO +1:03:4302:04:47681944 02:06:21ITA1961
8560 FRANCESCATO SOFIA F SF RUNCARD +1:03:4802:04:211311945 02:06:26ITA1997
7331 DE BONI DIEGO M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +1:03:5302:04:291951946 02:06:31ITA1978
8107 PRATESI VICTORIA F SF RUNCARD +1:03:5402:03:351321947 02:06:32ITA1998
7834 ANTICO ANDREA M SM40 RUNCARD +1:03:5502:04:041871948 02:06:33ITA1984
7267 TORREGIANI FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +1:03:5702:04:365151949 02:06:35ITA2002
8770 PIZZOCCHERO CHIARA F PF BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA +1:03:5802:02:51231950 02:06:36ITA2003
8145 MAGGIULLI RAFFAELLA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:04:0002:02:03261951 02:06:38ITA1966
5847 MANIERO ILENIA F SF50 USMA PADOVA ASD +1:04:0402:05:36521952 02:06:42ITA1974
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7784 SCHNEIDER ALDA F SF RUNCARD +1:04:0402:02:221331953 02:06:42AUT1997
7785 SCHNEIDER STEFAN M SM65 RUNCARD +1:04:0502:02:23241954 02:06:43AUT1958
8499 ZANELLA ALESSANDRA F SF55 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +1:04:0502:03:45271955 02:06:43ITA1968
9160 MARCONE LAURA F SF60 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +1:04:0502:04:4791956 02:06:43ITA1963
8557 MARCATI MICHELA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:04:0802:03:46381957 02:06:46ITA1987
7563 CECERE ROBERTA F SF RUNCARD +1:04:0902:03:351341958 02:06:47ITA2002
7531 NANDI FRANCESCA F SF RUNCARD +1:04:0902:03:351351959 02:06:47ITA2002
7856 VALLONGO GIADA F SF RUNCARD +1:04:0902:04:501361960 02:06:47ITA1993
7610 PETRACCO MARCO M SM55 3C (COMP. CREMONESE +1:04:1002:03:381251961 02:06:48ITA1969
7212 OLIVELLI TOMMASO M SM I SARMATI +1:04:1302:05:275161962 02:06:51ITA1999
8666 GIANNESE GINO M SM65 G.P. MARCIATORI COGLIATE +1:04:1602:04:28251963 02:06:54ITA1959
8184 PADRIN NICOLA M SM50 ASD NICO RUNNERS +1:04:1802:05:591851964 02:06:56ITA1973
9366 BETTO RICCARDO M SM35 RUN CARD +1:04:1902:03:502211965 02:06:57ITA1989
7980 SEGRETO ROBERTO M SM G.S.VV.FF.-DE VECCHI-BL +1:04:1902:04:295171966 02:06:57ITA2000
8738 LAZZARETTI PAOLO M SM55 ATLETICA VIS ABANO +1:04:2002:02:301261967 02:06:58ITA1968
8227 AMICO MICAELA F SF60 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +1:04:2002:04:58101968 02:06:58ITA1961
5536 GIGANTE ROCCO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:04:2102:06:381271969 02:06:59ITA1968
9396 CAVASIN CARLOTTA F PF RUN CARD +1:04:2102:03:54241970 02:06:59ITA2004
9392 GIUDICI ALBERTO M SM50 G.A.P. SARONNO +1:04:2102:02:211861971 02:06:59ITA1973
9390 PALERMO SILVIA F SF45 G.A.P. SARONNO +1:04:2102:02:21501972 02:06:59ITA1977
9234 MORARI MICHELE M SM RUN CARD +1:04:2102:04:325181973 02:06:59ITA2000
8972 NORDIO MICAEL M SM50 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +1:04:2202:07:001871974 02:07:00ITA1972
8971 CIANI ARIANNA F SF50 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +1:04:2202:05:42531975 02:07:00ITA1972
9356 MANOLE STEFAN AURELIAN M SM RUN CARD +1:04:2302:02:065191976 02:07:01ROU2001
8183 BRAJATO CARLO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:04:2702:03:051961977 02:07:05ITA1977
8418 ROER MANUELA F SF45 A.S.D. ARESE GTV +1:04:2802:05:30511978 02:07:06ITA1978
8024 MARTIN SOL RICARD M SM40 RUNCARD +1:04:2802:04:401881979 02:07:06ESP1981
8477 MASO GIANPIERO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:04:3202:05:001881980 02:07:10ITA1972
7109 ZANELLA ALDO M SM60 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +1:04:3302:05:51691981 02:07:11ITA1963
7572 FARAON LEONARDO M SM RUNCARD +1:04:3402:03:065201982 02:07:12ITA2000
5711 PENELLO DAVIDE M SM35 I SARMATI +1:04:3702:04:262221983 02:07:15ITA1987
7584 PUATO LAURO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:04:3702:05:021281984 02:07:15ITA1968
9311 MARON CRISTIAN M SM55 RUNCARD +1:04:3702:05:371291985 02:07:15ITA1969
8180 COCCATO GRAZIANO M SM65 RAIN RUNNERS +1:04:4002:03:42261986 02:07:18ITA1959
9008 MARCATO NAFISET F SF40 RUN CARD +1:04:4302:05:24391987 02:07:21ITA1985
9329 MILANI GUIDO M SM45 RUN CARD +1:04:4302:05:231971988 02:07:21ITA1976
7653 ONISTO ANGELA F SF RUNCARD +1:04:4402:03:421371989 02:07:22ITA1993
7285 ALBANESE LAURA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:04:4902:04:44391990 02:07:27ITA1987
8752 ZIN MARCELLO M SM35 RUN CARD +1:04:4902:03:512231991 02:07:27ITA1988
7817 CAIAZZO MARCO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:04:5002:03:371891992 02:07:28ITA1972
8446 NANNI GIAN FRANCO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:04:5102:03:381981993 02:07:29ITA1977
7139 LODETTI EMMA F PF C.U.S. PADOVA +1:04:5102:04:34251994 02:07:29ITA2005
8354 LUISETTO SERENA F SF45 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +1:04:5202:06:04521995 02:07:30ITA1980
8051 BRUSAMENTO GLORIA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:04:5302:03:44401996 02:07:31ITA1989
8253 SPESSATTO ELIZABETH F SF RUN CARD +1:04:5302:04:071381997 02:07:31ITA1992
6155 DONATI ELEONORA F SF45 RUN CARD +1:04:5402:05:55531998 02:07:32ITA1978
7342 ZAMPIERI LORIS M SM45 RUNCARD +1:04:5402:04:251991999 02:07:32ITA1979
8334 ZANELLA ALESSIA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:04:5502:04:53542000 02:07:33ITA1972
7335 SQUIZZATO FRANCESCO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:04:5502:03:172002001 02:07:33ITA1980
8437 DELLI GUANTI LARA F SF RUNCARD +1:04:5602:03:121392002 02:07:34ITA1997
8282 TURCO MARILYN F SF 1TO1 SPORT ASD +1:04:5802:04:041402003 02:07:36ITA1996
8420 BARCO LISA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:04:5802:04:49542004 02:07:36ITA1977
7601 SGARBOSSA GIUSEPPE M SM40 ATLETICA GALLIERA VENETA +1:04:5902:03:271892005 02:07:37ITA1981
8062 PIETRONI MASSIMILIANO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:05:0102:05:552012006 02:07:39ITA1979
9330 MOSELE GIOVANNI M SM55 RUNCARD +1:05:0202:03:251302007 02:07:40ITA1970
7005 BRUNO GIUSEPPE M SM45 GARDA RUNNING A.S.D. +1:05:0302:04:382022008 02:07:41ITA1978
8104 LEGNANI FILIPPO M JM ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +1:05:0502:03:54102009 02:07:43ITA2007
5064 MASSARA FRANCESCO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:05:0502:05:012032010 02:07:43ITA1980
7864 MEROTTO SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +1:05:0502:03:005212011 02:07:43ITA2002
7213 PIVA FIORELLA F SF55 I SARMATI +1:05:0602:03:22282012 02:07:44ITA1966
7190 BERTONCELLO LARA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:05:0702:05:02552013 02:07:45ITA1979
7495 MICHELUTTI MARCO M SM45 JALMICCO CORSE +1:05:0802:03:532042014 02:07:46ITA1976
7767 CAROLO MASSIMILIANO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:05:0802:06:221902015 02:07:46ITA1981
7464 ROSSO DANILO M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +1:05:0902:04:051312016 02:07:47ITA1970
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8100 CASIRAGHI SILVIA F SF RUN CARD +1:05:1102:05:051412017 02:07:49ITA1995
8119 DI CRISTOFORO MONICA F SF RUNCARD +1:05:1102:05:051422018 02:07:49ITA1993
8563 GUZZETTA FRANCO M SM55 LSV BASEL +1:05:1102:04:251322019 02:07:49SUI1970
7398 SIMIOLI ERIKA F SF45 SALCUS +1:05:1102:05:50562020 02:07:49ITA1980
7300 MONTESSO GIULIA F SF RUNCARD +1:05:1102:05:051432021 02:07:49ITA1993
7757 GIARETTA LAURA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:05:1402:03:26402022 02:07:52ITA1981
8380 BONATO BIANCA F SF RUNCARD +1:05:1602:05:471442023 02:07:54ITA1994
7919 ZICHE ANDREA M PM RUNCARD +1:05:1802:05:45502024 02:07:56ITA2003
7476 BERTO SIMONE M SM50 RUNCARD +1:05:2002:05:111902025 02:07:58ITA1972
7958 DARIO GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD +1:05:2002:04:065222026 02:07:58ITA1994
7515 PADOVAN LUCA M SM50 RUNCARD +1:05:2102:06:251912027 02:07:59ITA1973
8218 MUNARI DOMENICO M SM55 POL.MONTECCHIO +1:05:2302:03:221332028 02:08:01ITA1966
8748 SINTEJUDEAN ELENA F SF45 RUN CARD +1:05:2502:04:35572029 02:08:03ROU1976
9272 BERTIN ROBERTO M SM60 RUN CARD +1:05:2502:07:29702030 02:08:03ITA1965
9271 BERTIN PAOLO M SM60 RUN CARD +1:05:2502:08:03712031 02:08:03ITA1963
9266 GRIPSHI RUDINA F SF50 VICENZA MARATHON +1:05:2602:02:55552032 02:08:04ITA1975
8805 ZECCHINATO BARBARA F SF45 ASD BARIZZA SPORT +1:05:2602:05:25582033 02:08:04ITA1979
8527 MIELE GAIA F SF RUNCARD +1:05:3002:03:341452034 02:08:08ITA1998
7694 BOSCOLO BISTO PIER

PAOLO
M SM65 RUN CARD +1:05:3302:05:33272035 02:08:11ITA1958

8843 SIRAGUSA CARLO M SM45 RUN CARD +1:05:3602:02:592052036 02:08:14ITA1980
8553 SCHIAVON CHIARA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:05:3602:05:15412037 02:08:14ITA1986
7823 SALVATICO BARBARA F SF50 RUNCARD EPS +1:05:3802:04:46562038 02:08:16ITA1973
7824 CORAZZINA CRISTIANO M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +1:05:3802:04:441922039 02:08:16ITA1973
7582 FRANCESCHINI RICCARDO M SM RIDE YOUR DREAMS TREVISO +1:05:4202:06:525232040 02:08:20ITA1995
8046 SANGUIN MATTEO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:05:4402:06:582062041 02:08:22ITA1976
5400 MICHIELETTO MAURO M SM45 A.D.C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' +1:05:4602:08:102072042 02:08:24ITA1978
7301 CAPUTO DAVIDE M SM40 RUNCARD +1:05:4802:06:291912043 02:08:26ITA1985
8127 MANGINI DINO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:05:4802:03:031932044 02:08:26ITA1973
7007 FERRI GIULIA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:05:5002:04:37422045 02:08:28ITA1987
7364 MIELE ANGELO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:05:5102:05:062242046 02:08:29ITA1988
8424 GHENO MANUELA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:05:5302:06:20592047 02:08:31ITA1978
7938 VARDANEGA EMANUELE M SM RUNCARD +1:05:5402:06:055242048 02:08:32ITA1998
7353 GRECO ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:05:5502:03:582252049 02:08:33ITA1986
8759 RAMPAZZO ROBERTA F SF55 RUN CARD +1:05:5902:04:25292050 02:08:37ITA1967
7226 SENO ROSANNA F SF60 RUN&FUN BELLUNO +1:06:0002:03:56112051 02:08:38ITA1963
8512 CUSCITO STEFANO M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +1:06:0002:05:091942052 02:08:38ITA1973
7189 MARTIN RENATO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:06:0102:07:061952053 02:08:39ITA1975
8480 CALDIRON MONICA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:06:0102:05:44302054 02:08:39ITA1967
6196 MORO GIANCARLO M SM70 RUN CARD +1:06:0602:07:4252055 02:08:44ITA1954
9250 ROMANELLO MARTA F SF MARATONELLA ASD +1:06:0602:04:401462056 02:08:44ITA1999
8836 VETTORATO FABIO M SM40 A.S.D. RUN.DAGI +1:06:0702:07:221922057 02:08:45ITA1981
8109 ORO MARIANNA F SF40 RUN PADOVA ASD +1:06:0902:07:31412058 02:08:47ITA1983
7200 TURRINI STEFANO M SM45 GATTI RUNDAGI ASD +1:06:0902:07:282082059 02:08:47ITA1978
5217 MARTILLO FLORES JORGE M SM RUN CARD +1:06:1202:08:415252060 02:08:50ITA1994
8525 BIN ALESSANDRA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:06:1402:06:26422061 02:08:52ITA1985
8838 BAIDELDINOVA MARYANA F JF RUN CARD +1:06:1502:05:2932062 02:08:53KZK2006
7551 MARINONI DAVIDE M SM40 RUNCARD +1:06:1602:03:471932063 02:08:54ITA1981
6089 CADORE MICHEL M SM40 RUM CARD +1:06:1802:05:221942064 02:08:56ITA1985
9326 ZEMINIAN ALBERTO M SM35 RUN CARD +1:06:2002:03:482262065 02:08:58ITA1987
9207 CASAGRANDE

MASSIMILIANO
M SM +1:06:2202:06:335262066 02:09:00ITA1998

7249 TRIDELLO DANIELE M SM35 RUNCARD +1:06:2302:06:412272067 02:09:01ITA1987
8743 GORI FRANCESCO M SM RUN CARD +1:06:2502:05:075272068 02:09:03ITA1993
7479 DANIELI ZOBEDAT NIZAR M SM40 RUNCARD EPS +1:06:2602:04:271952069 02:09:04ITA1982
9393 CHIMINELLO LORENZO M SM RUN CARD +1:06:2802:03:545282070 02:09:06ITA2000
8646 DALLA LIBERA CHIARA F SF40 RUN CARD +1:06:2902:05:33432071 02:09:07ITA1983
8810 CARRARA FRANCESCA F SF35 RUN CARD +1:06:3002:07:50432072 02:09:08ITA1990
6128 NUNEZ GUSTAVO M SM55 +1:06:3102:08:421342073 02:09:09ITA1967
7377 BACCHIN FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +1:06:3302:05:345292074 02:09:11ITA2000
9153 BURLINI DOMENICO M SM60 RUN CARD +1:06:3302:07:30722075 02:09:11ITA1964
9122 SALTARELLI PIETRO M SM35 RUN CARD +1:06:3302:06:012282076 02:09:11ITA1990
8755 PIEROBON ELENA F SF35 RUNCARD EPS +1:06:3502:05:45442077 02:09:13ITA1990
6189 GENTILIN FRANCESCO M SM60 VICENZA MARATHON +1:06:3602:08:03732078 02:09:14ITA1963
7046 ANTELMO ALICE F SF RUN CARD +1:06:3802:05:351472079 02:09:16ITA2001
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7913 DAL MORO FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +1:06:3802:04:365302080 02:09:16ITA1996
7977 SANGIORGI SARA F SF RUNCARD +1:06:3802:04:361482081 02:09:16ITA1996
8746 MONDI' SIMONE M SM45 RUN CARD +1:06:4002:04:062092082 02:09:18ITA1980
8498 SCALCO FEDERICA F SF RUNCARD EPS +1:06:4102:04:431492083 02:09:19ITA1991
8998 ROSSATO PAOLO M SM40 RUN CARD +1:06:4202:04:461962084 02:09:20ITA1981
8953 CAPONE LAURA F SF50 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +1:06:4202:05:39572085 02:09:20ITA1974
8116 BOTTARO MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:06:4202:06:282292086 02:09:20ITA1989
8284 VOJTISKOVA HANA F SF35 RUNCARD EPS +1:06:4302:04:44452087 02:09:21ITA1988
8114 LESSI BEATRICE F SF RUNCARD +1:06:4702:04:231502088 02:09:25ITA2000
5713 TISATO MAURO M SM55 I SARMATI +1:06:4902:08:351352089 02:09:27ITA1969
7636 CARDAMONE FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +1:06:5502:08:115312090 02:09:33ITA2002
8121 LINARDI STEFANO M SM60 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO +1:06:5702:06:13742091 02:09:35ITA1963
8321 BERTOGLIO PAOLO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:06:5802:05:142302092 02:09:36ITA1987
9426 BERNO ELENA F SF MARATONETI CITTADELLESI +1:07:0402:08:001512093 02:09:42ITA2002
7909 PIANAROSA ANGELICA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:07:0802:07:14462094 02:09:46ITA1986
7886 MOCANU CRISTIAN M SM45 RUNCARD +1:07:1102:08:302102095 02:09:49ROU1980
8766 DELLA PUPPA MATTEO M SM45 RUN CARD +1:07:1302:08:082112096 02:09:51ITA1977
9124 CHIODIN CHRISTIAN M SM45 VICENZA RUNNERS +1:07:1502:06:242122097 02:09:53ITA1977
7944 MANCUSI PATRIZIA F SF50 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +1:07:1602:05:27582098 02:09:54ITA1974
7945 VERDE MICHELE M SM50 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +1:07:1602:05:271962099 02:09:54ITA1974
8545 RADI CRISTINA F SF45 JOINT RUNNING CLUB +1:07:1702:07:11602100 02:09:55ITA1977
8274 PLEBANI LAURA F SF35 ATL. FRANCIACORTA +1:07:1802:05:43472101 02:09:56ITA1990
5813 FERRARI FRANCESCA F SF40 ATL. FRANCIACORTA +1:07:1802:05:43442102 02:09:56ITA1985
7012 GALATÀ ALESSIO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:07:1802:06:442132103 02:09:56ITA1976
7530 FRACCA MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +1:07:2102:05:425322104 02:09:59ITA1999
7245 ZANIN DAVIDE M SM50 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI +1:07:2202:07:471972105 02:10:00ITA1975
8365 PICCOLOTTO ANTONIO M SM65 RUNNERS DESIO +1:07:2402:06:37282106 02:10:02ITA1958
8442 DAGNA EMANUELA F SF60 RUNNERS DESIO +1:07:2402:06:38122107 02:10:02ITA1961
7714 PERETTO CAMILLA F SF RUNCARD +1:07:2402:05:551522108 02:10:02ITA2000
5619 GOTTARDELLO ENRICO M SM RUNCARD +1:07:2802:10:065332109 02:10:06ITA1997
5342 MOJENTALE FEDERICO M SM45 VICENZA MARATHON +1:07:2902:09:542142110 02:10:07ITA1977
7720 TOMMASI GIORGIA F SF RUNCARD +1:07:3002:05:281532111 02:10:08ITA1992
8189 DI CROCE ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +1:07:3402:06:435342112 02:10:12ITA1991
8555 DUKIC MIRJANA F SF TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA +1:07:3602:08:291542113 02:10:14ITA1995
9373 MAZUROV DANIEL M SM RUNCARD +1:07:3802:08:115352114 02:10:16ROU1995
9342 SUTERA GIULIA F SF VICENZA RUNNERS +1:07:4002:01:521552115 02:10:18ITA1999
8708 PERDON GIULIA F SF35 RUN CARD +1:07:4102:07:15482116 02:10:19ITA1986
8337 DANZI ANNA F PF RUNCARD +1:07:4502:06:02262117 02:10:23ITA2003
7154 LEVORIN SIMONETTA F SF55 A.S.D. RUN.DAGI +1:07:5202:09:21312118 02:10:30ITA1969
8399 VITALONE TIZIANA F SF50 1TO1 SPORT ASD +1:07:5302:05:54592119 02:10:31ITA1973
7191 DISARO' MARCO M SM40 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +1:07:5302:06:401972120 02:10:31ITA1983
9252 FERRARO FRANCESCO M SM45 ASD NICO RUNNERS +1:08:0202:06:452152121 02:10:40ITA1977
9183 MASTROMAURO MICHELA

PIA
F SF ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +1:08:0302:09:241562122 02:10:41ITA1994

8209 AUTELITANO SIMONA F SF50 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS +1:08:1102:05:47602123 02:10:49ITA1973
7821 TOGNAZZO HELENA F SF RUNCARD +1:08:1202:08:091572124 02:10:50ITA2000
8581 MAZZOLENI ROBERTA F SF RUNCARD +1:08:1302:07:251582125 02:10:51ITA1993
7646 CAVESTRO ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +1:08:1502:08:035362126 02:10:53ITA2000
9258 BIASIOTTO ROMINA F SF50 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL +1:08:1502:09:36612127 02:10:53ITA1974
7673 PIROLA  ROBERTO CLAUDIO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:08:2202:07:032312128 02:11:00ITA1989
8707 GAMBERONI ANDREA M SM45 RUN CARD +1:08:2202:09:232162129 02:11:00ITA1976
8478 BARBIERO GIANLUCA M SM50 RUNCARD +1:08:2402:06:401982130 02:11:02ITA1971
9063 FRANZOLIN GIORGIO M SM50 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:08:2902:09:501992131 02:11:07ITA1975
7960 CASSANO EMANUELE M SM RUNCARD +1:08:2902:07:285372132 02:11:07ITA1992
8979 PREVETE ROBERTO M SM50 CORPO LIBERO SSD ARL +1:08:3002:08:352002133 02:11:08ITA1972
8761 BIASETTO VANIA F SF50 A.S.D. RUN.DAGI +1:08:3202:09:48622134 02:11:10ITA1973
7946 CARACCIOLO LUIGI M SM RUNCARD +1:08:3302:06:465382135 02:11:11ITA2001
7547 COPPOLA ANA F SF45 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +1:08:3702:09:34612136 02:11:15ITA1978
7592 SOFFRITTI GIORGIO M SM RUNCARD +1:08:3802:07:055392137 02:11:16ITA1995
5115 SARTORI ANTONIO M SM40 RAIN RUNNERS +1:08:4102:10:411982138 02:11:19ITA1983
7281 SABBADIN CHIARA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:08:4102:09:58622139 02:11:19ITA1976
7613 MAFFEI FABRIZIO M SM50 ASD GP GARLASCHESE +1:08:4302:09:262012140 02:11:21ITA1973
8783 RUSSO ANNA F SF60 RUN CARD +1:08:4602:07:50132141 02:11:24ITA1965
7097 LA MARCA ALFREDO M SM50 A.S.D. RUN.DAGI +1:08:4602:06:592022142 02:11:24ITA1974
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9244 STELLA MARTINA F SF45 CAJGO RUNNERS +1:08:4602:07:40632143 02:11:24ITA1979
7340 GIORDANI SARA F SF RUNCARD +1:08:4702:07:321592144 02:11:25ITA1993
7333 PERIN GABRIELE M SM ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:08:4802:07:205402145 02:11:26ITA1995
7728 COLÒ ELISA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:08:4802:06:53492146 02:11:26ITA1988
5670 BOTTARO MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +1:08:5102:08:285412147 02:11:29ITA1995
7727 RAGONA ISABELLA F SF RUNCARD +1:08:5102:08:281602148 02:11:29ITA1995
8693 GARZOTTO MARCO M SM45 LIMENA RUN ASD +1:08:5402:08:522172149 02:11:32ITA1980
8694 STEFANI SILVIA F SF40 LIMENA RUN ASD +1:08:5702:08:54452150 02:11:35ITA1984
7618 LESSIO FABIO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:09:0202:07:541992151 02:11:40ITA1983
9079 LOPATRIELLO

GIAMBATTISTA
M SM60 RUN CARD +1:09:0602:07:29752152 02:11:44ITA1961

7966 FRANCESCHI PIETRO M SM RUNCARD EPS +1:09:0702:06:295422153 02:11:45ITA1995
6129 GRANDO FABIO M SM RUNCARD +1:09:0702:07:375432154 02:11:45ITA1991
8945 BONVICINI FEDERICO M SM45 RUN CARD +1:09:0802:09:412182155 02:11:46ITA1980
8567 BALMER SONJA F SF55 LSV BASEL +1:09:0802:08:21322156 02:11:46SUI1967
8316 PIETROBATTISTA LUIGI

MARIA
M SM55 ASD USA SPORTING CLUB +1:09:1002:10:031362157 02:11:48ITA1970

7397 LONGO MARIANNA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:09:1102:08:13502158 02:11:49ITA1988
9087 ZAROUAL MIRIAM F SF35 POL. QUADRILATERO +1:09:1202:08:49512159 02:11:50ITA1988
8932 FRISO PATRIZIA F SF45 RUN CARD +1:09:1302:08:08642160 02:11:51ITA1977
7746 BUSO CHIARA F SF55 RUNNERS PADOVA +1:09:1602:09:09332161 02:11:54ITA1970
8147 ZANETTE VERA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:09:1602:10:06652162 02:11:54ITA1978
9363 ROMANELLO CARLO M SM75 U.S. CARISOLO +1:09:1702:09:4122163 02:11:55ITA1948
7142 GOLDONI GIULIA F SF RUNCARD +1:09:1902:07:091612164 02:11:57ITA1996
8785 GHIRALDINI EDOARDO M SM RUNCARD +1:09:2402:09:085442165 02:12:02ITA1991
9196 PARLATO MONICA F SF55 RUN CARD +1:09:2702:07:13342166 02:12:05ITA1970
6186 BRUZZO ALESSIO M SM40 VICENZA MARATHON +1:09:2802:10:042002167 02:12:06ITA1985
7683 LAZZARINO MARIA

FEDERICA
F SF70 G.A.U. GIOVANI AMICI UNITI +1:09:3102:07:5612168 02:12:09ITA1954

8336 BANAL SALOME' F SF RUN CARD +1:09:3202:07:501622169 02:12:10ITA2002
8468 CENERE GIOVANNI M SM RUNCARD +1:09:3502:09:255452170 02:12:13ITA1998
7951 SOLITO MARCELLO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:09:3902:10:101372171 02:12:17ITA1967
8351 CEOL FABIO M SM55 GRUPPO SPORTIVO +1:09:4002:07:391382172 02:12:18ITA1970
8379 CUCCO CLAUDIA F SF40 ASD AMATORI S. AGATA ANSPI +1:09:4002:07:39462173 02:12:18ITA1981
9397 SIMIONI MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:09:4202:09:452322174 02:12:20ITA1989
8550 MENGA ANDREA M PM RUNCARD +1:09:4302:07:32512175 02:12:21ITA2003
8549 MENGA FRANCESCO

GIUSEPPE
M SM RUNCARD +1:09:4302:07:335462176 02:12:21ITA2001

8644 BIANCO CHIARA F SF40 RUN CARD +1:09:4302:10:00472177 02:12:21ITA1983
7685 LAGO MIRCO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:09:4402:08:422332178 02:12:22ITA1988
8483 MOCCI GIORGIA F SF OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO +1:09:4402:07:241632179 02:12:22ITA1998
7863 CAUCHI FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +1:09:4502:07:405472180 02:12:23ITA1991
8144 SPAGNOLLI LAURA F SF65 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO +1:09:4702:09:0322181 02:12:25ITA1960
8212 ZANON ELEONORA F PF RUNCARD +1:09:4702:08:56272182 02:12:25ITA2004
8270 VERONESE BIANCAMARIA F SF SG SQUAD ASD +1:09:4702:08:191642183 02:12:25ITA1994
7102 RAMPAZZO MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +1:09:4802:09:185482184 02:12:26ITA1991
7280 ZULIAN CHIARA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:09:4902:08:45482185 02:12:27ITA1985
7436 BERTO ALESSIO M SM RUNCARD +1:09:4902:09:105492186 02:12:27ITA1993
7057 TÁBORSKÝ TOMÁŠ M SM RUNCARD +1:09:5002:08:265502187 02:12:28CZE1991
7993 FERRARA EMANUELE M SM RUNCARD +1:09:5602:10:025512188 02:12:34ITA1992
7838 GRALDI ALESSIO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:09:5702:08:352342189 02:12:35ITA1990
8608 ZILIO CHARLOTTE F SF RUNCARD +1:09:5802:07:381652190 02:12:36ITA2001
7534 PINATO MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +1:09:5902:10:215522191 02:12:37ITA1998
8131 CARRER MAURO M SM60 MARATONELLA ASD +1:10:0202:07:36762192 02:12:40ITA1964
8095 BALDI GIANMARIA M SM RUNCARD +1:10:0402:08:165532193 02:12:42ITA1997
8569 CANEVER SERENA F SF45 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +1:10:0502:10:10662194 02:12:43ITA1980
8869 MAURIZIO ILARIA F SF RUN CARD +1:10:0702:11:261662195 02:12:45ITA1994
8466 BACCARIN ANTONELLA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:10:0802:09:10522196 02:12:46ITA1989
8511 MANENTE KATIA F SF55 RUNCARD EPS +1:10:0802:09:18352197 02:12:46ITA1968
8167 ZAMPROGNA PAOLO M SM60 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA +1:10:0902:10:30772198 02:12:47ITA1965
8342 DALLA PIETA' BARBARA F SF55 RUN CARD +1:10:1102:10:31362199 02:12:49ITA1970
8343 DALLA PIETA' GIOVANNI M SM40 RUN CARD +1:10:1102:10:312012200 02:12:49ITA1985
9383 RIGATO MICHELE M SM45 RUN CARD +1:10:1202:10:062192201 02:12:50ITA1979
7891 MEZZANOTTE NATASCIA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:10:1302:08:01632202 02:12:51ITA1972
7954 ZAGO EMANUELE M SM40 RUNCARD +1:10:1402:07:402022203 02:12:52ITA1985
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8924 ZANI CHIARA F SF35 RUN CARD +1:10:1502:08:02532204 02:12:53ITA1989
8506 ALBERTINI RUPIL CARLOTTA F SF RUN CARD +1:10:1502:08:481672205 02:12:53ITA1994
8043 PONCHIA ANNA GIULIA F SF RUNCARD +1:10:1602:07:441682206 02:12:54ITA1997
7433 LUNARDELLI ELISA F SF45 MARATONETI ERACLEA +1:10:1602:11:12672207 02:12:54ITA1976
5695 ZANON DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +1:10:1802:12:325542208 02:12:56ITA1995
8811 LEHMANN EDYTA F SF50 ASS.SPORT.DILETTANT. +1:10:1902:10:38642209 02:12:57ITA1971
9307 ADAMO SARA F SF RUNCARD +1:10:2102:09:591692210 02:12:59ITA2001
7927 POCI EMILIANO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:10:2202:08:072032211 02:13:00ITA1983
7341 BIGON SEBASTIANO M SM ASS. DILETT. GRUMOLO +1:10:2402:09:465552212 02:13:02ITA2000
7414 BOTTACIN MARICA F SF45 ATL.AUDACE NOALE +1:10:2402:09:15682213 02:13:02ITA1976
8884 FINOTELLO ALICE F SF RUN CARD +1:10:2502:09:161702214 02:13:03ITA1991
8066 MASTELLA GIORGIA F SF RUNCARD +1:10:2702:08:351712215 02:13:05ITA1996
7378 MILANI DIEGO M SM50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +1:10:2902:11:302032216 02:13:07ITA1975
5742 ROBERTO MICHELANGELO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:10:2902:08:372202217 02:13:07ITA1979
8396 PINELLI DONATELLA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:10:3302:09:51372218 02:13:11ITA1967
7829 BARBISAN MARA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:10:3502:08:03692219 02:13:13ITA1977
9277 TONDELLI DAVIDE M SM RUN CARD +1:10:3502:08:595562220 02:13:13ITA1991
8495 BISACCO STEFANIA F SF40 1TO1 SPORT ASD +1:10:3602:11:47492221 02:13:14ITA1984
8132 MAZZONETTO MARCO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:10:3602:08:152042222 02:13:14ITA1973
7169 MEDICI VIOLA F SF RUNCARD +1:10:3802:09:181722223 02:13:16ITA1999
7170 STELLA EVA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:10:3802:09:18652224 02:13:16ITA1973
8017 MENEL LIA F PF C.U.S. PADOVA +1:10:3902:09:57282225 02:13:17ITA2003
8686 BENETAZZO MORENO M SM55 RUN CARD +1:10:4102:10:471392226 02:13:19ITA1966
8749 CAZZARO MARCO M SM50 RUN CARD +1:10:4202:09:462052227 02:13:20ITA1975
7874 ZANON GIANLUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +1:10:4302:09:532352228 02:13:21ITA1989
7664 LUCIETTI MICHELE M SM35 RUNCARD +1:10:4502:09:552362229 02:13:23ITA1989
7726 SANDONÀ RICCARDO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:10:4802:11:082372230 02:13:26ITA1989
8012 SCAPOLO SILVIA F SF60 A.S.D. RUN.DAGI +1:10:5202:11:07142231 02:13:30ITA1965
5988 MORREALE SALVATORE M SM40 RUN CARD +1:10:5502:13:042042232 02:13:33ITA1985
7035 MAINERI GIULIA F PF RUNCARD +1:10:5702:08:50292233 02:13:35ITA2003
8565 BUESS BRIGITTE F SF55 LSV BASEL +1:10:5702:10:10382234 02:13:35SUI1966
9078 BOLOGNESI MARCO M SM50 RUN CARD +1:10:5902:10:132062235 02:13:37ITA1971
7670 SQUATRITO ANTONIO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:11:0202:08:262072236 02:13:40ITA1975
8320 VIGATI ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +1:11:0502:11:042382237 02:13:43ITA1988
8151 GHIRO ANDREA M SM60 RUNCARD +1:11:0602:09:18782238 02:13:44ITA1965
7539 VACCHERELLI JESSICA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:11:1302:12:21702239 02:13:51ITA1978
8894 LITTAME ALESSANDRO M SM45 ASD RUN IT +1:11:1302:11:082212240 02:13:51ITA1976
9210 VERZELETTI GIULIO M PM RUN CARD +1:11:1502:10:57522241 02:13:53ITA2004
7439 MELOTTI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +1:11:1602:08:515572242 02:13:54ITA1999
7937 PARISI ENRICO M PM ATLETICA CASALINI +1:11:1702:08:55532243 02:13:55ITA2005
9371 BURATO SAMUELE M SM40 RUN CARD +1:11:2002:09:262052244 02:13:58ITA1982
8369 LAI MARTA F SF RUNCARD +1:11:2102:09:201732245 02:13:59ITA1996
9080 MARSEGLIA VALENTINA F SF ASI RADIOSA PRIMAVERA +1:11:2202:11:541742246 02:14:00ITA1991
7156 PEDRON GIOVANNI M SM40 RUNCARD +1:11:2302:09:302062247 02:14:01ITA1982
9422 Mengistu Million Abayneh M SM40 RUN CARD +1:11:2402:09:012072248 02:14:02ITA1985
7679 AGRILLO CHRISTIAN M SM45 RUNCARD +1:11:2602:12:102222249 02:14:04ITA1978
8434 PELLI CRESI FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +1:11:2802:12:475582250 02:14:06ITA1992
8408 MICHIELETTO AMALIA F SF65 A.S.D. CORRITREVISO +1:11:2802:11:1332251 02:14:06ITA1958
7800 LANZA CRISTIAN M SM50 GRUPPO MARCIATORI GORIZIA +1:11:3002:12:472082252 02:14:08ITA1975
8172 NERI MARGHERITA F SF50 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +1:11:3102:12:17662253 02:14:09ITA1975
7614 CHIARETTO ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +1:11:3202:11:252392254 02:14:10ITA1986
8651 TOGNAZZO CATERINA F SF45 RUN CARD +1:11:3402:11:50712255 02:14:12ITA1977
5389 COLIZZI GIOVAN MATTEO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:11:3602:08:362232256 02:14:14ITA1978
9185 ZORZI ANDREA M SM50 CAJGO RUNNERS +1:11:3802:10:392092257 02:14:16ITA1974
7682 CARANNANTE BIAGIO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:11:3902:12:142102258 02:14:17ITA1974
7444 NORANDO LUCA M SM40 RUNCARD +1:11:4102:10:282082259 02:14:19ITA1983
7405 FUMAGALLI ROBERTO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:11:4302:12:232112260 02:14:21ITA1975
8794 MINCHIO FRANCESCA F SF RUN CARD +1:11:4602:11:251752261 02:14:24ITA1991
8094 GATTI MARCO M SM60 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO +1:11:4802:11:04792262 02:14:26ITA1965
9159 MAZZARIOL CHIARA F SF50 RUN CARD +1:11:4902:10:18672263 02:14:27ITA1972
8484 MOCCI MARCO M SM55 OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO +1:11:5302:09:321402264 02:14:31ITA1966
7320 LI PUMA VITTORIO M SM50 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL +1:11:5502:13:032122265 02:14:33ITA1971
9381 BONFANTI VALENTINA F SF RUN CARD +1:11:5702:11:571762266 02:14:35ITA1995
8710 PIERANGELO SILVIA F SF RUN CARD +1:12:0002:10:261772267 02:14:38ITA1997
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8713 SORGATO FRANCESCA F SF RUN CARD +1:12:0002:10:261782268 02:14:38ITA1997
7293 FANDELLA ANDREA M SM65 MONTELLO RUNNERS CLUB +1:12:0302:11:59292269 02:14:41ITA1958
7949 GAZZIERO ANTONIO M SM RUNCARD +1:12:0402:09:295592270 02:14:42ITA1991
7231 PACCAGNELLA SILVIA F SF50 RUNCARD EPS +1:12:0402:12:19682271 02:14:42ITA1973
8134 VALENTE ANGELO M SM RUNCARD +1:12:0402:11:135602272 02:14:42ITA1997
6163 BANZATO STEFANO M SM RUN CARD +1:12:0502:13:135612273 02:14:43ITA1993
6192 ZANOCCO CRISTINA F SF45 VICENZA MARATHON +1:12:0602:13:48722274 02:14:44ITA1979
9339 PIGATTO DIEGO M SM55 VICENZA MARATHON +1:12:0702:12:561412275 02:14:45ITA1967
9427 DAL BEN MATTIA M SM RUN CARD +1:12:0802:10:065622276 02:14:46ITA1991
7626 SCOLARO STEFANO M SM RUNCARD +1:12:0802:11:515632277 02:14:46ITA1995
8661 FANELLI TEODORO M SM45 RUN CARD +1:12:0802:10:552242278 02:14:46ITA1980
9265 DE PERSIO STEFANIA F SF65 VICENZA MARATHON +1:12:1102:11:4342279 02:14:49ITA1960
8989 MATURO ANDREA M SM60 MARCIATORI CASTELLANI +1:12:1502:11:13802280 02:14:53ITA1962
7658 DAINESE NICOLA M SM55 SALCUS +1:12:1502:13:021422281 02:14:53ITA1968
8229 BARONE NICOLETTA F SF RUNCARD +1:12:1702:12:561792282 02:14:55ITA2000
5754 ROSSO MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:12:1902:12:102402283 02:14:57ITA1986
8126 CRIVELLARI MATTEO M SM ASD RUN IT +1:12:2402:11:525642284 02:15:02ITA1993
8248 CHECCHETTO ROBERTA F SF RUNCARD +1:12:2502:10:561802285 02:15:03ITA1991
7066 DONADEO LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +1:12:2702:11:312412286 02:15:05ITA1987
9399 ROMA FRANCESCO M SM G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +1:12:2802:12:035652287 02:15:06ITA1995
7637 SPACCAVENTO CLAUDIA F SF RUNCARD +1:12:3102:11:431812288 02:15:09ITA1996
8356 VISENTIN ARIANNA F SF45 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +1:12:3502:13:45732289 02:15:13ITA1977
6151 RUSS SARAH F SF RUN CARD +1:12:3502:10:481822290 02:15:13AUT1992
6137 RUSS PIA F SF RUNCARD +1:12:3502:10:481832291 02:15:13AUT1992
7388 FABRIS ALBERTO M SM EMME RUNNING TEAM +1:12:3602:10:555662292 02:15:14ITA1991
6154 MARTI BEATRICE F SF50 MARATONELLA ASD +1:12:3802:10:01692293 02:15:16ITA1971
7736 CRIVELLARI GIUSTO M SM75 RUNCARD +1:12:4002:11:5632294 02:15:18ITA1949
8388 PANDEL ANETA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:12:4002:12:24702295 02:15:18POL1975
8005 LENZI LUCA M SM55 RUNCARD +1:12:4102:10:291432296 02:15:19ITA1969
9202 CHEPIL ARTEM M SM RUN CARD +1:12:4202:11:165672297 02:15:20ITA1997
7270 SINIGAGLIA TOMMASO M SM VICENZA RUNNERS +1:12:4202:11:175682298 02:15:20ITA1999
8586 ZANIN DAVIDE M SM QUINTOSENSO SSD ARL +1:12:4202:11:505692299 02:15:20ITA1997
8370 MARCON MARTINA F SF RUNCARD +1:12:4602:13:371842300 02:15:24ITA1997
7216 TACCHETTO MADDALENA F SF40 I SARMATI +1:12:4602:11:54502301 02:15:24ITA1981
8451 QUARTESAN MARCO M SM50 USMA PADOVA ASD +1:12:5202:12:552132302 02:15:30ITA1971
8236 BARBIERI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +1:12:5602:11:035702303 02:15:34ITA1993
7294 CAUZ MILENA F SF40 AZZANO RUNNERS +1:12:5702:14:25512304 02:15:35ITA1984
7177 ANTONELLO MIRKO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:13:0202:12:092142305 02:15:40ITA1975
8448 CORFINI PIETRO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:13:0402:11:452422306 02:15:42ITA1988
7790 GUERRINI REBECCA F SF RUNCARD +1:13:0602:13:061852307 02:15:44ITA2001
7832 BRAGHETTE FIORELLA F SF60 ASD LIB. GS ATL. PIOMBINO +1:13:0802:11:22152308 02:15:46ITA1965
9198 CASIGLIA PIERO M SM50 RUN CARD +1:13:1002:10:562152309 02:15:48ITA1971
8580 TROTTA GABRIELE M SM35 RUNCARD +1:13:1502:11:172432310 02:15:53ITA1986
8673 ZANELLATO PAMELA F SF40 RUN CARD +1:13:1502:11:17522311 02:15:53ITA1983
9038 SBABO LAURA F SF POLISPORTIVA AURORA 76 +1:13:1502:12:501862312 02:15:53ITA1994
8461 TINCA LUNGU F SF45 RUN CARD +1:13:1702:12:26742313 02:15:55ROU1976
7017 ATANASOVA IRENA

KOSTOVA
F PF RUNCARD +1:13:1902:15:04302314 02:15:57BUL2004

8111 GIORIA VALTER M SM55 RUNCARD +1:13:1902:12:001442315 02:15:57ITA1966
8834 RAMPAZZO DIANA F SF RUNCARD +1:13:1902:15:041872316 02:15:57ITA1999
8423 DAL ZOTTO WENDY F SF45 RUNCARD +1:13:2102:13:48752317 02:15:59ITA1977
7114 PINAFFO ILARIO M SM50 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +1:13:2102:14:102162318 02:15:59ITA1971
7707 HADIPOUR LAKMEHSARI

ABED
M SM35 RUNCARD +1:13:2302:11:192442319 02:16:01IRN1990

7858 CIBIN VERONICA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:13:2302:12:17712320 02:16:01ITA1974
7505 STOCCO ALESSANDRO M SM45 GRUPPO ATLETICA VEDELAGO +1:13:2602:12:572252321 02:16:04ITA1976
8279 BARBATO ROBERTA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:13:3002:13:35762322 02:16:08ITA1977
5844 VERONESE CHRISTIAN M SM45 RUNCARD +1:13:3002:13:362262323 02:16:08ITA1976
9205 COLLESEI NICOLA M SM55 RUN CARD +1:13:3002:11:361452324 02:16:08ITA1969
7712 CROSATO SARA F SF RUNCARD +1:13:3102:11:401882325 02:16:09ITA2001
7447 SIMONATO PIERLUIGI M SM40 RUNCARD +1:13:3102:11:312092326 02:16:09ITA1981
7036 ALIKO ELENA F PF ATLETICA PEDEMONTANA +1:13:3202:11:25312327 02:16:10ITA2003
9086 PESCATORE VALENTINA F SF45 RUN CARD +1:13:3502:12:55772328 02:16:13ITA1979
7936 MENEGHINI LUCA M SM55 RUNCARD +1:13:3602:10:511462329 02:16:14ITA1968
8099 MARTINELLO ANDREA M SM CORPO LIBERO SSD ARL +1:13:3702:14:075712330 02:16:15ITA1991
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7402 SCHILLACI VINCENZO M SM60 G.S. DIL. AMATORI PALERMO +1:13:3902:12:55812331 02:16:17ITA1962
8191 TIOZZO NETTI LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +1:13:4102:12:422452332 02:16:19ITA1989
8092 BRIDI GIOVANNA F SF55 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO +1:13:4102:12:57392333 02:16:19ITA1968
9048 COCCO FRANCESCA F SF35 RUN CARD +1:13:4102:11:47542334 02:16:19ITA1988
9263 VOLUTA VIORICA F SF45 VICENZA MARATHON +1:13:4202:11:12782335 02:16:20ITA1977
9120 CESCON ELISA F SF40 AMICI DI LUTRANO +1:13:4302:14:11532336 02:16:21ITA1981
7060 DEL COL LISA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:13:4402:12:47552337 02:16:22ITA1989
7071 DEL COL ELEONORA F SF RUNCARD +1:13:4402:12:471892338 02:16:22ITA1996
9402 GUMIERO MANUEL M SM35 RUN CARD +1:13:4602:11:512462339 02:16:24ITA1989
9403 SAUCEDO GUEVARA GABY

DEL CARMEN
F SF35 MARCIATORI CASTELLANI +1:13:4602:11:51562340 02:16:24ITA1986

7557 MARANI FRANCESCA F SF RUNCARD +1:13:4602:14:101902341 02:16:24ITA1995
8787 CARLOMAGNO NICOLETTA F SF55 RUN CARD +1:13:5302:14:23402342 02:16:31ITA1970
7871 ORDANICH ROBERT M SM55 AK ALOJZIJE STEPINAC ZADAR +1:13:5402:12:491472343 02:16:32CRO1969
8775 FILIPPOZZI GIORGIO M SM55 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +1:13:5502:12:331482344 02:16:33ITA1970
8247 GENNARO VITTORIA F SF RUNCARD +1:13:5502:12:171912345 02:16:33ITA1999
9019 BOMBIERI LAURA F SF45 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +1:13:5502:12:35792346 02:16:33ITA1979
8317 BOARETTO CARLO M SM RUNCARD +1:13:5702:13:285722347 02:16:35ITA1999
8808 BASSAN MARTINA F SF40 RUN CARD +1:13:5702:13:39542348 02:16:35ITA1985
7291 TOGNON GHERARDO M SM60 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:13:5802:12:37822349 02:16:36ITA1964
6164 SERAFIN ANDREA M SM RUN CARD +1:13:5902:12:265732350 02:16:37ITA1997
7629 PROPERZI MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:13:5902:13:172472351 02:16:37ITA1989
7684 SAFFIOTI SALVATORE M SM70 G.A.U. GIOVANI AMICI UNITI +1:13:5902:12:1862352 02:16:37ITA1953
9016 FRISON ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUN CARD +1:14:0102:14:002172353 02:16:39ITA1973
7165 GIURISATO CHIARA F SF RUNCARD +1:14:0202:15:181922354 02:16:40ITA2000
6102 TREVISAN GIULIA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:14:0202:11:47802355 02:16:40ITA1978
5563 PICCININI FABRIZIO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:14:0202:11:471492356 02:16:40ITA1970
9083 BOMBARDINI MANUEL M SM40 ASD LIB. GS ATL. PIOMBINO +1:14:0302:13:172102357 02:16:41ITA1982
8193 BOLDRIN NICOLETTA F SF50 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:14:0502:13:55722358 02:16:43ITA1971
8072 ROSADA MAURO M SM55 AMATORI ATL.CHIRIGNAGO +1:14:0502:14:401502359 02:16:43ITA1969
8799 FOGLIETTA GUIDO M SM50 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +1:14:0602:13:022182360 02:16:44ITA1973
8798 ZANGARINI CLAUDIA F SF40 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +1:14:0602:13:02552361 02:16:44ITA1982
8400 SALA EUGENIO M SM65 A.S.D. ESERCITO-15 +1:14:0802:15:15302362 02:16:46ITA1957
8160 VISENTIN PAOLO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:14:0802:12:572192363 02:16:46ITA1975
8432 SALVADEGO FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +1:14:0902:12:275742364 02:16:47ITA1996
7438 MARINI MATTIA M SM40 RUNCARD +1:14:1002:11:452112365 02:16:48ITA1982
8898 PERARO STEFANO M SM45 RUN CARD +1:14:1302:12:072272366 02:16:51ITA1980
8753 TROIA ANTONIO M SM45 RUN CARD +1:14:1302:13:242282367 02:16:51ITA1980
8802 MATTIOLO ADRIANA F SF35 RUN CARD +1:14:1402:14:27572368 02:16:52ITA1986
8190 MENEGATTI MARCO M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +1:14:1702:14:332292369 02:16:55ITA1977
7224 ZANOVELLO MARCELLO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:14:1902:13:091512370 02:16:57ITA1967
7025 CALLEGARO ELENA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:14:2802:14:21582371 02:17:06ITA1986
8784 FASCENDINI DANIELE M SM45 RUN CARD +1:14:2902:15:132302372 02:17:07ITA1977
7272 BUONUMORI TOMMASO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:14:3002:15:292312373 02:17:08ITA1977
7023 BUSINARI DANIELE M SM45 RUNCARD +1:14:3602:14:352322374 02:17:14ITA1980
8684 FRANCHI ALICE IDA F SF40 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +1:14:4002:14:19562375 02:17:18ITA1983
7173 DI NUCCI MARIO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:14:4102:14:492332376 02:17:19ITA1980
9034 LAZZARO ELISA F SF40 RUN CARD +1:14:4202:14:07572377 02:17:20ITA1981
9301 ZANELLA ALESSANDRA F SF RUN CARD +1:14:4302:15:091932378 02:17:21ITA2002
7202 BERGANTIN SERGIO M SM60 I SARMATI +1:14:4502:12:52832379 02:17:23ITA1964
8123 SALMASO GIANLUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +1:14:4702:12:542482380 02:17:25ITA1986
7589 ONGARATO MARCO M SM RUNCARD +1:14:4902:14:585752381 02:17:27ITA2001
9121 BOZZETTO LINA F SF50 AMICI DI LUTRANO +1:14:4902:15:23732382 02:17:27ITA1971
5850 IADEROSA RICCARDO M PM RUNCARD +1:14:5502:15:18542383 02:17:33ITA2004
7481 ZAGO ALBERTO M SM40 BOOMERANG RUNNERS +1:14:5802:13:172122384 02:17:36ITA1983
7723 ROSCA ALEXANDRA F PF RUNCARD +1:15:0002:12:31322385 02:17:38ROU2003
7506 ANDREETTA DANIELE M SM RUNCARD +1:15:0302:13:425762386 02:17:41ITA1996
9395 VALENTINI ROMINA F SF50 RUN CARD +1:15:0702:12:45742387 02:17:45ITA1975
7989 CENTENARO ELISA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:15:0702:15:31812388 02:17:45ITA1978
7558 MORETTI ANDREA M SM40 RUNCARD +1:15:0802:12:472132389 02:17:46ITA1982
7400 ZOCCARATO VITTORIO M SM RUNCARD +1:15:0902:14:375772390 02:17:47ITA1992
5325 LANGENBERG MARIE-LUISE F SF RUNCARD +1:15:1002:15:411942391 02:17:48GER2001
6191 WEDASINGHE VINDYA F SF40 VICENZA MARATHON +1:15:1602:16:57582392 02:17:54ITA1981
7654 CHILÓ MARTA F SF35 LA VETTA RUNNING +1:15:1602:16:20592393 02:17:54ITA1990
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9322 PASE LEONARDO M SM RUN CARD +1:15:1702:13:135782394 02:17:55ITA1998
7576 PICCININI SIMONE M PM RUNCARD +1:15:1902:14:01552395 02:17:57ITA2005
8275 GUERINI ALICE F SF35 ATL. FRANCIACORTA +1:15:2002:13:45602396 02:17:58ITA1988
8892 GEMENTI LORELLA F SF65 ASD RUN IT +1:15:2302:15:0852397 02:18:01ITA1960
7513 BARBAGALLO SALVATORE M SM60 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +1:15:2402:13:52842398 02:18:02ITA1962
8977 ZANOVELLO FRANCESCO M SM RUN CARD +1:15:2502:14:145792399 02:18:03ITA1996
8036 CARRO ALVARELLOS

MARTA
F SF RUNCARD +1:15:2702:15:561952400 02:18:05ESP1995

7168 ROSIN DAVIDE SERGIO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:15:2702:13:352342401 02:18:05ITA1980
7449 BOMBARDIERI ANDRE M SM45 RUN CARD +1:15:3502:15:282352402 02:18:13ITA1980
8355 CARRER ROSSELLA F SF45 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +1:15:4602:16:57822403 02:18:24ITA1976
9104 PANTALEO LETIZIA F SF RUN CARD +1:15:5002:13:241962404 02:18:28ITA1996
8157 BILLATO MARGHERITA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:15:5702:15:52832405 02:18:35ITA1976
7902 PETTENA' PIERO M SM45 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +1:16:0102:17:002362406 02:18:39ITA1978
7869 GAIA MARCO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:16:0402:13:552372407 02:18:42ITA1977
8164 FECCHIO CLELIA F SF55 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA +1:16:0502:16:35412408 02:18:43ITA1967
7403 GIRARDI LEO ALBERTO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:16:0902:14:211522409 02:18:47ITA1967
9384 BROGGI STEFANO M SM50 RUN CARD +1:16:1002:14:012202410 02:18:48ITA1972
9325 PALUELLO MAURO M SM70 RUN CARD +1:16:1202:14:3872411 02:18:50ITA1955
9170 RAVA FEDERICO M SM50 RUN CARD +1:16:1202:15:532212412 02:18:50ITA1972
9169 EMILIANI VANIA F SF45 POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA +1:16:1202:15:55842413 02:18:50ITA1979
7253 CABRELE COSMA M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +1:16:1302:14:062222414 02:18:51ITA1975
8349 BONOMO ENRICO M SM55 I SARMATI +1:16:1502:16:051532415 02:18:53ITA1969
8333 BONOMO CINZIA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:16:1502:16:05752416 02:18:53ITA1971
7741 TONETTO GIORGIA F SF RUNCARD +1:16:1702:13:401972417 02:18:55ITA1998
8312 CODELLO BRESSAN

GIOVANNI BATTISTA
M SM RUNCARD +1:16:1802:14:525802418 02:18:56ITA2000

8881 RIZZO HOLGUIN ELVIS
THOMAS

M SM RUN CARD +1:16:1902:14:535812419 02:18:57ITA1998

7702 LIZZI BARBARA F SF50 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +1:16:1902:16:58762420 02:18:57ITA1974
7010 DA RIN FIORETTO SONIA F SF60 RUNCARD +1:16:2002:16:38162421 02:18:58ITA1965
8851 SAVELLA GIADA F SF ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL +1:16:2002:14:091982422 02:18:58ITA1998
7643 BARISON VERONICA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:16:2402:15:08612423 02:19:02ITA1986
7917 FILOSI VALENTINA F PF RUNCARD +1:16:2402:14:41332424 02:19:02ITA2003
7606 PAPALEO ANNUNZIATA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:16:2402:17:40592425 02:19:02ITA1982
8762 POGGIO ENRICO M SM RUN CARD POGGIO ENRICO +1:16:2502:15:305822426 02:19:03ITA2001
7595 SARTORI CHIARA F SF RUNCARD +1:16:2602:14:421992427 02:19:04ITA1997
9391 MARCHIORO DEBORAH F SF55 G.P. TURRISTI MONTEGROTTO +1:16:2702:17:23422428 02:19:05ITA1969
9387 DOBORI GIORGIO M SM60 ASD POL. SIDERMEC - VITALI +1:16:3102:16:39852429 02:19:09ITA1963
7697 MENARDI ARIANNA F SF RUNCARD +1:16:3302:14:352002430 02:19:11ITA1994
5688 FEENEY TERRENCE M SM45 WA +1:16:3402:14:352382431 02:19:12USA1979
5865 SANAVIA NICOLAS M SM RUNCARD +1:16:3502:15:285832432 02:19:13ITA2000
7217 TIENGO IRENE F SF45 I SARMATI +1:16:3702:15:45852433 02:19:15ITA1979
7888 ZAGGIA GLORIA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:16:3902:15:32862434 02:19:17ITA1979
7887 TERREN STEFANO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:16:4002:15:332232435 02:19:18ITA1975
8570 CIANI MAURIZIO M SM50 ADDA RUNNING TEAM +1:16:4602:16:112242436 02:19:24ITA1974
9372 CALÒ FABIO M SM55 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +1:16:4602:15:011542437 02:19:24ITA1969
8831 LUCCI PAOLO M SM45 RUN CARD +1:16:4702:15:062392438 02:19:25ITA1980
8760 TANZOLA LUIGI M SM50 RUN CARD +1:16:4702:15:082252439 02:19:25ITA1972
7770 MICHELOTTO FABIO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:16:4802:16:352492440 02:19:26ITA1988
7769 SORGATO VANESSA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:16:5002:16:38622441 02:19:28ITA1990
7850 RIGAMONTI MARTA ELISA F SF40 SKY LARIO RUNNERS ASD +1:16:5102:17:09602442 02:19:29ITA1981
7816 MANTOVANI GIULIA F SF RUNCARD +1:16:5202:16:002012443 02:19:30ITA1998
8271 GRILLI SILVIA F SF55 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:16:5402:17:23432444 02:19:32ITA1970
9065 BORTOLUSSI ENRICO M SM55 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:16:5402:17:231552445 02:19:32ITA1970
7365 MARITAN VERONICA F SF45 VICENZA MARATHON +1:17:0202:17:47872446 02:19:40ITA1978
7609 FACCHINATO DAVIDE M SM35 RUNCARD +1:17:0402:16:412502447 02:19:42ITA1987
7003 VISENTINI SANDRA F SF50 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:17:0602:16:57772448 02:19:44ITA1974
7239 MARINI ELISA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:17:0702:15:14632449 02:19:45ITA1988
7167 SCAPIN MARILIVA F SF40 DUEROCCHE A.S.D. +1:17:0802:14:36612450 02:19:46ITA1981
8605 COMBA FABIO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:17:1802:16:572262451 02:19:56ITA1971
8328 FOGAR PIERO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:17:2502:18:29862452 02:20:03ITA1965
8590 FERRON MICHELE M SM40 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +1:17:2602:15:542142453 02:20:04ITA1982
7853 GUMSHEIMER HOLGER M SM50 RUNCARD +1:17:3002:15:112272454 02:20:08GER1971
8934 PONZA MATTIA M SM RUN CARD +1:17:3302:16:045842455 02:20:11ITA2002

www.endu.net
Cronometraggio a cura di: EvoData 28/04/2025 07:19

46Pagina 39 di



Generale
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat nazanno

8022 BONGHI NICOLA M SM50 RUNCARD +1:17:3302:15:452282456 02:20:11ITA1973
8372 BUCCO ADRIANA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:17:3602:16:54622457 02:20:14ITA1984
8513 SAMBUGARO LUCA M SM55 RUNCARD +1:17:3702:18:501562458 02:20:15ITA1967
8668 ZENATI FRANCESCA F SF RUN CARD +1:17:3802:17:362022459 02:20:16ITA1998
7219 ZANAGA MONICA F SF55 I SARMATI +1:17:3902:16:47442460 02:20:17ITA1967
8531 GRIGGIO SOPHIA F PF RUNCARD +1:17:4002:18:57342461 02:20:18ITA2003
9117 PREVITALI BARBARA F SF50 RUNNING TORRE DE' ROVERI +1:17:4102:18:06782462 02:20:19ITA1972
8781 BEDA ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUN CARD +1:17:4302:16:262402463 02:20:21ITA1976
8793 MILANESE ENRICO M SM RUN CARD +1:17:4402:15:365852464 02:20:22ITA1997
9107 CASONATO LORETTA F SF55 AMICI DI LUTRANO +1:17:4702:18:15452465 02:20:25ITA1967
7761 FIORANZATO MATTEO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:17:4902:16:092292466 02:20:27ITA1975
8655 MAZZACANO BENEDETTA F SF RUN CARD +1:17:5102:18:362032467 02:20:29ITA1998
9212 BOLOGNESI ANDREA M SM40 RUN CARD +1:17:5202:17:052152468 02:20:30ITA1984
7579 BUSSO PAMELA F SF RUNCARD +1:17:5302:17:542042469 02:20:31ITA1992
9353 BONICI LUCIANO M SM65 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +1:17:5402:16:10312470 02:20:32ITA1960
7210 NARDO STEFANIA F SF50 I SARMATI +1:17:5402:18:14792471 02:20:32ITA1975
6108 SCARPA CARLOTTA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:17:5402:18:13882472 02:20:32ITA1979
7434 RABBI MASSIMO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:17:5402:17:552162473 02:20:32ITA1981
8401 GALLO RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +1:17:5702:15:335862474 02:20:35ITA1999
7778 MICHIELIN ALBERTO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:18:0002:16:041572475 02:20:38ITA1967
7056 BONORA LUCIA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:18:0302:16:39642476 02:20:41CZE1990
9295 ZANETTI CLAUDIA F SF RUN CARD +1:18:0502:17:442052477 02:20:43ITA1997
8691 STURARO BARBARA F SF50 LIMENA RUN ASD +1:18:0902:18:26802478 02:20:47ITA1971
8695 DE MICHIEL RAFFAELLA F SF55 LIMENA RUN ASD +1:18:0902:18:26462479 02:20:47ITA1970
8698 RIZZATO ROBERTA F SF45 LIMENA RUN ASD +1:18:0902:18:26892480 02:20:47ITA1979
9178 CARLINI ROMANA F SF60 ATLETICA LIB. S.A.N.P. +1:18:1002:16:15172481 02:20:48ITA1964
7477 VISIN STEFANIA F SF45 A.S.D. RUN.DAGI +1:18:1102:16:20902482 02:20:49ITA1979
5203 ROSSO FEDERICO M SM45 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:18:1102:16:222412483 02:20:49ITA1980
7739 CANAPARO EMANUEL M SM35 RUNCARD +1:18:1602:17:292512484 02:20:54ITA1990
8925 BUONAGURA DAVIDE M SM35 RUN CARD +1:18:1802:16:032522485 02:20:56ITA1986
8115 ZANCHETTA GLORIA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:18:1902:15:58652486 02:20:57ITA1987
9142 PIGOZZO MAURO M SM45 RUN CARD +1:18:2702:16:542422487 02:21:05ITA1980
7106 BORDIN MAURO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:18:2902:16:482302488 02:21:07ITA1973
9090 BASEGGIO FRANCESCO M SM45 RUN CARD +1:18:2902:17:022432489 02:21:07ITA1980
9028 ANTONINI ALESSIO M SM50 MARATONELLA ASD +1:18:3002:16:572312490 02:21:08ITA1975
6276 COSTA STEFANIA F SF60 AMATORI ATL.CHIRIGNAGO +1:18:3302:19:16182491 02:21:11ITA1965
8019 ZARA MIRIAM F SF C.U.S. PADOVA +1:18:3402:16:122062492 02:21:12ITA2001
8397 MAINO ANGELA F SF RUNCARD +1:18:4802:17:112072493 02:21:26ITA1997
9218 CASAMENTI PATRIZIA F SF65 G.P. AVIS FORLI +1:18:5202:19:3662494 02:21:30ITA1956
7884 FOGGIATO NORA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:18:5602:18:11912495 02:21:34ITA1978
5524 PRIMO RICCARDO M SM55 ASD CITTA' DI TRENTO +1:19:0102:20:481582496 02:21:39ITA1970
7068 CORRADI ANTONELLA F SF60 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA +1:19:0102:19:43192497 02:21:39ITA1965
7848 DE ROSSI RICCARDO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:19:0802:17:522172498 02:21:46ITA1985
7059 FORALOSSO ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +1:19:1002:17:505872499 02:21:48ITA1998
9006 AGEMIANO ALBERTO M SM60 MARCIATORI CASTELLANI +1:19:1202:18:17872500 02:21:50ITA1964
7086 SIINO SARAH F SF40 RUNCARD +1:19:1602:20:30632501 02:21:54ITA1984
7085 ZANARDI ILARIA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:19:1702:20:30922502 02:21:55ITA1978
7461 PEDRON SONIA F SF50 RUNCARD EPS +1:19:1702:17:05812503 02:21:55ITA1975
8025 FAVARO MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +1:19:2402:16:455882504 02:22:02ITA1993
8872 SARTORI MATTEO M SM55 RUN CARD +1:19:2902:19:571592505 02:22:07ITA1967
9113 CASELLA STEFANO M SM60 GPDS +1:19:2902:20:13882506 02:22:07ITA1965
7084 MUSNER ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +1:19:3102:18:295892507 02:22:09ITA1995
7275 DE ROSSI ANDREA M SM45 RUNCARD +1:19:3302:17:062442508 02:22:11ITA1978
7228 FASOLO ELISA F SF45 BOOMERANG RUNNERS +1:19:3402:17:54932509 02:22:12ITA1980
8675 CEOLDO DANIELE M SM65 RUN CARD +1:19:3702:19:30322510 02:22:15ITA1960
8450 ZANCHIN LUCA M SM50 RUNCARD +1:19:3702:19:382322511 02:22:15ITA1971
8314 LORENZO MARCO M SM40 ASD SPORT E NATURA A.S.D. +1:19:4302:20:452182512 02:22:21ITA1981
8642 BERTOLIN MARIA CHIARA F SF60 RUN CARD +1:19:4502:20:48202513 02:22:23ITA1965
8643 MILAN FLAVIO M SM60 RUN CARD +1:19:4502:20:48892514 02:22:23ITA1963
8724 POLEGATO GIOVANNA F SF55 LIMENA RUN ASD +1:19:5202:20:10472515 02:22:30ITA1967
8922 TRENTIN VERONICA F SF RUN CARD +1:19:5302:18:212082516 02:22:31ITA1997
8813 PYATERNEVA NATALIA F SF35 RUN CARD +1:19:5902:20:59662517 02:22:37RUS1990
7261 LONGHIN ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:20:0502:18:292332518 02:22:43ITA1971
9035 DI PALMO SANTO M SM65 RUN CARD +1:20:0902:20:05332519 02:22:47ITA1957

www.endu.net
Cronometraggio a cura di: EvoData 28/04/2025 07:19

46Pagina 40 di



Generale
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat nazanno

8162 CASTAGNA MATTEO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:20:1402:20:072192520 02:22:52ITA1981
8875 ARIGLIANO ELISA F SF RUN CARD +1:20:1902:18:412092521 02:22:57ITA1995
7608 CAMPANARIN ELISABETTA F SF55 BOOMERANG RUNNERS +1:20:2002:18:40482522 02:22:58ITA1967
7507 SECCHI MARCO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:20:2402:19:311602523 02:23:02ITA1966
7676 STRADIOTTO DAVIDE M SM35 RUNCARD +1:20:2602:18:002532524 02:23:04ITA1989
8905 DAL SASSO CLAUDIA F SF50 ATL.VICENTINA +1:20:2702:18:16822525 02:23:05ITA1974
8823 CUSIN EMANUELE M SM50 RUN CARD +1:20:2902:18:232342526 02:23:07ITA1972
7616 CORRADIN ANDREA M SM35 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:20:3302:20:102542527 02:23:11ITA1988
8852 DANESIN FULVIO M SM50 RUN CARD +1:20:3302:19:202352528 02:23:11ITA1974
7052 PIVATO ERIKA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:20:3402:19:26942529 02:23:12ITA1976
7503 BELLIO ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:20:3802:18:442362530 02:23:16ITA1971
8910 VARRONI FEDERICO M SM RUN CARD +1:20:4302:18:495902531 02:23:21ITA1995
7488 BENEDETTI ANGELA F SF RUNCARD +1:20:4402:21:172102532 02:23:22ITA1992
7313 LAUDENZI SERGIO M SM65 ATLETICA VIS ABANO +1:20:4702:18:11342533 02:23:25ITA1959
7051 DIANIN MICHELE M SM55 RUNCARD +1:20:5502:19:461612534 02:23:33ITA1970
9239 VITTONI LORENZO M SM45 TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA +1:21:0102:20:002452535 02:23:39ITA1980
9237 CORTESE VALENTINA F SF35 ATL. TRIVERO 2001 +1:21:0102:20:00672536 02:23:39ITA1986
7329 CHEN KANGYI M JM ATLETICA MOTTENSE +1:21:0402:22:14112537 02:23:42CHN2006
8776 BORSATO MIRKO M SM50 A.S.D. ESERCITO-15 +1:21:0502:20:222372538 02:23:43ITA1974
8564 WALDBURGER URS M SM65 LSV BASEL +1:21:1202:19:00352539 02:23:50SUI1958
7305 BOTTAMEDI GRETE F SF35 RUNCARD +1:21:1602:22:26682540 02:23:54ITA1986
7383 SONARA GIULIANO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:21:1702:21:55902541 02:23:55ITA1965
7982 MUTTON ALBERTO M SM40 ASD OLL SCARS +1:21:2302:21:062202542 02:24:01ITA1983
7193 DE ANGELI FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +1:21:2502:19:225912543 02:24:03ITA1994
7192 BOCCALI ELISA F SF RUNCARD +1:21:2502:19:232112544 02:24:03ITA1997
9369 ZECCHINATO DAMIANO M SM40 RUN CARD +1:21:2702:22:092212545 02:24:05ITA1982
9404 FAGHERAZZI IVO M SM55 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO +1:21:3202:20:561622546 02:24:10ITA1968
7804 MORETTI SILVIA F SF35 RUN CARD +1:21:3202:19:11692547 02:24:10ITA1987
8824 GUGLIEMETTI BARBARA F SF40 CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA +1:21:3202:21:44642548 02:24:10ITA1982
8475 ZANE GIANLUCA M SM RUNCARD +1:21:3302:21:165922549 02:24:11ITA1992
6115 GUARINI VINCENZO M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +1:21:3402:21:482382550 02:24:12ITA1972
8196 DE PICCOLI CHIARA F SF RUNCARD +1:21:3502:20:132122551 02:24:13ITA1997
8082 BORELLA MAURO M SM RUNCARD +1:21:3502:19:445932552 02:24:13ITA1996
9385 CREUSO CATHIA F SF60 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:21:3602:20:52212553 02:24:14ITA1962
8075 BIGARELLA MAURIZIO M SM70 AFV BELTRAME +1:21:4202:19:2682554 02:24:20ITA1953
8579 BUSINARO LUCA M SM50 RUNCARD +1:21:4202:19:572392555 02:24:20ITA1971
8844 BORGOGNONI GIORGIO

FRANCO
M SM60 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +1:21:4202:19:57912556 02:24:20ITA1965

8631 BONDE HANSEN KILLE F NU WA +1:21:4302:19:5852557 02:24:21DEN1999
7430 PASCON MIRIAM F PF RUNCARD +1:21:4402:19:38352558 02:24:22ITA2003
8828 ZUPPARDO ROSITA F SF50 RUN CARD +1:21:4602:20:27832559 02:24:24ITA1973
8013 BIGO EUGENIO M SM RUNCARD +1:21:4702:21:435942560 02:24:25ITA1992
8081 SAMBO SANDRO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:21:4802:20:24922561 02:24:26ITA1961
7748 CAPELLI SARA F SF50 RUNNERS PADOVA +1:21:4802:22:08842562 02:24:26ITA1971
7188 FREZZA NICOLÒ M SM RUNCARD +1:21:5002:20:585952563 02:24:28ITA1995
7652 PETRUZZELLIS FRANCESCO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:21:5102:20:192552564 02:24:29ITA1989
8136 RAMPAZZO FABIO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:21:5402:19:58932565 02:24:32ITA1964
8137 GRIGGIO AGNESE F SF55 RUNCARD +1:21:5402:19:58492566 02:24:32ITA1966
7930 BOSCHIERO VITTORIA F SF RUNCARD +1:21:5502:19:342132567 02:24:33ITA1998
8382 SKOLKA BUZALKOVA

KATARINA
F SF40 RUNCARD +1:21:5602:19:41652568 02:24:34SVK1981

8103 MARCHIONI CARLOTTA F SF35 ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +1:21:5702:20:42702569 02:24:35ITA1987
8083 RYAZANTSEVA KRESTINA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:21:5802:21:19662570 02:24:36RUS1982
8427 NACCARELLA ROBERTO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:21:5802:19:252402571 02:24:36ITA1971
8041 DI BELLA SAVERIO M SM RUNCARD +1:22:0802:21:065962572 02:24:46ITA1998
7130 SCHIVARDI GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD +1:22:1602:21:475972573 02:24:54ITA1994
9148 MENDY ELISABETH F SF RUN CARD +1:22:1902:24:572142574 02:24:57ITA1995
7014 DE PAOLI SILVIA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:22:2102:20:43852575 02:24:59ITA1975
6120 FERRO ANN CYNTHIA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:22:2802:24:21952576 02:25:06BRA1980
7537 CASARIN SARA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:22:3802:23:24712577 02:25:16ITA1989
7538 MARCATO CHIARA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:22:3802:23:25722578 02:25:16ITA1989
7793 RUZZANTE PIERPAOLO M SM60 RUNCARD EPS +1:22:4202:21:35942579 02:25:20ITA1965
9340 BLASI FRANCESCO M SM65 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:22:4202:22:55362580 02:25:20ITA1957
8572 ZIA TATIANA F SF35 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +1:22:4702:22:52732581 02:25:25ITA1987
7947 CARMINATI ANGELA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:22:5102:24:03502582 02:25:29ITA1966
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6152 MERLIN MARTINA F SF50 RUN CARD +1:22:5202:21:33862583 02:25:30ITA1974
8832 SAGGION IGNAZIO M SM RUN CARD +1:22:5602:21:285982584 02:25:34ITA1992
8917 LO BRUTTO CINZIA F SF40 RUN CARD +1:22:5802:23:12672585 02:25:36ITA1985
6169 SCHIAVON ROBERTO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:22:5902:24:54952586 02:25:37ITA1964
7309 FEDRIGONI CLARISSA F SF45 USMA PADOVA ASD +1:23:0102:23:28962587 02:25:39ITA1976
9245 PIETROPAOLI GABRIELLA F SF55 CAJGO RUNNERS +1:23:0202:21:55512588 02:25:40ITA1967
7369 BORDIGNON GIANLUCA M SM EMME RUNNING TEAM +1:23:0302:21:035992589 02:25:41ITA1993
7737 RADCHENKO VALENTINA F SF RUNCARD +1:23:0402:22:122152590 02:25:42RUS2002
8757 PREGNOLATO ERICA F SF45 RUN CARD +1:23:0602:22:40972591 02:25:44ITA1978
8863 TONIOLO ANNA F SF50 BOOMERANG RUNNERS +1:23:1102:23:32872592 02:25:49ITA1974
8789 TREVISAN ALESSANDRA F SF40 RUN CARD +1:23:1702:23:04682593 02:25:55ITA1981
9432 REGNOLI MAURO M SM55 ATLETICA VIS ABANO +1:23:1702:23:031632594 02:25:55ITA1970
9423 BORDIGNON EMANUELE M SM50 ATL. PRESEZZO +1:23:2502:23:002412595 02:26:03ITA1971
8999 BASSO GIANPAOLO M SM60 RUN CARD +1:23:2902:22:45962596 02:26:07ITA1965
8016 CAREGNATO GIANLUCA M SM C.U.S. PADOVA +1:23:3102:22:496002597 02:26:09ITA2002
8942 GIGLIO FEDERICA F SF RUN CARD +1:23:3602:22:402162598 02:26:14ITA2000
7221 PANIN DENIS M SM40 RUNCARD EPS +1:23:3802:23:542222599 02:26:16ITA1982
7924 DANG RAJITA F SF RUNCARD +1:23:3902:23:142172600 02:26:17CAN1995
8281 BONANI NATALY ELIZABETH F SF35 RUN CARD +1:23:4802:23:55742601 02:26:26ITA1987
8433 VALERETTO LUCA M SM50 RUNCARD +1:24:0402:24:162422602 02:26:42ITA1974
7846 POZZEBON FRANCESCA F SF RUNCARD +1:24:1502:25:092182603 02:26:53ITA1998
7021 PICONI GIACOMO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:24:1602:24:002432604 02:26:54ITA1974
7912 STEFANUT INGE OLIMPIA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:24:3402:23:51982605 02:27:12ITA1980
7877 ANTIGNANI ANTONIO M SM65 RUNCARD +1:24:3702:21:43372606 02:27:15ITA1960
8777 NARDO ANDREA M SM45 RUN CARD +1:24:4602:22:062462607 02:27:24ITA1976
9235 USEFI MOHAMAD M SM35 RUN CARD +1:24:4902:26:032562608 02:27:27ITA1987
9000 CIRIOTTO ILARIO M SM50 RUN CARD +1:24:5202:22:322442609 02:27:30ITA1973
7500 CAMPELLO COSTA GIULIA F SF RUN CARD +1:24:5202:22:412192610 02:27:30ITA1997
8867 CAPUZZO CARLO M SM45 RUN CARD +1:24:5702:26:042472611 02:27:35ITA1979
8166 VAROTTO LUCA M SM60 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA +1:24:5902:23:19972612 02:27:37ITA1965
7611 RINALDI PAOLA F SF50 3C (COMP. CREMONESE +1:25:0602:24:36882613 02:27:44ITA1975
7607 MAFFIOLI MANUEL M SM50 3C (COMP. CREMONESE +1:25:0602:24:352452614 02:27:44ITA1975
7701 ULGELMO CARLOTTA F SF RUNCARD +1:25:1202:24:052202615 02:27:50ITA1994
8430 OLIVOTTO LAURA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:25:1602:25:58892616 02:27:54ITA1973
7753 TOMMASIN SARA F SF55 RUNNERS PADOVA +1:25:2702:24:52522617 02:28:05ITA1969
7751 GO GIANCARLO M SM50 RUNNERS PADOVA +1:25:2702:24:522462618 02:28:05ITA1972
7411 MASIERO CLAUDIA F SF RUNCARD +1:25:2702:26:282212619 02:28:05ITA1995
8904 CHIAROTTO GIOVANNI M SM55 RUN CARD +1:25:3102:24:001642620 02:28:09ITA1970
8360 COGO DONATELLA F SF65 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +1:25:3802:23:5372621 02:28:16ITA1956
7760 BUCCA MARIASTELLA F SF55 3C (COMP. CREMONESE +1:25:4002:25:09532622 02:28:18ITA1969
7771 GRAZIANI SARA F SF 3C (COMP. CREMONESE +1:25:4002:25:092222623 02:28:18ITA1996
7852 FRASSON FABRIZIO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:25:4502:26:211652624 02:28:23ITA1968
6032 FABRIS ALBERTA F SF40 ASD NICO RUNNERS +1:25:4702:24:37692625 02:28:25ITA1981
8599 MARCATO GIANLUCA M SM50 RUNCARD +1:25:4902:25:522472626 02:28:27ITA1971
7255 MAGON ARIANNA F SF50 RUNCARD EPS +1:25:5402:23:47902627 02:28:32ITA1971
7316 SALADINI FRANCESCO M SM70 WLF TEAM SPORT ITALIA +1:25:5402:24:4992628 02:28:32ITA1955
8470 TOLOMEI GIADA F SF ASD GR.POD. AVIS TAGLIO DI +1:25:5602:26:172232629 02:28:34ITA1996
7092 PECORARI PAOLO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:25:5802:25:452482630 02:28:36ITA1978
7117 GAXHJA ELI F SF35 RUNCARD +1:26:0102:27:03752631 02:28:39ITA1990
7625 DE RIU ANNA F SF RUNCARD +1:26:0202:24:182242632 02:28:40ITA2001
9135 RUAN SHUANGLEI M SM40 RUN CARD +1:26:0302:23:442232633 02:28:41CHN1981
9208 MARGARITA FRANCESCO M SM RUN CARD +1:26:0402:24:216012634 02:28:42ITA1996
7745 BACCO ADRIANO M SM55 RUNNERS PADOVA +1:26:0402:23:461662635 02:28:42ITA1970
8487 BERTO IRENE F SF PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +1:26:0802:24:502252636 02:28:46ITA1998
7108 SCHIAVO ALBERTO M SM55 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +1:26:2402:26:231672637 02:29:02ITA1966
7157 BETTO LUCIANA F SF60 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:26:2502:27:45222638 02:29:03ITA1961
7905 FURLAN ANDREA M SM50 1TO1 SPORT ASD +1:26:2702:24:282482639 02:29:05ITA1972
8452 POPPI SAMUELE M SM50 USMA PADOVA ASD +1:26:2902:26:312492640 02:29:07ITA1971
7030 MORELLO MASSIMO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:26:2902:26:292492641 02:29:07ITA1979
7995 PREVIATI NICO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:26:3302:26:272572642 02:29:11ITA1987
7591 PARKER RENÉE F SF65 SOUTHWELL RUNNING CLUB +1:26:3302:27:1082643 02:29:11GBR1958
8874 SANTON ANNA F SF60 A.S.D. F.O.R. +1:26:3802:27:28232644 02:29:16ITA1965
7381 RUSCONI MARIO LUIGI M SM70 ATL. ARCISATE +1:26:4002:27:30102645 02:29:18ITA1955
7380 BROGGI FRANCESCA F SF65 ATL. ARCISATE +1:26:4002:27:3092646 02:29:18ITA1958

www.endu.net
Cronometraggio a cura di: EvoData 28/04/2025 07:19

46Pagina 42 di



Generale
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat nazanno

7661 KOCINA ELISA F SF40 GRUPPO MARCIATORI GORIZIA +1:26:4302:28:00702647 02:29:21ITA1981
7508 FAGGIN ANTONIO M SM80 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +1:26:4702:27:2612648 02:29:25ITA1945
6146 OBERHAUSER ASTRID F SF60 RUN CARD +1:26:5202:25:03242649 02:29:30AUT1961
8288 LOMBARDO FEDERICO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:26:5702:25:472582650 02:29:35ITA1988
7273 LEONE UMBERTO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:27:0202:25:002502651 02:29:40ITA1975
8780 MORETTO MICHELE M SM55 RUN CARD +1:27:0202:25:451682652 02:29:40ITA1970
7478 PINTO PATRIZIA F SF55 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +1:27:1302:25:01542653 02:29:51ITA1969
9338 LANZA ELISABETTA F SF55 VICENZA MARATHON +1:27:1402:28:04552654 02:29:52ITA1968
9429 FORNASARO GIORGIA F SF50 A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM +1:27:1602:25:38912655 02:29:54ITA1973
7586 ALBERTIN MARCO M SM RUNCARD +1:27:1602:27:176022656 02:29:54ITA1994
7492 PICELLO ERICA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:27:1702:27:17762657 02:29:55ITA1990
9286 PARLANGELI SILVIA ELENA F PF ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +1:27:1702:27:05362658 02:29:55ITA2003
8332 BOECHE ORIETTA F NU G.S. LEONICENA +1:27:1902:28:5962659 02:29:57ITA1966
9306 PATERNITI MICHELA F SF45 +1:27:2002:26:58992660 02:29:58ITA1979
7143 DURANTE GIULIA F SF MONTELLO RUNNERS CLUB +1:27:2202:25:122262661 02:30:00ITA1996
7681 FAIENZA NICOLA M SM RUNCARD +1:27:2202:27:106032662 02:30:00ITA1995
8930 MAZZUCATO GUIDO M SM60 ASD BARIZZA SPORT +1:27:4002:26:03982663 02:30:18ITA1962
7181 BRAGHETTO MARICA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:27:4202:25:46772664 02:30:20ITA1987
8403 ZINGARETTI ALESSANDRA F SF RUNCARD +1:27:4502:24:562272665 02:30:23ITA1999
7624 SABBADIN LISA F SF RUNCARD +1:28:0102:26:172282666 02:30:39ITA2001
7561 TOMAIUOLO ANDREA M SM45 RUNCARD +1:28:0302:28:102502667 02:30:41ITA1977
8835 FEDELI LUCA M SM RUN CARD +1:28:0602:26:126042668 02:30:44ITA2000
8729 SARTOR GALILEO M SM RUN CARD +1:28:0802:29:266052669 02:30:46ITA1992
8901 DE STEFANI RUBEN M PM RUN CARD +1:28:3102:28:34562670 02:31:09ITA2004
8340 DI GABRIELE ELISABETTA F SF50 RUNCARD EPS +1:28:3202:29:29922671 02:31:10ITA1971
9276 PIETROBON CRISTIAN M SM45 RUNCARD +1:28:3202:28:182512672 02:31:10ITA1978
7968 BORGHI LISA F SF50 POD. FINALE EMILIA +1:28:3702:29:33932673 02:31:15ITA1971
8765 CATTABRIGA CRISTINA F SF50 POD. FINALE EMILIA +1:28:3702:29:33942674 02:31:15ITA1975
8790 CAVEDON LORENZO M SM55 ATL.VICENTINA +1:28:4402:26:461692675 02:31:22ITA1969
9163 AGHI ANDREA M SM35 RUN CARD +1:28:4802:26:302592676 02:31:26ITA1989
9161 FATTONI ANNA F SF RUN CARD +1:28:4802:26:302292677 02:31:26ITA1996
8139 DE BATTISTA LORENZO M PM RUNCARD +1:28:5002:26:41572678 02:31:28ITA2003
8539 MARIGO GIUDITTA F PF RUNCARD +1:28:5002:26:41372679 02:31:28ITA2004
8816 ONORATO CINZIA F SF55 LA MANDRA CALIMERA +1:28:5302:29:54562680 02:31:31ITA1966
7842 QUEBOLI MARCO M SM50 A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM +1:28:5802:27:182512681 02:31:36ITA1975
8566 KILCHER PIA F SF65 LSV BASEL +1:28:5902:26:48102682 02:31:37SUI1956
8391 MAGGIO FRANCESCA F SF RUNCARD +1:29:0502:27:592302683 02:31:43ITA1995
8207 TENDERINI NICOLETTA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:29:1402:30:18952684 02:31:52ITA1975
8734 ROSSI GIULIA F SF RUN CARD +1:29:1402:27:512312685 02:31:52ITA1995
9361 SCHIRINZI FEDERICA F SF40 RUN CARD +1:29:3302:27:39712686 02:32:11ITA1981
9128 FORIN SIMONE M SM50 LIMENA RUN ASD +1:29:3602:30:402522687 02:32:14ITA1971
8868 PERETTO ISABELLA F SF RUN CARD +1:29:4902:28:182322688 02:32:27ITA1998
8913 SERENA ELISA F SF45 RUN CARD +1:29:5002:28:301002689 02:32:28ITA1978
8975 PIEROBON MARTA F SF45 RUN CARD +1:29:5002:28:301012690 02:32:28ITA1978
7006 SCHIAVON LUDOVICO M SM RUNCARD +1:29:5902:31:206062691 02:32:37ITA1996
7943 IACOPINO KATJA F SF50 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +1:30:0402:28:16962692 02:32:42ITA1974
8393 FINCO VITTORIA F SF RUNCARD +1:30:0402:28:592332693 02:32:42ITA1995
9230 D'ANGELO SILVIA F SF RUN CARD +1:30:1402:30:092342694 02:32:52ITA1997
7075 BOCCATO ROBERTO M SM70 RUNCARD +1:30:1802:27:42112695 02:32:56ITA1954
7360 BARON NICOLA M SM60 RUNCARD +1:30:1802:30:23992696 02:32:56ITA1963
8705 PUPPIN PAOLA GIOVANNA F SF60 USMA PADOVA ASD +1:30:2002:30:24252697 02:32:58ITA1964
8182 FASOLATO CAMILLA F SF55 RAIN RUNNERS +1:30:2102:29:30572698 02:32:59ITA1966
7088 FANTON DEBORA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:30:2402:28:20722699 02:33:02ITA1983
7666 MACUGLIA MICHELA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:30:2502:29:391022700 02:33:03ITA1977
7826 FRISON LUCA M SM35 UNITED TRAIL&RUNNING +1:30:2702:27:422602701 02:33:05ITA1987
7825 VALENTINI ELENA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:30:2702:27:43782702 02:33:05ITA1988
8020 PIEMONTESE LARA F SF RUNCARD +1:30:3102:28:072352703 02:33:09ITA1999
8862 CHINELLO RENATO M SM60 BOOMERANG RUNNERS +1:30:3202:30:541002704 02:33:10ITA1964
8864 CHINELLO TOMMASO M SM RUN CARD +1:30:3202:30:546072705 02:33:10ITA2002
9139 BERMUDEZ MARIACHIARA F SF RUN CARD +1:30:3702:29:322362706 02:33:15ITA1994
6136 TEFERI EYUEL ZEWDU M SM35 RUNCARD +1:30:4302:28:202612707 02:33:21ETH1989
9374 ARAPALEA C?T?LIN M SM35 RUNCARD +1:30:5002:28:492622708 02:33:28ROU1989
6145 STEFANILE DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +1:31:0102:31:536082709 02:33:39ITA1992
7907 ZUOLO ANDREA M SM40 RUNCARD +1:31:0102:28:542242710 02:33:39ITA1983
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8454 BADIALI FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +1:31:0202:31:536092711 02:33:40ITA1992
5545 CALDARIGI LUCA M SM55 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +1:31:0602:28:271702712 02:33:44ITA1970
7123 NEVIALE MARZIA F SF55 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +1:31:0602:28:25582713 02:33:44ITA1968
5546 IMENEO DOMENICO M SM45 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +1:31:0602:28:432522714 02:33:44ITA1978
8612 GALTAROSSA SIMONE M SM50 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +1:31:0602:28:252532715 02:33:44ITA1973
8488 FERRARI MATTEO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:31:0702:28:282542716 02:33:45ITA1972
7118 ANTONIELLO LUCA MARIA M SM55 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +1:31:0702:28:281712717 02:33:45ITA1966
5547 PIAZZON FLORIANO M SM60 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +1:31:0702:28:271012718 02:33:45ITA1964
7127 SCARPAIOLO DONATELLA F SF60 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +1:31:0702:28:26262719 02:33:45ITA1965
5544 BERTOCCO ANDREA M SM50 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +1:31:0802:28:302552720 02:33:46ITA1973
7119 BALDIN DAVIDE M SM60 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +1:31:0802:28:281022721 02:33:46ITA1965
9187 BENA’ OMAR M SM60 RUN CARD +1:31:0802:28:271032722 02:33:46ITA1965
8689 PASSADORE CARLO M SM80 LIMENA RUN ASD +1:31:1302:30:2222723 02:33:51ITA1944
7124 AVDIA ZAMIRA F SF45 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +1:31:1602:28:351032724 02:33:54ITA1980
9334 ROSSO ANTONELLA F SF60 G.P. AMICI DEL BRENTA A.S. +1:31:1802:31:35272725 02:33:56ITA1964
9091 RASSU CHIARA F PF RUN CARD +1:31:2202:32:16382726 02:34:00ITA2003
8609 TURRINI PAOLO M SM65 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:31:3402:30:50382727 02:34:12ITA1956
9431 CUNI GRAZIANA F SF50 ATL. LA TORRE +1:31:3802:31:21972728 02:34:16ITA1971
5971 PANIZZARI CARLO M SM50 POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE +1:31:4802:33:442562729 02:34:26ITA1974
8547 SANOIS MICHELA F SF RUNCARD +1:31:4902:30:472372730 02:34:27ITA1999
8683 SANCHEZ FLORELIA F SF50 RUN CARD +1:31:5202:31:12982731 02:34:30ITA1975
9319 BELTRAMELLO ALBERTO M SM RUN CARD +1:31:5502:29:436102732 02:34:33ITA1993
8289 SEGHETTI STEFANIA F SF45 IL CORSO DI CORSA +1:32:0102:29:571042733 02:34:39ITA1977
7008 NAZZARI ALESSIA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:32:2102:32:521052734 02:34:59ITA1979
9047 PERUZZI VALERIA F SF35 RUN CARD +1:32:3602:30:38792735 02:35:14ITA1989
8447 BARBAN PAOLA F SF50 MARCIATORI CASTELLANI +1:32:4102:33:20992736 02:35:19ITA1973
9267 SALMASO ANNA F SF35 VICENZA MARATHON +1:32:4902:34:52802737 02:35:27ITA1989
8963 ARTUSI SIMONETTA F SF50 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:33:0702:31:461002738 02:35:45ITA1971
8968 CANDIDO ALICE F SF45 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:33:0702:31:431062739 02:35:45ITA1976
8718 CAPOVILLA ELENA F SF50 RUN CARD +1:33:0702:31:491012740 02:35:45ITA1974
8962 SASSARO PATRIZIA F SF50 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:33:0702:31:491022741 02:35:45ITA1972
8969 CONTIN MORENA F SF55 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:33:0702:31:46592742 02:35:45ITA1968
8956 SCHIAVON ELISA F SF40 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:33:0802:31:50732743 02:35:46ITA1984
9141 MANTESE FRANCESCA F SF50 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:33:0802:31:471032744 02:35:46ITA1974
9140 TONDELLO MICHELA F SF45 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:33:0802:31:411072745 02:35:46ITA1976
8959 ZOVATO STEFANIA F SF55 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:33:0802:31:44602746 02:35:46ITA1967
8966 BALIVA VALERIA F SF45 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:33:0802:31:441082747 02:35:46ITA1977
8964 BERARDONE DONATELLA F SF60 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:33:1102:31:51282748 02:35:49ITA1962
7440 ZARBO GIUSEPPE M SM60 RUNCARD EPS +1:33:1902:33:071042749 02:35:57ITA1961
7833 SALVADOR ESTER F SF ASD LIB. GS ATL. PIOMBINO +1:33:2302:31:362382750 02:36:01ITA2000
7222 OPSAHL KATHARINA F SF RUNCARD +1:33:3002:32:242392751 02:36:08NOR2000
7358 FORCELLI MAURO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:33:4002:32:542532752 02:36:18ITA1977
8250 MION PAOLA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:33:4402:31:181042753 02:36:22ITA1974
9203 CARRAIN SONIA F SF40 RUN PADOVA ASD +1:33:4502:31:31742754 02:36:23ITA1981
7796 FRACCARO ARIANNA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:34:0602:34:471052755 02:36:44ITA1971
8902 BETTIO LUCIA F SF RUN CARD +1:34:2202:34:002402756 02:37:00ITA2002
8842 ZAGO ANNA F SF RUN CARD +1:34:2402:34:022412757 02:37:02ITA2001
7667 LION RITA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:34:4302:32:55812758 02:37:21ITA1987
8598 BALDROCCO MATTEO M SM50 USMA PADOVA ASD +1:34:4802:34:502572759 02:37:26ITA1971
8859 MODOLO NADIA TERESA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:34:5402:32:161092760 02:37:32ITA1976
9280 IVASCU OANA LENUTA F SF35 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:34:5802:34:55822761 02:37:36ITA1989
7269 NOVO FEDERICA F SF60 RUNCARD +1:35:0702:33:26292762 02:37:45ITA1964
9285 DI CRISCIO CARMINE

CRESCENZO
M SM65 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS +1:35:1202:35:57392763 02:37:50ITA1960

8965 VOLPATO CINZIA F SF55 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:35:1502:33:50612764 02:37:53ITA1970
9007 MIATTO MONICA F SF55 MARCIATORI CASTELLANI +1:35:1602:34:28622765 02:37:54ITA1968
8958 GASTALDELLO FLAVIA F SF40 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:35:1702:33:59752766 02:37:55ITA1983
8960 RIZZO SABRINA F SF50 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:35:1702:33:521062767 02:37:55ITA1971
8682 BERTELLE MATTEO M SM40 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:35:1702:34:002252768 02:37:55ITA1984
8618 URSINI LEONORA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:35:3502:33:59762769 02:38:13ITA1981
9123 STEFANELLO SILVIA F SF50 IL CORSO DI CORSA +1:35:5902:34:081072770 02:38:37ITA1973
8299 BAZZANELLA VERONICA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:36:0202:36:27832771 02:38:40ITA1989
7866 GIULIANI SILVIA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:36:0302:36:27842772 02:38:41ITA1989
7445 MARCATO GIORGIO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:36:2002:36:412582773 02:38:58ITA1975
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8443 CONTE FABRIZIO M SM60 RUNNERS DESIO +1:36:5602:36:071052774 02:39:34ITA1964
8440 PELLEGATTA LAURA F SF55 RUNNERS DESIO +1:36:5602:36:07632775 02:39:34ITA1967
7483 VERA SANCHEZ ANDREA

MARIELA
F SF RUNCARD +1:37:1502:36:212422776 02:39:53PER1995

8911 FURNO MARCO ANTONIO M SM50 BOOMERANG RUNNERS +1:37:2502:37:472592777 02:40:03ITA1971
9133 JANNON FRANCESCO M SM55 RUN CARD +1:37:3102:36:501722778 02:40:09ITA1969
9132 MARCATO STEFANIA F SF50 RUN CARD +1:37:3202:36:501082779 02:40:10ITA1972
8223 MERLI MARCO NAZARENO M SM65 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA +1:37:3702:38:14402780 02:40:15ITA1960
7797 AGUGIARO ALICE F SF50 RUNCARD +1:38:1402:37:491092781 02:40:52ITA1973
8648 CECCHIN LETIZIA F PF RUN CARD +1:38:1802:38:21392782 02:40:56ITA2004
5326 GIOIOSA ROSANNA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:38:1802:38:59642783 02:40:56ITA1969
8277 RISTAGNO LUIGI ISAIA M SM70 A.S.D. RUN.DAGI +1:38:3102:38:44122784 02:41:09ITA1955
7849 MANTOAN GIADA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:38:3202:37:16852785 02:41:10ITA1988
7820 POLEGATO SILVIA F SF RUNCARD +1:38:4002:37:562432786 02:41:18ITA1997
5186 MORLIN EDOARDO M SM RUNCARD +1:38:4002:37:556112787 02:41:18ITA1996
9045 PIETRANTONIO ELISABETTA F SF45 G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO +1:39:0002:36:291102788 02:41:38ITA1977
9050 POLETTI GIULIA F JF G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO +1:39:0002:36:3042789 02:41:38ITA2007
8148 MITROVIC SANDRA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:39:5202:40:01862790 02:42:30ITA1990
7442 SALMASO MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:39:5802:39:182262791 02:42:36ITA1982
7101 MASIERO CARLO M SM75 RUNCARD +1:40:0402:37:4842792 02:42:42ITA1947
7655 LORENZO CRISTINA F SF45 READY TO RUN S.R.L. +1:40:1002:41:101112793 02:42:48ITA1977
7678 FERRO MARIA ELVIRA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:40:1902:40:251122794 02:42:57ITA1978
7115 RIONDATO LUCIA F SF55 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +1:40:2502:38:20652795 02:43:03ITA1967
9152 RANZATO MERI F SF60 RUN CARD +1:40:3502:38:35302796 02:43:13ITA1965
7612 BONALDO GIULIO M SM RUNCARD +1:40:3902:39:056122797 02:43:17ITA1996
8908 MARTINELLO SIMONETTA F SF55 LIMENA RUN ASD +1:40:4902:41:06662798 02:43:27ITA1969
8900 GIGLIARANO ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUN CARD +1:40:5402:39:182542799 02:43:32ITA1976
5916 DAVI MATTIA M SM45 RUNCARD +1:40:5802:42:592552800 02:43:36ITA1980
8955 BUSSOLO NATASCIA F SF50 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:41:0702:39:411102801 02:43:45ITA1974
8961 CAVALLIN PAOLA F SF70 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:41:0702:39:4722802 02:43:45ITA1952
7258 VALLESE MARCO M SM50 VIRTUS ESTE +1:41:1202:39:052602803 02:43:50ITA1973
7260 FERRO FEDERICA F SF50 RUNCARD EPS +1:41:1202:39:051112804 02:43:50ITA1972
9001 PIZZATO SIMONA F SF45 ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA +1:41:1802:42:181132805 02:43:56ITA1976
5915 DAVI ALESSANDRA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:41:2302:43:221142806 02:44:01ITA1979
8129 ZANDONÀ GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD +1:41:3802:41:586132807 02:44:16ITA1999
7314 DE BELLO ALFREDO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:41:4502:41:271732808 02:44:23ITA1969
7310 RUGGIERO CRISTINA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:41:4702:41:53672809 02:44:25ITA1970
7171 CARRARO ELISA F SF45 RUNCARD EPS +1:41:5902:40:531152810 02:44:37ITA1977
9172 SERRAGGIOTTO SIMONE M SM45 RUN CARD +1:42:1502:42:172562811 02:44:53ITA1978
7843 GIRALDO LARA F SF45 A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM +1:42:1702:40:381162812 02:44:55ITA1980
8482 SANGUIN SIMONE M SM RUNCARD EPS +1:42:3702:40:426142813 02:45:15ITA2000
8232 POVOLERI IRENE F SF RUNCARD +1:42:5802:43:062442814 02:45:36ITA1999
7304 GOBBIN DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +1:43:0202:42:216152815 02:45:40ITA1993
8325 LIBRALESSO ANTONIO M SM50 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +1:43:0402:40:182612816 02:45:42ITA1971
8323 BEVILACQUA ELENA F SF45 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +1:43:0402:40:181172817 02:45:42ITA1980
7116 SCHIAVO FLAVIO M SM60 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +1:43:0802:43:061062818 02:45:46ITA1964
8146 NALESSO FEDERICA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:43:3302:41:45872819 02:46:11ITA1987
7967 ZAMPIERO GLORIA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:43:3402:41:46882820 02:46:12ITA1987
9264 BERTIN ELEONORA F SF50 VICENZA MARATHON +1:43:3502:44:421122821 02:46:13ITA1974
9380 LANZA STEFANO M SM55 RUN CARD +1:43:4102:42:221742822 02:46:19ITA1968
8674 MARCHETTI CHIARA F SF50 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 +1:44:4702:44:311132823 02:47:25ITA1972
7120 BAROLLO SARA F SF50 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +1:45:0202:47:401142824 02:47:40ITA1974
7121 BAROLLO MICHELA F SF50 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +1:45:0202:47:401152825 02:47:40ITA1972
8009 FORTINI ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:45:0202:44:162622826 02:47:40ITA1974
8970 DALL'AMICO MARTINA F SF RUN CARD +1:45:0402:43:232452827 02:47:42ITA2002
7074 LORENZON MARTA F SF RUN CARD +1:45:2902:44:562462828 02:48:07ITA1995
8324 BEVILACQUA STEFANO M SM60 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +1:45:5202:43:071072829 02:48:30ITA1963
8262 MASSARUTTO ROBERTO M SM65 AMATORI ATL.CHIRIGNAGO +1:45:5402:46:39412830 02:48:32ITA1960
8476 DELOGU DONATELLA F SF65 RUNCARD EPS +1:46:3402:44:19112831 02:49:12ITA1957
7870 MACIARIELLO FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +1:46:3902:44:276162832 02:49:17ITA1998
7257 SCARZANI SAMANTHA F SF45 VIRTUS ESTE +1:47:1602:45:081182833 02:49:54ITA1976
7689 BALDIN GIORGIO M SM55 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +1:47:1602:45:261752834 02:49:54ITA1969
9229 CIABOCCO VALERIO M SM35 RUN CARD +1:47:2402:50:022632835 02:50:02ITA1987
9138 ROSSATO BARBARA F SF50 RUN CARD +1:47:3002:45:261162836 02:50:08ITA1974
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8392 SVALUTO MOREOLO
GIACOMO

M SM35 RUNCARD +1:47:3202:45:082642837 02:50:10ITA1988

8754 ZAMORANI DONA' ALBERTA F SF55 +1:47:4002:46:54682838 02:50:18ITA1967
6273 BOLDRIN ADRIANO M SM70 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL +1:47:4102:50:19132839 02:50:19ITA1952
9201 COGNOLATO CELESTE

ANNA
F SF35 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +1:48:3202:45:51892840 02:51:10ITA1989

7756 COGNOLATO GIORGIA F SF45 RUNNERS PADOVA +1:48:3202:45:501192841 02:51:10ITA1980
8619 LORIGIOLA TANIA F SF55 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:48:3802:47:06692842 02:51:16ITA1969
7474 RAMPAZZO LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +1:48:5202:49:146172843 02:51:30ITA1999
7473 BRUNO TERESA F PF RUNCARD +1:48:5302:49:14402844 02:51:31ITA2004
7510 CENTONZA GIOVANNI M SM55 RUNCARD +1:49:1702:46:331762845 02:51:55ITA1968
7100 BONZANINI VIOLA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:49:2702:47:52902846 02:52:05ITA1990
7186 BORGHERO LUISA F SF55 A.S.D. RUN.DAGI +1:51:1202:52:28702847 02:53:50ITA1968
2337 BIANCHINI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +1:51:3001:38:556182848 02:54:08ITA1992
7594 POLGA DANIELE M SM35 RUNCARD +1:51:4602:52:432652849 02:54:24ITA1990
7845 SHAHZADA RUBA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:52:1502:53:21772850 02:54:53ITA1982
7574 SCROCCARO LEONARDO M PM RUNCARD +1:52:3502:50:21582851 02:55:13ITA2004
9317 CIOCIOLA SALVATORE M SM65 RUN CARD +1:52:4502:50:02422852 02:55:23ITA1957
8589 ROSSI MANUELA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:52:5902:50:411202853 02:55:37ITA1978
8704 FABRIS MASSIMILIANO M SM55 RUN CARD +1:53:0002:50:421772854 02:55:38ITA1967
8830 POZZI MONICA F SF45 RUN CARD +1:54:4402:53:091212855 02:57:22ITA1980
7564 POLGA ROBERTO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:54:5302:55:501082856 02:57:31ITA1965
6261 ALLIBARDI PIERLORENZA F SF60 RUN CARD +1:55:4402:58:01312857 02:58:22ITA1962
9046 GENTILIN MARTINA F SF35 RUN CARD +1:57:0102:55:05912858 02:59:39ITA1988
7113 GALANTE DONATELLA F SF55 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +1:57:3702:57:37712859 03:00:15ITA1966
7312 RACCAGNI ENRICO M SM50 USMA PADOVA ASD +1:57:5002:57:542632860 03:00:28ITA1971
9199 CECCHETTO ANNA F SF45 RUN CARD +1:58:3702:56:481222861 03:01:15ITA1979
7042 ALDOVALLI ALBERTO M SM55 RUNCARD +2:01:4002:59:481782862 03:04:18ITA1968
7744 TOMAIUOLO MATTEO M SM75 RUNNERS PADOVA +2:01:4803:02:5552863 03:04:26ITA1946
7094 BERTARELLI GIANCARLO M SM75 RUNCARD +2:03:4103:03:3362864 03:06:19ITA1946
8421 BIASIO LORELLA F SF60 POLISPORTIVA AURORA 76 +2:04:2603:02:01322865 03:07:04ITA1963
6141 DE AGOSTINI GIANNA F SF45 RUNCARD +2:04:2603:02:001232866 03:07:04ITA1977
7906 DANIELI VERONICA F SF50 RUNCARD +2:04:2803:02:291172867 03:07:06ITA1972
9075 CAMPS FEDERICO M SM RUN CARD +2:05:2503:08:036192868 03:08:03ITA2001
8246 CECCONELLO ALESSANDRA F SF60 RUNCARD +2:05:3003:03:05332869 03:08:08ITA1961
8085 COMPAGNIN LAZZARATO

ELISA
F SF40 RUNCARD +2:06:0603:03:29782870 03:08:44ITA1984

7016 CANNETTI MARGHERITA F SF RUNCARD +2:08:0603:07:332472871 03:10:44ITA1992
7073 DRUSIAN IRENE F SF RUNCARD +2:08:0703:07:332482872 03:10:45ITA1999
9197 JONCKHEERE JEAN-PIERRE M SM RUN CARD +2:09:0003:08:566202873 03:11:38ITA1999
7174 RAMPAZZO ROBERTO M SM70 RUNCARD EPS +2:15:2403:14:02142874 03:18:02ITA1953
7322 CONTIN SARA F SF RUNCARD +2:22:1203:21:232492875 03:24:50ITA1996
2394 TRZOP EMANUELA F SF40 RUNCARD +2:22:2702:06:44792876 03:25:05POL1984
8266 SCANDALETTI LUCA M SM50 RUNCARD +2:27:5103:27:442642877 03:30:29ITA1971
8265 OSMANLI ZARIFA F SF RUNCARD +2:27:5103:27:432502878 03:30:29AZE1991
7077 MERIGLIANO DAVIDE M SM60 RUNCARD +2:33:2703:33:471092879 03:36:05ITA1962
7598 BATTIGELLI SILVANO M SM65 RUNCARD +2:34:0803:31:13432880 03:36:46ITA1960
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